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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mitchell Easker        M25-29        1/38    5:16       16:22
2     Mike Foust             M25-29        2/38    5:28       16:59
3     Ethan Vander Meer      M12           1/87    5:37       17:27
4     John Hollister         M35-39       1/138    5:37       17:27
5     Ben Kubicki            M40-44       1/164    5:52       18:13
6     Cameron Cullen         M14           1/32    5:55       18:23
7     Chandler Vincent       M15-19        1/40    5:59       18:34
8     Scott Jansky           M40-44       2/164    6:00       18:39
9     Anna Gray              F20-24        1/52    6:03       18:47
10    Conner Hawley          M14           2/32    6:04       18:51
11    Griffin Schroeder      M30-34        1/83    6:07       19:00
12    Caden Van Duyse        M13           1/48    6:10       19:07
13    Andrew Nelson          M13           2/48    6:10       19:10
14    Aaron Paris            M14           3/32    6:13       19:19
15    Chris Schmitz          M25-29        3/38    6:13       19:19
16    Todd Tilkens           M40-44       3/164    6:14       19:20
17    Jeff Kopidlansky       M55-59        1/33    6:15       19:24
18    Nicholas Hennes        M15-19        2/40    6:15       19:24
19    Ethan Eggert           M13           3/48    6:15       19:25
20    Brodey Bevins          M15-19        3/40    6:16       19:28
21    Jesse Schwartz         M20-24        1/30    6:18       19:32
22    Ean Bevins             M15-19        4/40    6:19       19:37
23    Will Chelberg          M12           2/87    6:19       19:38
24    Blake McCurrie         M15-19        5/40    6:21       19:44
25    Lincoln Sager          M15-19        6/40    6:24       19:50
26    Spencer Thiry          M13           4/48    6:24       19:52
27    Xander Wayda           M13           5/48    6:25       19:54
28    Alex Kimble            M25-29        4/38    6:26       19:59
29    Scott Hansen           M40-44       4/164    6:27       20:00
30    Philip Chiu            M35-39       2/138    6:28       20:05
31    Skyler Fryman          M14           4/32    6:33       20:20
32    Ryan Thurk             M25-29        5/38    6:36       20:29
33    Greta Hansen           F14           1/34    6:37       20:31
34    Connor Chelberg        M12           3/87    6:37       20:33
35    James Chartier         M14           5/32    6:38       20:34
36    Izaak Betjes           M50-54        1/44    6:38       20:35
37    Ryan Bintz             M11          1/178    6:40       20:42
38    David Dolfin           M25-29        6/38    6:40       20:42
39    Zach Kubicki           M14           6/32    6:40       20:43
40    Lucas Mathes           M12           4/87    6:41       20:44
41    Abbey Bubolz           F30-34       1/196    6:41       20:45
42    Tyler Reuter           M13           6/48    6:41       20:46
43    Kurtis Drager          M30-34        2/83    6:42       20:47
44    Matt Adams             M15-19        7/40    6:42       20:47
45    Bryce Hawley           M12           5/87    6:42       20:48
46    Aubree Kubicki         F12           1/87    6:44       20:53
47    Cole Bozile            M11          2/178    6:45       20:56
48    Gabe Havel             M13           7/48    6:45       20:59
49    Tate Gerth             M11          3/178    6:47       21:02
50    Andon Chelberg         M12           6/87    6:47       21:03
51    Ronald Argabright      M55-59        2/33    6:48       21:06
52    Zachary Raymond        M25-29        7/38    6:49       21:08
53    Bradyn Reed            M14           7/32    6:49       21:09
54    Nick Freund            M35-39       3/138    6:49       21:10
55    Dominick Azzolina      M12           7/87    6:49       21:11
56    Michael Otradovec      M08          1/121    6:50       21:11
57    Leah Patterson         F13           1/58    6:50       21:13
58    Dawson Gronemus        M13           8/48    6:50       21:14
59    Mark Burgard           M40-44       5/164    6:50       21:14
60    Nick Gamez             M15-19        8/40    6:50       21:14
61    Weiss Waege            M14           8/32    6:52       21:18
62    Benjamin Harrison      M40-44       6/164    6:53       21:21
63    Tim Wissbroecker       M30-34        3/83    6:53       21:22
64    Colton Klug            M09          1/215    6:53       21:23
65    Hailey Novitski        F13           2/58    6:53       21:23
66    Hayden Vieth           M12           8/87    6:55       21:30
67    Ian Hoppe              M12           9/87    6:56       21:30
68    Heath Cousin           M10          1/216    6:58       21:37
69    Hunter Bozile          M11          4/178    6:59       21:40
70    Jackson Otradovec      M09          2/215    6:59       21:42
71    Austin Hintz           M20-24        2/30    7:00       21:44
72    Yair Melgar            M45-49        1/84    7:00       21:45
73    Tommy Kemen            M10          2/216    7:01       21:47
74    Ryan Carriveau         M35-39       4/138    7:01       21:48
75    Carson Roland          M09          3/215    7:01       21:48
76    Griffin Kopke          M10          3/216    7:02       21:49
77    Luis Galindo           M12          10/87    7:02       21:52
78    Joe Malcore            M40-44       7/164    7:03       21:53
79    Brian Priebe           M45-49        2/84    7:03       21:54
80    Romelo Harris          M09          4/215    7:04       21:57
81    Brianna Olson          F25-29       1/122    7:04       21:57
82    Jackson Fogarty        M12          11/87    7:05       21:58
83    Alicia Wichman         F20-24        2/52    7:05       21:58
84    Jax Urben              M08          2/121    7:06       22:03
85    Ilonka Langeberg       F45-49       1/111    7:06       22:04
86    Andy Servais           M11          5/178    7:07       22:04
87    Scott Bartels          M45-49        3/84    7:07       22:06
88    Vincent Bevins Jr.     M40-44       8/164    7:07       22:07
89    Colin York             M30-34        4/83    7:08       22:09
90    Keaton Dauk            M09          5/215    7:08       22:10
91    Hudson Thiry           M11          6/178    7:08       22:10
92    Toby Kunkel            M11          7/178    7:09       22:12
93    Pedro Guzman Ortiz     M40-44       9/164    7:10       22:15
94    Brian Fletcher         M35-39       5/138    7:10       22:16
95    Peyton Yaw             M11          8/178    7:11       22:18
96    Benjamin Milkie        M11          9/178    7:11       22:18
97    Eric Skoglund          M35-39       6/138    7:11       22:18
98    Olin Neuville          M09          6/215    7:11       22:19
99    Simon Dean             M11         10/178    7:12       22:23
100   Erik Hansen            M40-44      10/164    7:13       22:24
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101   Isabella Galindo       F14           2/34    7:13       22:24
102   Lawson Fabry           M11         11/178    7:13       22:24
103   Gabe Hansen            M09          7/215    7:13       22:25
104   Nikki Gerth            F40-44       1/250    7:13       22:25
105   Frank Abnet            M40-44      11/164    7:14       22:28
106   Leo Vandermause        M11         12/178    7:14       22:28
107   Reese Abnet            F11          1/202    7:14       22:28
108   Joseph Opolka          M15-19        9/40    7:14       22:29
109   Caleb Matthys          M14           9/32    7:15       22:31
110   Jonah Bouchard         M13           9/48    7:16       22:33
111   Ryan Long              M20-24        3/30    7:16       22:34
112   Mason Reuter           M11         13/178    7:17       22:36
113   Adam Reiswitz          M14          10/32    7:17       22:36
114   Lydia Vander Meer      F11          2/202    7:17       22:36
115   Julie Reisch           F35-39       1/304    7:18       22:39
116   Erik Schmidt           M10          4/216    7:19       22:42
117   Evan Milkie            M12          12/87    7:19       22:44
118   Carter Zutz            M11         14/178    7:20       22:45
119   Elijah Last            M12          13/87    7:21       22:49
120   Evan Pilzak            M15-19       10/40    7:21       22:50
121   Chris Stoik            M45-49        4/84    7:22       22:51
122   Remington Murkowski    M12          14/87    7:22       22:53
123   Emma Priebe            F15-19        1/57    7:22       22:53
124   Owen Martin            M12          15/87    7:24       22:57
125   Nick Berzowski         M11         15/178    7:24       22:57
126   Lucas Martin           M10          5/216    7:24       22:59
127   Mark Thiry             M50-54        2/44    7:24       22:59
128   Connor Shaw            M12          16/87    7:25       23:02
129   Tom Huen               M50-54        3/44    7:25       23:02
130   Ethan Hoyer            M10          6/216    7:26       23:04
131   Calleigh Kanitz        F12           2/87    7:26       23:04
132   Lance Grishaber        M35-39       7/138    7:26       23:05
133   Carson Gronemus        M10          7/216    7:26       23:06
134   Max Anderson           M10          8/216    7:26       23:06
135   Brady Huss             M10          9/216    7:27       23:07
136   Bohdan Schmidt         M09          8/215    7:27       23:07
137   Emma Lecaptain         F14           3/34    7:27       23:07
138   Arthur Hughes          M40-44      12/164    7:27       23:08
139   See Timer Unknown Runn No Div         1/9    7:28       23:09
140   Bryan Urben            M35-39       8/138    7:28       23:12
141   Kim Wittenberger       F35-39       2/304    7:29       23:13
142   Cobi Serrano           M14          11/32    7:29       23:13
143   Ethan Richards         M14          12/32    7:29       23:14
144   Aldo Rangel            M12          17/87    7:29       23:14
145   Travis Kopke           M40-44      13/164    7:29       23:15
146   Justin Lemke           M35-39       9/138    7:30       23:18
147   Brooks Behnke          M13          10/48    7:31       23:20
148   Jaymes Black           M30-34        5/83    7:31       23:21
149   Tim Newton             M40-44      14/164    7:32       23:23
150   Brant Laluzerne        M11         16/178    7:32       23:23
151   Ian Aplin              M14          13/32    7:33       23:26
152   Katie Ross             F25-29       2/122    7:33       23:27
153   Mason Zepnick          M12          18/87    7:33       23:27
154   Julian Sanchez         F15-19        2/57    7:34       23:28
155   Adrena Rabas           F08          1/131    7:34       23:29
156   Carrie Miller          F40-44       2/250    7:34       23:29
157   Anna Miller            F09          1/233    7:34       23:30
158   Devon Wautlet          M10         10/216    7:34       23:31
159   Sam Thiry              M12          19/87    7:35       23:31
160   Aldo Rangel            F35-39       3/304    7:35       23:32
161   Carson Malkmus         M11         17/178    7:35       23:32
162   Jake Wegand            M13          11/48    7:35       23:33
163   Grace Chelberg         F12           3/87    7:35       23:33
164   Ryan Malueg            M11         18/178    7:36       23:34
165   Ian Foss               M11         19/178    7:36       23:35
166   Austin Wunderlin       M10         11/216    7:37       23:38
167   Nicholas Fogarty       M09          9/215    7:37       23:39
168   Sierra Schonscheck     F25-29       3/122    7:37       23:39
169   Lily Guenther          F12           4/87    7:37       23:39
170   Christine Noskowiak    F30-34       2/196    7:37       23:39
171   Edie Neuville          F12           5/87    7:37       23:39
172   Timothy Murray         M40-44      15/164    7:37       23:40
173   Nicole Murray          F40-44       3/250    7:38       23:41
174   James Nellis           M10         12/216    7:38       23:42
175   Nora Boucher           F11          3/202    7:38       23:43
176   Jacob Kincade          M09         10/215    7:39       23:44
177   Tyrus Cooper           M10         13/216    7:39       23:46
178   Jacob Peruzzi          M10         14/216    7:40       23:47
179   Nicole Brown           F13           3/58    7:40       23:47
180   Faris Prasko           M20-24        4/30    7:40       23:47
181   Braxton Krabbe         M10         15/216    7:40       23:48
182   Ayden Brumley          M12          20/87    7:40       23:48
183   Derek Malcore          M30-34        6/83    7:40       23:49
184   Carleigh Kaczmarek     F13           4/58    7:41       23:51
185   Carl Bloemer           M50-54        4/44    7:42       23:54
186   Amelia Michalski       F08          2/131    7:42       23:54
187   Alyssa Eggert          F10          1/251    7:42       23:54
188   Ashton Lubinski        M13          12/48    7:43       23:56
189   Sam Marto              M15-19       11/40    7:43       23:57
190   Jack Warden            M10         16/216    7:44       23:59
191   Carlos Ramos           M08          3/121    7:44       23:59
192   Aidan Peters           M09         11/215    7:44       24:00
193   Megan Baudhuin         F20-24        3/52    7:44       24:00
194   Jeremy Reindl          M35-39      10/138    7:44       24:01
195   Jordan McAllister      M20-24        5/30    7:44       24:01
196   Jill Egebrt            F40-44       4/250    7:44       24:01
197   Reuben Olson           M13          13/48    7:44       24:02
198   Jacob Nuthals          M10         17/216    7:45       24:02
199   Tyler Vanden Boogard   M20-24        6/30    7:45       24:04
200   Angela Opolka          F13           5/58    7:45       24:05
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201   Mark Swim              M45-49        5/84    7:45       24:05
202   Grant Swim             M09         12/215    7:45       24:05
203   William Atkinson       M30-34        7/83    7:46       24:07
204   Nicholas Peters        M12          21/87    7:46       24:08
205   David Strasse          M35-39      11/138    7:46       24:08
206   Duane Hart             M40-44      16/164    7:46       24:08
207   Hannah Dunn            F25-29       4/122    7:47       24:10
208   Michael Barrington     M10         18/216    7:47       24:10
209   Neal Wygle             M40-44      17/164    7:47       24:11
210   Ruth Buss              F35-39       4/304    7:48       24:13
211   Andrew Derouin         NO AGE         1/3    7:48       24:13
212   Donna Ward             F20-24        4/52    7:48       24:13
213   Dalton Bain            M15-19       12/40    7:48       24:14
214   Estelle Finlan         F11          4/202    7:48       24:14
215   Logan Harbaugh         M10         19/216    7:49       24:15
216   Ben Gregory            M15-19       13/40    7:49       24:16
217   Christian Gregory      M20-24        7/30    7:49       24:16
218   Jacob Lonzo            M10         20/216    7:49       24:16
219   Noah Pruetting         M10         21/216    7:49       24:18
220   Michael Lutze          M50-54        5/44    7:50       24:20
221   Bryan Suits            M60-64        1/38    7:50       24:20
222   Aadison Veraghen       F12           6/87    7:50       24:20
223   Logan Linck            M14          14/32    7:50       24:21
224   Kade Gregozeski        M12          22/87    7:51       24:22
225   Lea Clivaz             F15-19        3/57    7:51       24:22
226   Nolan Hansen           M08          4/121    7:52       24:24
227   Melissa Olsen          F30-34       3/196    7:52       24:25
228   Ozan Kalafat           M14          15/32    7:52       24:25
229   Gavin Vandervest       M11         20/178    7:52       24:26
230   Madison Siminski       F10          2/251    7:52       24:27
231   Ella Bonnie            F14           4/34    7:53       24:28
232   Derek Lonzo            M15-19       14/40    7:53       24:28
233   Ethan Schmidt          M11         21/178    7:53       24:29
234   Ashley Servais         F11          5/202    7:54       24:31
235   Claire Brunette        F11          6/202    7:54       24:32
236   Broc Ambrosius         M11         22/178    7:54       24:32
237   Sebastian Fogarty      M11         23/178    7:55       24:34
238   Riley Lorenz           M12          23/87    7:55       24:34
239   Zach Helgeson          M10         22/216    7:55       24:35
240   Benjamin Lamers        M30-34        8/83    7:55       24:35
241   Kaden Wallace          M10         23/216    7:55       24:36
242   Greta Fogarty          F12           7/87    7:56       24:36
243   Josh Helgeson          M15-19       15/40    7:56       24:37
244   Gabby Lecaptain        F15-19        4/57    7:56       24:37
245   Brian Matthys          M40-44      18/164    7:56       24:38
246   Abigail Matthys        F13           6/58    7:56       24:38
247   Tom Witt               M60-64        2/38    7:56       24:39
248   Eric Filtz             M35-39      12/138    7:57       24:40
249   Olivia Kust            F12           8/87    7:57       24:41
250   Taylor Derouin         M08          5/121    7:57       24:41
251   Madison Tripp          F11          7/202    7:57       24:41
252   Tristan Brilla         M12          24/87    7:57       24:41
253   Jean Kubicki           F40-44       5/250    7:57       24:42
254   Ian Way                M15-19       16/40    7:57       24:42
255   Blake Holly            M10         24/216    7:57       24:42
256   Brett Holly            M35-39      13/138    7:57       24:42
257   Michael Lein           M20-24        8/30    7:58       24:43
258   Libby Larsen           F30-34       4/196    7:58       24:43
259   Weston Pohjola         M11         24/178    7:58       24:45
260   Phil Kirchner          M50-54        6/44    7:59       24:47
261   Bree Schuettpelz       F10          3/251    7:59       24:47
262   Joshua Armstrong       M13          14/48    7:59       24:49
263   Alyssa Bauer           F10          4/251    8:00       24:49
264   Luka Azzolina          M11         25/178    8:00       24:49
265   Morgan Mertens         M09         13/215    8:00       24:50
266   Ethan Wilke            M14          16/32    8:00       24:51
267   Evan Ikert             M13          15/48    8:00       24:52
268   Samuel Huettl          M11         26/178    8:01       24:52
269   Ethan Mathies          M12          25/87    8:01       24:52
270   Connor Hutjens         M11         27/178    8:01       24:53
271   Remington Gray         M10         25/216    8:01       24:53
272   Jacob Brausa           M12          26/87    8:01       24:53
273   Joshua Bonnie          M12          27/87    8:02       24:56
274   Oliver Steiner         M10         26/216    8:02       24:56
275   Tyrel Miller           M20-24        9/30    8:02       24:57
276   Mason Levanetz         M11         28/178    8:02       24:58
277   Ethan Lecaptain        M11         29/178    8:03       24:59
278   Michael Lubinski       M30-34        9/83    8:03       24:59
279   Stephen Hack           M45-49        6/84    8:03       25:00
280   Hayden Cousin          M10         27/216    8:04       25:02
281   Emily Whitty           F25-29       5/122    8:04       25:02
282   Darlene Maloney        F30-34       5/196    8:04       25:02
283   Zachary Buck           M12          28/87    8:04       25:03
284   Miles Hessenthaler     M09         14/215    8:04       25:03
285   Brett Beckmann         M25-29        8/38    8:04       25:03
286   Aubry Mattson          F11          8/202    8:04       25:03
287   Michael Rhode          M09         15/215    8:04       25:03
288   Bella Pickett          F11          9/202    8:04       25:04
289   Ella Scovronski        F10          5/251    8:04       25:04
290   Conner Nooyen          M12          29/87    8:04       25:04
291   Jaden Witkowski        M13          16/48    8:04       25:04
292   Jt Warren              M15-19       17/40    8:04       25:04
293   Porter Rabach          M11         30/178    8:05       25:06
294   Natalia Michalski      F12           9/87    8:05       25:07
295   Carson Taddy           M12          30/87    8:06       25:07
296   Braden Bain            M13          17/48    8:06       25:07
297   John Hessenthaler      M35-39      14/138    8:06       25:08
298   Jp Bauer               M50-54        7/44    8:06       25:09
299   Julia Kurek            F12          10/87    8:06       25:09
300   Annmarie Seidl         F11         10/202    8:06       25:10
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301   Owen Marshall          M12          31/87    8:07       25:11
302   Gage Brownell          M15-19       18/40    8:07       25:11
303   Kenneth Zutz           M40-44      19/164    8:07       25:12
304   Alex Vande Hey         M11         31/178    8:07       25:13
305   Ryan Lutz              M10         28/216    8:07       25:13
306   Zack Kline             M12          32/87    8:08       25:14
307   Pamela Raymakers       F35-39       5/304    8:08       25:14
308   McCormick Zutz         M10         29/216    8:08       25:14
309   Marin Brown            F10          6/251    8:08       25:15
310   Steve Fameree          M45-49        7/84    8:08       25:15
311   Aidan Vander Loop      M12          33/87    8:08       25:16
312   Teagan Laack           M11         32/178    8:08       25:16
313   Arshawne Alexander     M11         33/178    8:08       25:16
314   Dylan Van Ermen        M12          34/87    8:08       25:16
315   Kory Shillcox          M40-44      20/164    8:08       25:16
316   Weston Schmidt         M09         16/215    8:08       25:16
317   Jonathan Dunks         M25-29        9/38    8:09       25:18
318   Jerrid Seibert         F35-39       6/304    8:09       25:18
319   Braylie Seibert        F09          2/233    8:09       25:19
320   Avery Jerabek          M10         30/216    8:09       25:20
321   Jaime Cousin           F40-44       6/250    8:10       25:21
322   Lauren Egbert          F12          11/87    8:10       25:22
323   Jake Fredrickson       M11         34/178    8:10       25:22
324   Aaron Wunderlin        M40-44      21/164    8:10       25:22
325   Nathaniel Fredricks    M11         35/178    8:10       25:23
326   Carter Fenlon          M11         36/178    8:11       25:23
327   Jon Fenlon             M45-49        8/84    8:11       25:23
328   Janelle Anderson       F40-44       7/250    8:11       25:23
329   Drew Chelberg          M10         31/216    8:11       25:24
330   Aiden Miller-Riesterer M11         37/178    8:11       25:25
331   Chris Bertler          M35-39      15/138    8:11       25:25
332   Declan Bartelt         M11         38/178    8:11       25:25
333   Joel Brill             M50-54        8/44    8:11       25:26
334   Glen Caves             M60-64        3/38    8:12       25:27
335   Rachel Stumpf          F15-19        5/57    8:12       25:27
336   Diana Alonso           F15-19        6/57    8:12       25:27
337   Norah O'Brien          F12          12/87    8:12       25:27
338   Jack Monfils           M10         32/216    8:12       25:28
339   Shawn Oestreich        M25-29       10/38    8:12       25:28
340   Brady Gross            M12          35/87    8:12       25:29
341   Todd Dolfin            M50-54        9/44    8:12       25:29
342   Jacob Spredemann       M14          17/32    8:13       25:30
343   Landon Mathes          M09         17/215    8:13       25:31
344   Isaac Vanremortel      M12          36/87    8:13       25:31
345   Danica Neville         F12          13/87    8:13       25:32
346   Nathan Bonfigt         M11         39/178    8:14       25:33
347   Chad Daffner           M45-49        9/84    8:14       25:34
348   Paige Zorn             F10          7/251    8:14       25:34
349   Angie Peters           F35-39       7/304    8:14       25:34
350   Eli Gruszynski         M14          18/32    8:14       25:34
351   Emerson Malchow        F10          8/251    8:14       25:35
352   Jackson Holzheu        M10         33/216    8:15       25:36
353   Colin Martin           M09         18/215    8:15       25:36
354   Aaron Broadrick        M11         40/178    8:15       25:36
355   Waylon Delain          M09         19/215    8:15       25:37
356   Isaac Sonnenberg       M09         20/215    8:15       25:37
357   Ryan Sonnenberg        M30-34       10/83    8:15       25:37
358   Jonathan Huebener      M35-39      16/138    8:15       25:37
359   Noah Gilson            M10         34/216    8:15       25:38
360   Arianna Impastato      F11         11/202    8:16       25:39
361   Sawyer Marquardt       M11         41/178    8:16       25:39
362   Nolan Horkman          M09         21/215    8:16       25:39
363   Derick Rehn            M11         42/178    8:16       25:39
364   Marion Olson           F55-59        1/81    8:16       25:39
365   Aubrey Kornowski       F10          9/251    8:16       25:39
366   Ginny Moehring         F65-69        1/30    8:16       25:40
367   Dean Anderson          M12          37/87    8:16       25:41
368   Rachel Nelson          F10         10/251    8:17       25:42
369   Kevin Lindner          M40-44      22/164    8:17       25:42
370   Addie Mueller          F14           5/34    8:17       25:42
371   Isaac Fagre            M11         43/178    8:17       25:43
372   Casey Taddy            M40-44      23/164    8:17       25:44
373   Erin Patchak           F35-39       8/304    8:17       25:44
374   Mason Patchak          M10         35/216    8:17       25:44
375   Amanda Vandenplas      F25-29       6/122    8:18       25:45
376   Jacob Tisler           M11         44/178    8:18       25:45
377   Cooper Aitkin          M10         36/216    8:18       25:45
378   Brian Houston          M35-39      17/138    8:18       25:45
379   Elliott Jahn           M09         22/215    8:18       25:46
380   Raya Tesch             F12          14/87    8:18       25:46
381   Olinvia Sprangers      F15-19        7/57    8:18       25:46
382   Brian Robinson         M45-49       10/84    8:18       25:47
383   Jackson Wisnicky       M11         45/178    8:18       25:47
384   Alec Carlson           M09         23/215    8:18       25:47
385   Heather Piontek        F40-44       8/250    8:19       25:48
386   Jacob Nacotee          M10         37/216    8:19       25:48
387   Zachary Van Dyke       M30-34       11/83    8:19       25:48
388   Estella Vieaux         F08          3/131    8:19       25:49
389   Shannon Hanley         F11         12/202    8:19       25:49
390   Stephanie Krause       F25-29       7/122    8:19       25:49
391   Addison Lundt          F09          3/233    8:19       25:50
392   Tom Haen               M60-64        4/38    8:19       25:50
393   Jorge Barros Vieira Ol M50-54       10/44    8:19       25:50
394   Natasha Johnson        F13           7/58    8:19       25:50
395   Angela Hanson          F30-34       6/196    8:19       25:51
396   Collin Mathies         M08          6/121    8:20       25:52
397   Eric Abraham           M25-29       11/38    8:20       25:53
398   Ashton Kapla           M14          19/32    8:20       25:54
399   Ava Vieaux             F11         13/202    8:21       25:55
400   Eli Thiry              M10         38/216    8:21       25:55
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401   Grace Wisnicky         F13           8/58    8:21       25:56
402   Hannah Hutjens         F13           9/58    8:21       25:57
403   Caleb Gerondale        M10         39/216    8:22       25:58
404   John Dean              M12          38/87    8:22       25:59
405   Isaac Geurts           M11         46/178    8:22       25:59
406   Bradley Demerath       M13          18/48    8:23       26:02
407   Robert Hoffman         M50-54       11/44    8:23       26:03
408   Merlin Walker          M09         24/215    8:24       26:04
409   Wayne Patterson        M70-74        1/20    8:24       26:04
410   Kristine Koetter       F35-39       9/304    8:24       26:04
411   Kris Rollin            M50-54       12/44    8:24       26:04
412   Andrea Smith           F30-34       7/196    8:24       26:05
413   Bennett Bishop         M10         40/216    8:24       26:05
414   Andy Noskowiak         M30-34       12/83    8:24       26:06
415   Nathan Majewski        M12          39/87    8:25       26:08
416   Will Boettcher         M15-19       19/40    8:25       26:08
417   Gabriel Brunette       M08          7/121    8:25       26:08
418   Addison Deppe          F10         11/251    8:25       26:09
419   Molly Seefeldt         F14           6/34    8:26       26:11
420   Sam Chartier           M12          40/87    8:26       26:11
421   Olivia Raye            F11         14/202    8:26       26:11
422   Darius Sechen          M14          20/32    8:26       26:12
423   Melana Webber          F10         12/251    8:26       26:12
424   Max Madden             M13          19/48    8:26       26:12
425   Don Delcore            M65-69        1/17    8:27       26:13
426   Colin McMahon          M13          20/48    8:27       26:13
427   Brianna Kraynik        F11         15/202    8:27       26:14
428   Elijah Douville        M15-19       20/40    8:27       26:14
429   Lily Urben             F10         13/251    8:27       26:15
430   Justin Slater          M45-49       11/84    8:27       26:15
431   Mary Kopidlansky       F50-54        1/83    8:28       26:17
432   Gage Duchateau         M13          21/48    8:28       26:17
433   Connor Pickett         M09         25/215    8:28       26:18
434   Ed Martin              M40-44      24/164    8:28       26:18
435   Trever Nooyen          M10         41/216    8:28       26:19
436   Sarah Larsen           F50-54        2/83    8:29       26:20
437   Levi Mommaerts         M09         26/215    8:29       26:20
438   Koy Ambrosius          M10         42/216    8:29       26:20
439   Ashley Mayer           F13          10/58    8:29       26:20
440   Bernie Way             M40-44      25/164    8:29       26:20
441   Kristen Roggenbauer    F13          11/58    8:30       26:22
442   Kitty Thomas           F65-69        2/30    8:30       26:22
443   Michael Fameree        M40-44      26/164    8:30       26:23
444   Chase Ambrosius        M13          22/48    8:30       26:24
445   Max Voelker            M08          8/121    8:30       26:24
446   Hope Esposito          F10         14/251    8:30       26:24
447   Briana Kudick          F30-34       8/196    8:30       26:25
448   Spencer Hakes          M11         47/178    8:31       26:26
449   Gideon Benner          M10         43/216    8:31       26:27
450   Ben Buchmann           M10         44/216    8:31       26:28
451   Mason Demerath         M10         45/216    8:32       26:29
452   Michael Huss           M40-44      27/164    8:32       26:29
453   Shawn Muenster         M14          21/32    8:32       26:30
454   Greg Koetter           M35-39      18/138    8:32       26:30
455   Dylan Brown            M10         46/216    8:32       26:31
456   Julie Nelson           F40-44       9/250    8:33       26:31
457   Dave Delcore           M65-69        2/17    8:33       26:31
458   Dylan Barnhart         M09         27/215    8:33       26:32
459   Sam Rottier            M10         47/216    8:33       26:32
460   Nathaniel Ibuaka       M13          23/48    8:33       26:32
461   Brady Nilson           M10         48/216    8:33       26:33
462   Caden Brzezinski       M09         28/215    8:33       26:34
463   Kevin Brzezinski       M40-44      28/164    8:33       26:34
464   Qlayah Escalante       F11         16/202    8:34       26:34
465   Sawyer Bellovary       M10         49/216    8:34       26:35
466   Claire Guenther        F14           7/34    8:34       26:35
467   Natasha Gwidt          F30-34       9/196    8:34       26:35
468   Elijah Jorgensen       M10         50/216    8:34       26:35
469   Robin Ducane           F40-44      10/250    8:34       26:36
470   Carter Howard          M11         48/178    8:34       26:36
471   Jakob Lippert          M15-19       21/40    8:34       26:37
472   Reid Bauer             M09         29/215    8:35       26:37
473   Amy Neuville           F40-44      11/250    8:35       26:38
474   Devin Baeten           M13          24/48    8:35       26:39
475   Ben Piontek            M10         51/216    8:35       26:39
476   Brent Collar           M08          9/121    8:35       26:39
477   John Fameree           M40-44      29/164    8:35       26:40
478   Owen Karbon            M10         52/216    8:35       26:40
479   Jacob Maguire          M09         30/215    8:36       26:42
480   Anthony Lecaptain      M10         53/216    8:36       26:42
481   Aubrey Baeten          F09          4/233    8:36       26:43
482   Heather Demerath       F35-39      10/304    8:36       26:43
483   Meggan Sommersberger   F30-34      10/196    8:37       26:45
484   Brian Sommersberger    M30-34       13/83    8:37       26:45
485   Michael Lulloff        M12          41/87    8:37       26:47
486   Kristi Seibert         F35-39      11/304    8:38       26:47
487   Bianca Seibert         F01-07        1/82    8:38       26:48
488   Rylee Spindler         F10         15/251    8:38       26:48
489   Asha Dryja             F30-34      11/196    8:38       26:48
490   Erin Zutz              F35-39      12/304    8:38       26:49
491   Aiden Kostroski        M10         54/216    8:38       26:49
492   Reid Zutz              M09         31/215    8:39       26:50
493   Claudia Dumoulin       F15-19        8/57    8:39       26:50
494   Breanna Basten         F10         16/251    8:39       26:53
495   Divyansh Dave          M20-24       10/30    8:39       26:53
496   Bryce Bougie           M11         49/178    8:40       26:54
497   Collette Ullman        F13          12/58    8:40       26:54
498   Deanna Lutz            F35-39      13/304    8:40       26:54
499   Riley Schaefer         M08         10/121    8:40       26:54
500   Devin Aplin            M15-19       22/40    8:40       26:56
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501   Joshua Brown           M13          25/48    8:41       26:56
502   Jen Branes             F30-34      12/196    8:41       26:56
503   Eric Dvorak            M40-44      30/164    8:41       26:57
504   Elise Lundt            F35-39      14/304    8:41       26:57
505   Mallory Spates         F14           8/34    8:41       26:57
506   Maguire Bunkelman      M09         32/215    8:41       26:57
507   Scott Bunkelman        M40-44      31/164    8:41       26:58
508   Sarah Radke            F40-44      12/250    8:41       26:58
509   Ella Lutz              F11         17/202    8:41       26:58
510   Lyndsie Lulloff        F15-19        9/57    8:41       26:59
511   Logan Huffman          M12          42/87    8:42       26:59
512   Hannah Fergus          F12          15/87    8:42       27:02
513   Gavin Luebke           M09         33/215    8:43       27:03
514   Karsen Hornick         M10         55/216    8:43       27:04
515   Rebecca Kurowski       F09          5/233    8:43       27:05
516   Kyler Sager            M11         50/178    8:43       27:05
517   Tori Sager             F40-44      13/250    8:43       27:05
518   Nalani Bicoy           F15-19       10/57    8:43       27:05
519   Brianna Gaulke         F20-24        5/52    8:44       27:06
520   Xane Schmidt           M11         51/178    8:44       27:07
521   Gage Dixon             M10         56/216    8:44       27:07
522   Kathy Vanden Boogard   F55-59        2/81    8:45       27:10
523   Christine Pirrung      F60-64        1/56    8:45       27:10
524   Dayne Groth            M10         57/216    8:45       27:10
525   Christian Reese        M09         34/215    8:45       27:11
526   Elizabeth Rank         F12          16/87    8:46       27:12
527   Kaila Dixon            F25-29       8/122    8:46       27:12
528   Itzel Perez            F11         18/202    8:46       27:12
529   Mary Volkers           F40-44      14/250    8:46       27:12
530   Caden Hewitt           M09         35/215    8:46       27:12
531   Jacob Solsaa           M11         52/178    8:46       27:12
532   Jennifer Casper        F40-44      15/250    8:46       27:13
533   Don Goodreau           M45-49       12/84    8:46       27:14
534   Jacqueline MacPherson  F50-54        3/83    8:46       27:14
535   Ephraim Rogina         M11         53/178    8:46       27:14
536   Mike Cook              M30-34       14/83    8:46       27:14
537   Julie Kinjerski        F45-49       2/111    8:46       27:14
538   Broaden Kloes          M13          26/48    8:46       27:14
539   Rick Conner            M35-39      19/138    8:47       27:16
540   Sarah Hulbert          F25-29       9/122    8:47       27:17
541   Amy Tappen             F55-59        3/81    8:47       27:17
542   Christen Ferraro       F20-24        6/52    8:47       27:17
543   Jesse Nuthals          M45-49       13/84    8:47       27:18
544   Jessica Cecrle         F30-34      13/196    8:48       27:18
545   Nathan Lubinski        M08         11/121    8:48       27:18
546   Katie Johnson          F11         19/202    8:48       27:21
547   Ryan Klitzman          M11         54/178    8:48       27:21
548   Jen Hnatuk             F35-39      15/304    8:48       27:21
549   Bryan Setzer           M40-44      32/164    8:48       27:21
550   Emma Johnson           F11         20/202    8:49       27:21
551   Jared Klitzman         M13          27/48    8:49       27:21
552   James Derenne          M09         36/215    8:49       27:22
553   Charlie Reed           M09         37/215    8:49       27:22
554   Mason Meyer            M13          28/48    8:49       27:23
555   Talan Lecapitaine      M11         55/178    8:49       27:23
556   Erika Walls            F13          13/58    8:49       27:23
557   Stephen Deadman        M30-34       15/83    8:50       27:24
558   Delaney Vandenhouten   F12          17/87    8:50       27:24
559   Julia Lindberg         F20-24        7/52    8:50       27:25
560   Dan Leduc              M30-34       16/83    8:50       27:27
561   Eddy Fredricks         M40-44      33/164    8:51       27:27
562   Micah Vanness          M10         58/216    8:51       27:27
563   David Slack            M30-34       17/83    8:51       27:27
564   Joe Rivas Rosado       M08         12/121    8:51       27:28
565   Ashlyn Wendt           F11         21/202    8:51       27:29
566   Megan Schuessler       F35-39      16/304    8:51       27:29
567   Wyatt Hippert          M08         13/121    8:51       27:29
568   Jason Johnson          M45-49       14/84    8:51       27:29
569   Ember Roberts          F40-44      16/250    8:51       27:29
570   Jamie Hippert          F35-39      17/304    8:51       27:29
571   Konner Rice            M11         56/178    8:51       27:29
572   Tennille Cheslock      F40-44      17/250    8:52       27:31
573   Chaela Rabas           F12          18/87    8:52       27:32
574   Franklin Richard       M11         57/178    8:52       27:32
575   Amanda Arnold          F25-29      10/122    8:52       27:32
576   Suellyn Wittlieff      F55-59        4/81    8:52       27:33
577   Jaelyn Wenninger       F10         17/251    8:52       27:33
578   Glenn Faller           M12          43/87    8:52       27:33
579   Abby Schadrie          F13          14/58    8:52       27:33
580   Sheri Schill           F50-54        4/83    8:52       27:33
581   David J. Parsons       M70-74        2/20    8:52       27:33
582   David Alcantar         M10         59/216    8:53       27:33
583   Donald Eaton           M55-59        3/33    8:53       27:34
584   Kylie Jensen           F10         18/251    8:53       27:34
585   Parker Fayas           M09         38/215    8:53       27:34
586   Makenzie Vancleve      F10         19/251    8:53       27:34
587   Lauren Schumacher      F14           9/34    8:53       27:35
588   Abby Portier           F11         22/202    8:53       27:35
589   Alex Dvorak            M11         58/178    8:53       27:36
590   Desani Moore           F11         23/202    8:53       27:36
591   Eric Techlin           M08         14/121    8:54       27:37
592   Nicholas Howard Ii     M09         39/215    8:54       27:37
593   Julie Teske            F35-39      18/304    8:54       27:38
594   Reuben Flores          M09         40/215    8:54       27:38
595   Jason Ikert            M40-44      34/164    8:54       27:38
596   Cora Zuleger           F12          19/87    8:54       27:38
597   Ruben Alcantar         M45-49       15/84    8:54       27:38
598   Jason Stevens          M40-44      35/164    8:54       27:39
599   Benjamin Stevens       M11         59/178    8:54       27:39
600   Bruce Impastato        M09         41/215    8:54       27:39
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601   Kayla Schmidt          F08          4/131    8:55       27:40
602   Madeline Meyer         F10         20/251    8:55       27:41
603   Bryce Voskuil          M09         42/215    8:55       27:42
604   Tricia Impastato       F35-39      19/304    8:55       27:42
605   Scott Hebbring         M40-44      36/164    8:55       27:42
606   Lindsay Rospenda       F35-39      20/304    8:55       27:42
607   Seth Pyatskowit        M10         60/216    8:55       27:42
608   Joe Guenther           M45-49       16/84    8:55       27:43
609   Emma Hebbring          F08          5/131    8:55       27:43
610   Amy Rouleau            F40-44      18/250    8:55       27:43
611   Craig Gloudemans       M35-39      20/138    8:56       27:43
612   Carter Tebon           M09         43/215    8:56       27:43
613   Stuart Manny           M15-19       23/40    8:56       27:44
614   Frank Jr Smith         M12          44/87    8:56       27:44
615   Alec Hintz             M25-29       12/38    8:56       27:44
616   Brett Robinson         M10         61/216    8:56       27:44
617   Owen Mertens           M11         60/178    8:56       27:44
618   Breanna Urben          F12          20/87    8:56       27:44
619   Mariah O'Leary         F10         21/251    8:56       27:44
620   Kaylie Hernke          F10         22/251    8:56       27:44
621   Liz Urben              F35-39      21/304    8:56       27:45
622   Reese Gut              F01-07        2/82    8:56       27:45
623   Eulalie Leiton         F35-39      22/304    8:56       27:45
624   Brendan Kauth          M01-07       1/105    8:56       27:45
625   Jamie Shoaf            F30-34      14/196    8:56       27:46
626   Bill Schug             M35-39      21/138    8:57       27:46
627   Carrie Voskuil         F35-39      23/304    8:57       27:47
628   Dale Baumgartner       M50-54       13/44    8:57       27:48
629   Edwin Antonio          M13          29/48    8:57       27:48
630   Daniel Loritz          M70-74        3/20    8:57       27:48
631   Rebekah Freund         F12          21/87    8:57       27:48
632   John Gillis            M60-64        5/38    8:58       27:49
633   Emma Jarvey            F10         23/251    8:58       27:49
634   Emma Nilson            F11         24/202    8:58       27:50
635   Grant Liddicoat        M10         62/216    8:58       27:51
636   Mia Schlies            F12          22/87    8:58       27:51
637   Lily Lyons             F09          6/233    8:58       27:51
638   Samantha Whiteman      F15-19       11/57    8:58       27:51
639   Matt Kirkman           M45-49       17/84    8:58       27:51
640   Logan Franczek         M10         63/216    8:59       27:54
641   Richard Nacotee        M40-44      37/164    8:59       27:55
642   Elizabeth Dornfeld     F10         24/251    9:00       27:55
643   Julia Hintz            F30-34      15/196    9:00       27:56
644   Jared Edwards          M40-44      38/164    9:00       27:57
645   River Edwards          M11         61/178    9:00       27:57
646   David Moore            M70-74        4/20    9:00       27:58
647   Carter Mauel           M10         64/216    9:01       27:58
648   Caden Piontek          M09         44/215    9:01       27:58
649   Adam Calaway           M40-44      39/164    9:01       27:58
650   Caleb Calaway          M09         45/215    9:01       27:59
651   Nicole Berg            F30-34      16/196    9:01       27:59
652   Paydin Hale            F10         25/251    9:01       27:59
653   Camden Hale            F11         25/202    9:01       27:59
654   Jaime Richard          F40-44      19/250    9:02       28:01
655   Joel Gregozeski        M40-44      40/164    9:02       28:02
656   Jack Gretzinger        M09         46/215    9:02       28:02
657   Julia Renier           F09          7/233    9:02       28:03
658   John Renier            M40-44      41/164    9:02       28:03
659   Jesse McComb           M11         62/178    9:02       28:04
660   Damian Franczek        M10         65/216    9:02       28:04
661   Benjamin Adams         M11         63/178    9:03       28:04
662   Reid Broekman          M11         64/178    9:03       28:05
663   Mallory Schinker       F25-29      11/122    9:03       28:05
664   Cari Bicoy             F40-44      20/250    9:03       28:05
665   Ethan Theoharopoulos   M14          22/32    9:03       28:05
666   Lisa Naidl             F50-54        5/83    9:03       28:05
667   Melissa Malkmus        F40-44      21/250    9:03       28:05
668   Ella Kuchenbecker      F11         26/202    9:03       28:06
669   Jason Keller           M35-39      22/138    9:03       28:06
670   Claire Gloudemans      F11         27/202    9:03       28:06
671   Nathan Metoxen         M11         65/178    9:03       28:06
672   Dylan Hackel           M11         66/178    9:03       28:06
673   Thomas Schneider       M65-69        3/17    9:03       28:06
674   Kristin Bouchard       F45-49       3/111    9:03       28:07
675   Bob Richter            M55-59        4/33    9:03       28:07
676   Eden Adrians           M11         67/178    9:03       28:07
677   Kathy Kelly            F55-59        5/81    9:03       28:07
678   Selena Gaytan          F13          15/58    9:04       28:08
679   Jen Howard             F35-39      24/304    9:04       28:08
680   Noah Adrians           M35-39      23/138    9:04       28:08
681   Brayden Kassin         M09         47/215    9:04       28:08
682   Lane Wender            M09         48/215    9:04       28:08
683   Chad Metoxen           M35-39      24/138    9:04       28:08
684   Jamie Michalski        F35-39      25/304    9:04       28:09
685   Gabriel Dorn           M09         49/215    9:04       28:09
686   Jim Shimek             M45-49       18/84    9:04       28:10
687   Scott Thomas           M45-49       19/84    9:04       28:10
688   Brien Ricci            M55-59        5/33    9:04       28:10
689   Tyler Holden           M30-34       18/83    9:05       28:11
690   Sawyer Kuczer          M11         68/178    9:05       28:11
691   Scott Damp             M45-49       20/84    9:05       28:11
692   Parker Miller          M11         69/178    9:05       28:11
693   Aaron Weber            M30-34       19/83    9:05       28:11
694   Bryan Bergelin         M30-34       20/83    9:05       28:11
695   Caleb Laurila          M09         50/215    9:05       28:12
696   Nadia Gaytan           F11         28/202    9:05       28:12
697   Zoey Spaulding         F15-19       12/57    9:05       28:12
698   Austin Gordon          M10         66/216    9:05       28:13
699   Isaac Hoelzel          M10         67/216    9:05       28:13
700   Tim Wolf               M65-69        4/17    9:05       28:14
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701   Lindsey Matthys        F11         29/202    9:05       28:14
702   Russell Kassin         M35-39      25/138    9:06       28:14
703   Dave Bader             M50-54       14/44    9:06       28:14
704   Rylie Veraghen         F10         26/251    9:06       28:15
705   Cash Ebeling           M08         15/121    9:06       28:15
706   Patty Nault            F55-59        6/81    9:06       28:16
707   Wesley Phillips        M13          30/48    9:06       28:17
708   Mike Mathies           M40-44      42/164    9:06       28:17
709   Ava Denor              F10         27/251    9:07       28:17
710   Scott McClure          M60-64        6/38    9:07       28:18
711   Ella Van Ermen         F10         28/251    9:07       28:18
712   Lisa Gregersen         F55-59        7/81    9:07       28:18
713   Nathan Messman         M15-19       24/40    9:07       28:19
714   Cashe Martin           M08         16/121    9:07       28:19
715   Tonja Wicker           F45-49       4/111    9:07       28:20
716   Eduardo S. Ottum       M11         70/178    9:08       28:20
717   Brendan Diver          M10         68/216    9:08       28:21
718   Kevin Collins          M10         69/216    9:08       28:21
719   Kyler Rouse            M12          45/87    9:08       28:21
720   James Havel            M45-49       21/84    9:08       28:22
721   Jamie Lutz             F25-29      12/122    9:08       28:22
722   Grace Havel            F11         30/202    9:08       28:23
723   Elliot Maufort         M12          46/87    9:08       28:23
724   Garrett Wiitanen       M11         71/178    9:09       28:23
725   Carter Reese           M10         70/216    9:09       28:23
726   Abigail Homa           F10         29/251    9:09       28:24
727   Emerson Rice           M10         71/216    9:09       28:24
728   Jenny Lowe             F45-49       5/111    9:09       28:25
729   Isaiah Kempen          M10         72/216    9:09       28:25
730   Caroline Mihalski      F35-39      26/304    9:09       28:26
731   Gwen Mihalski          F10         30/251    9:09       28:26
732   Colton Pribek          M10         73/216    9:09       28:26
733   Zach Muenster          M10         74/216    9:09       28:26
734   Christina Barnett      F35-39      27/304    9:10       28:26
735   Amelia Stein           F12          23/87    9:10       28:26
736   Laura Johnson          F30-34      17/196    9:10       28:27
737   Justin Johnson         M30-34       21/83    9:10       28:28
738   Eric Peterson          M45-49       22/84    9:10       28:28
739   Alan Stein             M35-39      26/138    9:10       28:28
740   Mark Braun             M35-39      27/138    9:10       28:28
741   Annika Hansen          F15-19       13/57    9:10       28:28
742   Danielle Dubois        F25-29      13/122    9:10       28:29
743   Grace Peters           F11         31/202    9:10       28:29
744   Carolyn Richardson     F35-39      28/304    9:10       28:29
745   Jeffrey Jr Cork        M10         75/216    9:11       28:30
746   Kris Hebbring          F40-44      22/250    9:11       28:30
747   Nick Miller            M35-39      28/138    9:11       28:31
748   Tracy Huffman          F25-29      14/122    9:11       28:31
749   Isaac Schultz          M10         76/216    9:11       28:32
750   Ingrid Hansen          F15-19       14/57    9:11       28:32
751   Landen Marquardt       M11         72/178    9:11       28:32
752   Braden Stein           M09         51/215    9:11       28:32
753   Joshua Stanton         M20-24       11/30    9:12       28:33
754   Sierena Kloes          F20-24        8/52    9:12       28:33
755   Cole Bergstrom         NO AGE         2/3    9:12       28:34
756   Ansh Patel             M10         77/216    9:12       28:34
757   Keira Duchateau        F11         32/202    9:12       28:34
758   Kyden Dammann          M10         78/216    9:12       28:35
759   Shayla Boettcher       F10         31/251    9:12       28:35
760   Brode Labarge          M09         52/215    9:13       28:36
761   Mason Stein            M01-07       2/105    9:13       28:36
762   Nathan Donart-Manty    M45-49       23/84    9:13       28:36
763   Dean Walters           M09         53/215    9:13       28:37
764   Aiden Donart-Manty     M10         79/216    9:13       28:37
765   Amanda Meissner        F30-34      18/196    9:13       28:37
766   Emma Meissner          F09          8/233    9:13       28:37
767   Krisy Salentine        F35-39      29/304    9:13       28:37
768   Emily Boettcher        F15-19       15/57    9:13       28:37
769   Annaliese Athey        F11         33/202    9:13       28:37
770   Wendy Pothour-Miller   F40-44      23/250    9:13       28:38
771   David Mleziva          M55-59        6/33    9:13       28:38
772   Sadie Kempky           F12          24/87    9:13       28:38
773   Jonas Martinez-Hernand M13          31/48    9:13       28:39
774   Grace Nesvacil         F13          16/58    9:14       28:39
775   Madison Martin         F12          25/87    9:14       28:39
776   Nelly Nicklaus         F45-49       6/111    9:14       28:40
777   Kelly Rowe             F35-39      30/304    9:14       28:40
778   Landon Rowe            M01-07       3/105    9:14       28:40
779   Sara Sokol             F40-44      24/250    9:14       28:40
780   Martha Bonnie          F45-49       7/111    9:14       28:41
781   Spencer Bonnie         M40-44      43/164    9:14       28:41
782   Mary Ellen Walters     F40-44      25/250    9:14       28:41
783   Westen Dubois          M10         80/216    9:14       28:41
784   Gregg Pieschek         M40-44      44/164    9:14       28:41
785   Alex Laskowski         M10         81/216    9:14       28:42
786   Ella Hill              F10         32/251    9:14       28:42
787   Gianna Demeuse         F10         33/251    9:15       28:42
788   Stacey Madson          F35-39      31/304    9:15       28:42
789   Paula Hill             F40-44      26/250    9:15       28:42
790   Sammi Czemierys        F15-19       16/57    9:15       28:42
791   Alli Gardner           F15-19       17/57    9:15       28:42
792   Ashlee Resch           F25-29      15/122    9:15       28:42
793   Jennie Oja             F50-54        6/83    9:15       28:44
794   Grant Pieschek         M10         82/216    9:15       28:44
795   Abdi Abdikadir         M12          47/87    9:15       28:44
796   Kim Micolichek         F50-54        7/83    9:16       28:45
797   Rachel Kosier          F25-29      16/122    9:16       28:46
798   Maddie Lulloff         F14          10/34    9:16       28:46
799   Nicholas Nesvacil      M08         17/121    9:16       28:46
800   Kimberly Anderson      F25-29      17/122    9:16       28:47
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801   Pamela Gehl            F45-49       8/111    9:16       28:47
802   Sara Wesolowski        F30-34      19/196    9:16       28:47
803   Kensey Meyer           F25-29      18/122    9:16       28:47
804   Connor Berkovitz       M11         73/178    9:16       28:48
805   Maxwell Gerken         M09         54/215    9:17       28:48
806   Liam Merriman          M10         83/216    9:17       28:49
807   David Maquardt         M35-39      29/138    9:17       28:49
808   Ethan Vandehey         M14          23/32    9:17       28:50
809   Melissa Hebert         F20-24        9/52    9:17       28:50
810   Justin Mincheski       M09         55/215    9:17       28:51
811   Owen Hanson            M10         84/216    9:18       28:51
812   Michael S Mincheski    M45-49       24/84    9:18       28:51
813   Jeffrey Tebon          M45-49       25/84    9:18       28:52
814   Ashton Hakkila         M08         18/121    9:18       28:52
815   Alaysa Bacon           F08          6/131    9:18       28:52
816   Luke Franks            M45-49       26/84    9:18       28:52
817   Judy Batty             F60-64        2/56    9:18       28:54
818   Jayden Rangel          M10         85/216    9:18       28:54
819   Glenn Perrow           M50-54       15/44    9:19       28:55
820   Tara Van Ermen         F35-39      32/304    9:19       28:55
821   Amber Goschey          F35-39      33/304    9:19       28:56
822   Kennan Lundstrom       M01-07       4/105    9:20       28:58
823   Ginny Hansen           F35-39      34/304    9:20       28:58
824   Jason Haelterman       M30-34       22/83    9:20       28:58
825   Mason Vande Hey        M09         56/215    9:20       28:58
826   Emma Reinhardt         F12          26/87    9:20       28:59
827   Ashley Prue            F30-34      20/196    9:20       28:59
828   Maddox Reed            M09         57/215    9:20       28:59
829   Liam Schaumberg        M08         19/121    9:20       28:59
830   Malorie Fuchs          F25-29      19/122    9:20       29:00
831   Samuel Majewski        M10         86/216    9:20       29:00
832   Brooke Phillips        F13          17/58    9:20       29:00
833   Amber Bacon            F30-34      21/196    9:20       29:00
834   Brielle Bacon          F01-07        3/82    9:20       29:00
835   Chase Deshazer         M10         87/216    9:21       29:01
836   Delaney Ward           F11         34/202    9:21       29:02
837   Wade Majewski          M45-49       27/84    9:21       29:02
838   Natalie Maes           F11         35/202    9:21       29:03
839   Andrew Belongia        M35-39      30/138    9:21       29:03
840   Drew Green-Belongia    M09         58/215    9:21       29:03
841   Sayler Whetter         F13          18/58    9:22       29:04
842   Rogan Thompson         M08         20/121    9:22       29:04
843   Belle Schwartz         F10         34/251    9:22       29:04
844   Jordan Karwedsky       F35-39      35/304    9:22       29:04
845   Braeden Tilot          M12          48/87    9:22       29:06
846   Katie Isajiw           F25-29      20/122    9:22       29:06
847   Landon Michiels        M12          49/87    9:22       29:06
848   Colleen Hallfrisch     F20-24       10/52    9:22       29:06
849   Seth Vickman           M11         74/178    9:22       29:06
850   Sean Hallfrisch        M25-29       13/38    9:22       29:07
851   Todd Skinkis           M30-34       23/83    9:23       29:07
852   Jessica Skinkis        F30-34      22/196    9:23       29:07
853   Jaden Nelson           F12          27/87    9:23       29:08
854   Grady Paulow           M09         59/215    9:23       29:08
855   Michael Phillips       M50-54       16/44    9:23       29:09
856   Bella Mueller          F11         36/202    9:24       29:10
857   Ashley Elsing          F13          19/58    9:24       29:10
858   Gena Hasse             F40-44      27/250    9:24       29:11
859   Adin Reiswitz          M10         88/216    9:24       29:11
860   Mike Verheyen          M30-34       24/83    9:24       29:11
861   Lauren Schleusner      F10         35/251    9:24       29:12
862   Lori Linsmeyer         F45-49       9/111    9:24       29:12
863   Vincent Price          M08         21/121    9:24       29:12
864   Greta Volberding       F14          11/34    9:25       29:13
865   Emily Lautzenheiser    F12          28/87    9:25       29:14
866   Hailey Jansen          F11         37/202    9:25       29:14
867   Austin Yach            M13          32/48    9:25       29:14
868   Kaden Hines            M10         89/216    9:25       29:14
869   Jeramie Erickson       M40-44      45/164    9:25       29:15
870   Cora Hockers           F11         38/202    9:25       29:15
871   Siena Rabach           F08          7/131    9:25       29:16
872   Madeline Ancheta       F13          20/58    9:26       29:17
873   Abbey Laabs            F30-34      23/196    9:26       29:17
874   Annebelle Dennis       F14          12/34    9:26       29:17
875   Ian Krings             M12          50/87    9:26       29:17
876   Joshua Huettl          M11         75/178    9:27       29:20
877   Theo Woelfel           M01-07       5/105    9:27       29:20
878   Joseph Kallay          M11         76/178    9:27       29:20
879   Andy Pagel             M40-44      46/164    9:27       29:20
880   Ansley Staats          F20-24       11/52    9:27       29:20
881   Brock Banaszak         M11         77/178    9:27       29:20
882   Isabelle Fergus        F10         36/251    9:27       29:21
883   Leah Kapla             F10         37/251    9:27       29:21
884   Ronald Oja             M50-54       17/44    9:27       29:21
885   Owen Yach              M11         78/178    9:27       29:22
886   Jack Cygan             M11         79/178    9:28       29:22
887   Pavla Moore            F35-39      36/304    9:28       29:22
888   Brian Brusewitz        M45-49       28/84    9:28       29:22
889   Angel Ruvalcaba        M11         80/178    9:28       29:22
890   Camille Broullire      F12          29/87    9:28       29:23
891   Carrie Cappelle        F40-44      28/250    9:28       29:23
892   Chloe Tebon            F11         39/202    9:28       29:23
893   Abby Pagel             F12          30/87    9:28       29:23
894   Scott Sassman Jr       M09         60/215    9:28       29:23
895   Jacob Hamilton         M11         81/178    9:28       29:24
896   Michael Hamilton       M40-44      47/164    9:28       29:24
897   Chris Hayes            M45-49       29/84    9:29       29:26
898   Sienna Blan            F12          31/87    9:29       29:26
899   Bella Broullire        F12          32/87    9:29       29:27
900   Madelyn Samuels        F09          9/233    9:29       29:27
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901   A.J Broullire          M10         90/216    9:29       29:27
902   Erin Sikora            M40-44      48/164    9:29       29:27
903   Aiden Rusboldt         M01-07       6/105    9:29       29:27
904   Josephine Rangel       F14          13/34    9:29       29:28
905   Mia Naumann            F13          21/58    9:30       29:29
906   Melanie Baeten         F35-39      37/304    9:30       29:29
907   Kevin Rusboldt         M40-44      49/164    9:30       29:29
908   Aaron Miller           M01-07       7/105    9:30       29:29
909   Maria Samuels          F45-49      10/111    9:30       29:29
910   Paul Miller            M40-44      50/164    9:30       29:29
911   Doug Jansky            M75-79        1/11    9:30       29:30
912   Hayden Socha           M12          51/87    9:30       29:30
913   Ellie Mills            F14          14/34    9:30       29:30
914   Nadia Reyes Martinez   F12          33/87    9:30       29:30
915   Ethan Boswell          M13          33/48    9:30       29:31
916   Eric Marcks            M25-29       14/38    9:31       29:32
917   Jonathen Moore         F09         10/233    9:31       29:32
918   Natalie Hebbring       F11         40/202    9:31       29:33
919   Anne Schmidt           F40-44      29/250    9:31       29:34
920   Austin Deeg            M11         82/178    9:32       29:35
921   Josh Lockstein         M25-29       15/38    9:32       29:35
922   Curt Literski          M45-49       30/84    9:32       29:36
923   Jadyn Literski         F12          34/87    9:32       29:36
924   Savannah Mills         F12          35/87    9:32       29:36
925   Matt Naumann           M40-44      51/164    9:32       29:36
926   Kate Ward              F35-39      38/304    9:32       29:36
927   Haley Voigt            F30-34      24/196    9:32       29:36
928   Hodan Omar             F10         38/251    9:32       29:36
929   Andrew Sabatke         M35-39      31/138    9:32       29:37
930   Bennett Leclair        M10         91/216    9:32       29:37
931   Drew Sabake            M09         61/215    9:33       29:38
932   Katrina Wilz           F20-24       12/52    9:33       29:38
933   Hayden Schultz         M09         62/215    9:33       29:39
934   Ethan Bartelt          M13          34/48    9:33       29:39
935   Myah Johnson           F09         11/233    9:33       29:39
936   Benjamin Jordan        M35-39      32/138    9:33       29:39
937   Will Decker            M09         63/215    9:33       29:39
938   Margaux Brown          F09         12/233    9:33       29:40
939   Kourtney Rieder        F25-29      21/122    9:33       29:40
940   Shiloh Thurmond        F08          8/131    9:33       29:40
941   Mateo Mathias          M14          24/32    9:33       29:41
942   Ella Huffman           F13          22/58    9:34       29:41
943   Adler Wilson           M10         92/216    9:34       29:42
944   Gary Brown             M35-39      33/138    9:34       29:42
945   Dave Badura            M30-34       25/83    9:34       29:42
946   McKenah Kloes          F15-19       18/57    9:34       29:43
947   Robert Pilzak          M45-49       31/84    9:34       29:43
948   Colin St Andre         M10         93/216    9:34       29:44
949   Adam Kuss              M30-34       26/83    9:34       29:44
950   Naisha Dixon           F30-34      25/196    9:34       29:44
951   Katie Waege            F40-44      30/250    9:35       29:45
952   Kelsey Marcks          F25-29      22/122    9:35       29:45
953   Erik Kosch             M10         94/216    9:35       29:45
954   Jennette Peck          F30-34      26/196    9:35       29:46
955   Tyler Steinbrecher     M30-34       27/83    9:35       29:46
956   Henri Waege            M10         95/216    9:36       29:47
957   Elizabeth Mayer        F30-34      27/196    9:36       29:47
958   Kathryn Rowen          F45-49      11/111    9:36       29:47
959   Owen Winn Behm         M08         22/121    9:36       29:48
960   Dawson Falish          M09         64/215    9:36       29:48
961   Alex Michels           M11         83/178    9:36       29:49
962   Brayden Frank          M10         96/216    9:36       29:49
963   Gage Mijatovich        M12          52/87    9:36       29:49
964   Paolo Concha           M12          53/87    9:36       29:49
965   Brenda Tebon           F40-44      31/250    9:36       29:49
966   Quinlan Earley         M13          35/48    9:36       29:49
967   Casen Mauel            M01-07       8/105    9:36       29:50
968   Clara Reindl           F11         41/202    9:37       29:50
969   Samantha Mauel         F35-39      39/304    9:37       29:50
970   Matthew Balge          M35-39      34/138    9:37       29:50
971   Stephanie Murphy       F35-39      40/304    9:37       29:50
972   Patty Rousseau         F55-59        8/81    9:37       29:51
973   Kirstin Barfknecht     F12          36/87    9:37       29:51
974   Presley Conrad         F11         42/202    9:37       29:51
975   Brooke Dunlap          F35-39      41/304    9:37       29:51
976   Janice Hatt            F65-69        3/30    9:37       29:51
977   Isaiah Sullivan        M12          54/87    9:37       29:51
978   Laura Estes            F30-34      28/196    9:37       29:51
979   Janessa Piontek        F20-24       13/52    9:37       29:52
980   Jessica Knapp          F30-34      29/196    9:37       29:52
981   Ben Anderson           M11         84/178    9:37       29:52
982   Peggy Austin           F50-54        8/83    9:37       29:53
983   Will Estes             M10         97/216    9:37       29:53
984   Samuel Daanen          M01-07       9/105    9:37       29:53
985   Duane Lynum            M55-59        7/33    9:38       29:53
986   Taylor Johnson         F10         39/251    9:38       29:53
987   Meredith Stoa          F11         43/202    9:38       29:54
988   Braeden Butcher        M09         65/215    9:38       29:54
989   Tyler Van Egeren       M12          55/87    9:38       29:54
990   Carl Shelton           M25-29       16/38    9:38       29:55
991   Ava Minzlaff           F09         13/233    9:38       29:55
992   Maria Rass             F15-19       19/57    9:38       29:55
993   Elizabeth Zeman        F35-39      42/304    9:38       29:55
994   Benjamin Klass         M08         23/121    9:38       29:55
995   Connor Schenian        M12          56/87    9:38       29:56
996   Everett Just           M01-07      10/105    9:38       29:56
997   Lucy Gruszynski        F11         44/202    9:39       29:57
998   Jason Gerken           M40-44      52/164    9:39       29:58
999   Keenan Reiss           M09         66/215    9:39       29:58
1000  Cacey Kurowski         F09         14/233    9:39       29:58
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1001  Tracy Reisss           F40-44      32/250    9:39       29:59
1002  Joey Martino           M12          57/87    9:40       30:00
1003  Sarah Wrobleski        F40-44      33/250    9:40       30:01
1004  Will Kirkman           M10         98/216    9:40       30:01
1005  Julee Katona           F35-39      43/304    9:40       30:01
1006  Jaden Vondracek        M10         99/216    9:40       30:01
1007  Grayson Cahak          M11         85/178    9:40       30:02
1008  Lori Rockwell          F45-49      12/111    9:41       30:03
1009  Vanessa Lecy           F30-34      30/196    9:41       30:03
1010  Erin Carlson           F11         45/202    9:41       30:03
1011  Kendall Ronsman        F10         40/251    9:41       30:03
1012  Dan Puyleart           M35-39      35/138    9:41       30:04
1013  Grayson Woitula        M11         86/178    9:41       30:04
1014  Alexander Vanroy       M10        100/216    9:41       30:04
1015  Tom Hinds              M60-64        7/38    9:41       30:04
1016  Cameron Hurlbut        M20-24       12/30    9:41       30:05
1017  Brayden Puyleart       M09         67/215    9:41       30:05
1018  Lorene Johnston Hardie F30-34      31/196    9:41       30:05
1019  Benjamin Roze          M10        101/216    9:41       30:05
1020  Lesley Butcher         F30-34      32/196    9:41       30:05
1021  Kelly Heimke           F50-54        9/83    9:42       30:06
1022  Missy Gruszynski       F40-44      34/250    9:42       30:06
1023  Noah Bishop            M09         68/215    9:42       30:06
1024  Jenny Simcakoski       F40-44      35/250    9:42       30:06
1025  Jenna Paulos           F11         46/202    9:42       30:06
1026  Doug Bishop            M45-49       32/84    9:42       30:06
1027  Grant Leiterman        M12          58/87    9:42       30:06
1028  Marley Christenson     F09         15/233    9:42       30:07
1029  Chase Thibodeau        M11         87/178    9:42       30:08
1030  Bethany Paye           F13          23/58    9:42       30:08
1031  Aiden Jeske            M11         88/178    9:42       30:08
1032  Nathan Qualls          M40-44      53/164    9:42       30:08
1033  Anne Volberding        F40-44      36/250    9:43       30:09
1034  Callan Kriewaldt       M09         69/215    9:43       30:10
1035  Jude Zietlow           M11         89/178    9:43       30:10
1036  Mary Socha             F50-54       10/83    9:43       30:10
1037  Kalynn Podoski         F25-29      23/122    9:43       30:10
1038  Ben Schneidewind       M11         90/178    9:43       30:11
1039  Linsey Laufenberg      F30-34      33/196    9:43       30:11
1040  Brooklyn Blink         F11         47/202    9:44       30:12
1041  Jillian Krzych         F20-24       14/52    9:44       30:12
1042  Brenda Blink           F40-44      37/250    9:44       30:12
1043  Joseph Moser           M25-29       17/38    9:44       30:12
1044  Marisa Humski          F10         41/251    9:44       30:13
1045  Kylie Gillis           F11         48/202    9:44       30:13
1046  Tyler Jahn             M40-44      54/164    9:44       30:14
1047  Oliver Qualls          M09         70/215    9:44       30:14
1048  Kayley Carpenter       F01-07        4/82    9:44       30:14
1049  Kathy Schommer         F45-49      13/111    9:44       30:14
1050  Drew Hagedorn          M09         71/215    9:44       30:15
1051  Joshua Villanueva      M12          59/87    9:44       30:15
1052  Rose Conner            F35-39      44/304    9:45       30:16
1053  Hailey Schroeder       F09         16/233    9:45       30:16
1054  Ezra Gruszynski        M40-44      55/164    9:45       30:17
1055  Gerardo Sicairos       M10        102/216    9:45       30:17
1056  Okho Bohm-Hagedorn     F45-49      14/111    9:45       30:17
1057  Dane Meyer             M10        103/216    9:45       30:18
1058  Brayden Blahnik        M09         72/215    9:45       30:18
1059  Tracy Spredemann       F40-44      38/250    9:46       30:18
1060  David Reynolds         M40-44      56/164    9:46       30:18
1061  Sarah Reynolds         F40-44      39/250    9:46       30:18
1062  Gage Wanta             M10        104/216    9:46       30:18
1063  Addison Minzlaff       F10         42/251    9:46       30:20
1064  Regan Carlson          F09         17/233    9:46       30:20
1065  Carrie Manos           F40-44      40/250    9:46       30:21
1066  Carter Manos           M08         24/121    9:46       30:21
1067  Landen Madison         M09         73/215    9:46       30:21
1068  Kim Madison            F30-34      34/196    9:46       30:21
1069  Deanna Genske          F45-49      15/111    9:47       30:22
1070  Nicole Kostroski       F35-39      45/304    9:47       30:22
1071  William Fricke         M50-54       18/44    9:47       30:22
1072  Ethan Carr             M15-19       25/40    9:47       30:22
1073  Reggie Thompson        M35-39      36/138    9:47       30:22
1074  Rebecca Gray           F13          24/58    9:47       30:23
1075  Jordan Thompson        M10        105/216    9:47       30:23
1076  Steve Meyer            M40-44      57/164    9:47       30:24
1077  Larry Yaw              M35-39      37/138    9:48       30:24
1078  Lakevion Gonnigan      M11         91/178    9:48       30:25
1079  Drew Lundt             M40-44      58/164    9:48       30:25
1080  Forrest Dodge          M35-39      38/138    9:48       30:25
1081  Ezekiel Dodge          M09         74/215    9:48       30:26
1082  Brennan Johnson        M09         75/215    9:48       30:26
1083  Rachel Johnson         F35-39      46/304    9:48       30:26
1084  Jace Pestka            M09         76/215    9:48       30:27
1085  Robert Casteel         M50-54       19/44    9:49       30:27
1086  Emma Casteel           F12          37/87    9:49       30:28
1087  Lexie Lundt            F08          9/131    9:49       30:28
1088  Cally Presteen         F08         10/131    9:49       30:28
1089  Abby Presteen          F11         49/202    9:49       30:29
1090  Corey Hofacker         M25-29       18/38    9:49       30:30
1091  Evan Demos             M01-07      11/105    9:49       30:30
1092  Jennifer Nys           F30-34      35/196    9:49       30:30
1093  Christopher Demos      M40-44      59/164    9:49       30:30
1094  Yu-Chin Fang           F45-49      16/111    9:49       30:30
1095  Lisa Rabe              F25-29      24/122    9:49       30:30
1096  Tegan Wilson           F09         18/233    9:49       30:30
1097  Jennifer Siudzinski    F40-44      41/250    9:49       30:30
1098  Helene Kvale           F15-19       20/57    9:50       30:30
1099  Alaina Morehouse       F09         19/233    9:50       30:31
1100  Charles Smith          M10        106/216    9:50       30:31
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1101  Alondra Maria Guzman C F14          15/34    9:50       30:32
1102  Paul Olmsted           M45-49       33/84    9:50       30:32
1103  Jill Blohowiak         F35-39      47/304    9:50       30:32
1104  Adam Drefcinski        M45-49       34/84    9:50       30:32
1105  Pamela McCoy           F45-49      17/111    9:50       30:32
1106  Ava Bowers             F09         20/233    9:50       30:33
1107  Elina Brzezinski       F35-39      48/304    9:50       30:33
1108  Travis Ruether         M35-39      39/138    9:50       30:33
1109  Alyssa Gilson          F12          38/87    9:51       30:34
1110  Jordan Destree         M30-34       28/83    9:51       30:34
1111  Haylie Dumoulin        F13          25/58    9:51       30:35
1112  Jessica Destree        F25-29      25/122    9:51       30:35
1113  Lucas Lorenz           M09         77/215    9:51       30:36
1114  Maggie Kaczmarek       F09         21/233    9:51       30:36
1115  Aaron Hawpetoss        M14          25/32    9:51       30:36
1116  Edwuardo Tapia         M14          26/32    9:51       30:36
1117  Carrie Dunn            F45-49      18/111    9:52       30:37
1118  Kohler Nicklaus        M45-49       35/84    9:52       30:37
1119  Terry Roberts          M65-69        5/17    9:52       30:37
1120  Forrest Grassel        M09         78/215    9:52       30:37
1121  Jessica Otte           F35-39      49/304    9:52       30:38
1122  Dwane Wilke            M45-49       36/84    9:52       30:38
1123  Stephen Engels         M40-44      60/164    9:52       30:39
1124  Dominic Becker         M09         79/215    9:52       30:39
1125  Mike Van Eperen        M55-59        8/33    9:52       30:39
1126  Carson Drefcinski      M11         92/178    9:52       30:39
1127  Liam Letizia           M09         80/215    9:52       30:39
1128  Liam Smith             M09         81/215    9:52       30:40
1129  Owen Noss              M25-29       19/38    9:53       30:41
1130  Marisela Zacarias      F10         43/251    9:53       30:41
1131  Henry Page             M12          60/87    9:53       30:41
1132  Tiffany Gumina         F40-44      42/250    9:53       30:41
1133  Sara Schwieso          F25-29      26/122    9:53       30:41
1134  Henry Gumina           M08         25/121    9:53       30:42
1135  Rob Page               M40-44      61/164    9:53       30:42
1136  Charity Kapla          F40-44      43/250    9:53       30:42
1137  Zachary Kemp           M12          61/87    9:53       30:42
1138  Harrison Lablanc       M12          62/87    9:53       30:42
1139  Tina Dumoulin          F40-44      44/250    9:53       30:43
1140  Gwen Hazen             F60-64        3/56    9:53       30:43
1141  Jill Barfknecht        F45-49      19/111    9:53       30:43
1142  Diane Ross             F55-59        9/81    9:54       30:43
1143  Raymond Paye           M08         26/121    9:54       30:43
1144  Emma Jaykoski          F09         22/233    9:54       30:44
1145  Josh Phillips          M25-29       20/38    9:54       30:45
1146  Lorena Coronado        F40-44      45/250    9:55       30:46
1147  Laurie Thibodeau       F40-44      46/250    9:55       30:47
1148  Megan Tobin            F35-39      50/304    9:55       30:47
1149  Gabrielle Smith        F12          39/87    9:55       30:47
1150  Adam Paulsen           M30-34       29/83    9:55       30:48
1151  Samuel Rivera          M09         82/215    9:55       30:48
1152  Connor Beaudo          M09         83/215    9:55       30:48
1153  Wendy Konshak          F55-59       10/81    9:55       30:49
1154  Danica Bartels         F09         23/233    9:56       30:49
1155  Kyle Hansen            M20-24       13/30    9:56       30:50
1156  Monica Carlos          F13          26/58    9:56       30:50
1157  Sonel Centeno          F14          16/34    9:56       30:50
1158  Mark Budzinski         M40-44      62/164    9:56       30:51
1159  Rhett Budzinski        M01-07      12/105    9:56       30:51
1160  Madison Paulsen        F10         44/251    9:56       30:51
1161  Brian Bartels          M45-49       37/84    9:56       30:51
1162  Linda Dolgner          F55-59       11/81    9:56       30:51
1163  Joshua Huebener        M30-34       30/83    9:56       30:52
1164  Jordan Allen           M08         27/121    9:56       30:52
1165  Vincent Moyano         M01-07      13/105    9:57       30:53
1166  Dan Gerken             M35-39      40/138    9:57       30:53
1167  Dawn Kirchner          F45-49      20/111    9:57       30:53
1168  Corinne Setliff        F11         50/202    9:57       30:53
1169  Lisa Pritzl            F45-49      21/111    9:57       30:53
1170  Jaclyn Gerken          F35-39      51/304    9:57       30:53
1171  Ivan Guzman            M11         93/178    9:57       30:53
1172  Chad Raisleger         M40-44      63/164    9:57       30:54
1173  Emerey Slater          F12          40/87    9:57       30:54
1174  Anika Wilke            F11         51/202    9:57       30:54
1175  Chris Wendrick         M40-44      64/164    9:57       30:55
1176  Nicole Jensky          F35-39      52/304    9:57       30:55
1177  Sara Miyasaki          F30-34      36/196    9:58       30:55
1178  Gavin Jensky           M01-07      14/105    9:58       30:55
1179  Mary Richter           F60-64        4/56    9:58       30:56
1180  Caleb Wilke            M09         84/215    9:58       30:56
1181  Quetzy Melgar          M09         85/215    9:58       30:56
1182  Jake Mleziva           M09         86/215    9:58       30:56
1183  Mitchell McCoy         M09         87/215    9:58       30:56
1184  Brian Humphrey         M55-59        9/33    9:58       30:56
1185  Haiden Horkman         M08         28/121    9:58       30:57
1186  Amy Kocourek           F35-39      53/304    9:58       30:57
1187  Jessica Erickson       F35-39      54/304    9:58       30:58
1188  Randy Boldt            M60-64        8/38    9:59       30:59
1189  Penny Olson            F40-44      47/250    9:59       30:59
1190  Jacqueline Dart        F30-34      37/196    9:59       30:59
1191  Paige Olson            F11         52/202    9:59       30:59
1192  Efrain Sandoval        M20-24       14/30    9:59       30:59
1193  Cecelia Mehlberg       F11         53/202    9:59       30:59
1194  Dave Omernik           M35-39      41/138    9:59       31:00
1195  Samuel Kempky          M11         94/178    9:59       31:01
1196  Alex Omernik           M08         29/121    9:59       31:01
1197  Ben Barry              M11         95/178   10:00       31:02
1198  Kristina Deprey        F35-39      55/304   10:00       31:02
1199  Brylea Amenson         F10         45/251   10:00       31:02
1200  Jaylon Higgins         M10        107/216   10:00       31:03
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1201  Amanda Shefchek        F25-29      27/122   10:00       31:03
1202  Hannah Flury           F20-24       15/52   10:00       31:03
1203  Brittany Schnobrich    F25-29      28/122   10:00       31:03
1204  Molly Mehlberg         F40-44      48/250   10:00       31:03
1205  Mason Borseth          M08         30/121   10:00       31:03
1206  Lyn Bray-Forstrom      F60-64        5/56   10:00       31:04
1207  Ronald Herring         M35-39      42/138   10:00       31:04
1208  Easton Herring         M01-07      15/105   10:00       31:04
1209  Harper Hale            F08         11/131   10:00       31:04
1210  Ryan Hale              M35-39      43/138   10:01       31:05
1211  Anne Gilley            F40-44      49/250   10:01       31:05
1212  Jennifer Stassi        F20-24       16/52   10:01       31:06
1213  Blake Lepak            M10        108/216   10:01       31:06
1214  Riley Garbe            M20-24       15/30   10:01       31:07
1215  Michelle Webb          F45-49      22/111   10:01       31:07
1216  Andon Fisher           M01-07      16/105   10:01       31:07
1217  Mikayla Pieschek       F12          41/87   10:01       31:07
1218  Leah Wegand            F11         54/202   10:01       31:07
1219  Cora Martin            F11         55/202   10:01       31:07
1220  Macie Munson           F09         24/233   10:01       31:08
1221  Scott Volberding       M40-44      65/164   10:02       31:08
1222  Beth Freund            F40-44      50/250   10:02       31:08
1223  Brooke Batterman       F20-24       17/52   10:02       31:08
1224  Sarah Peters           F40-44      51/250   10:02       31:08
1225  Isabell Iwanski        F12          42/87   10:02       31:09
1226  Chelsey Smit           F25-29      29/122   10:02       31:09
1227  Bryn Amundson          F09         25/233   10:02       31:09
1228  Molly Klunk            F10         46/251   10:02       31:10
1229  Holly Willenbrink      F55-59       12/81   10:02       31:11
1230  Brea Murch             F30-34      38/196   10:02       31:11
1231  Jeff Dunn              M50-54       20/44   10:03       31:11
1232  Lauren Podgorski       F09         26/233   10:03       31:11
1233  Kevin Piesler          M40-44      66/164   10:03       31:12
1234  Katelyn Piesler        F08         12/131   10:03       31:12
1235  Quintin Torres         M09         88/215   10:03       31:12
1236  Brandy Wentz           F40-44      52/250   10:03       31:12
1237  Ava Peters             F10         47/251   10:03       31:12
1238  Brendyn Otradovec      M11         96/178   10:03       31:13
1239  Carly Nooyen           F35-39      56/304   10:03       31:14
1240  Chase Manos            M11         97/178   10:04       31:14
1241  Joe Gerczak            M55-59       10/33   10:04       31:16
1242  Natalie Gerczak        F15-19       21/57   10:04       31:17
1243  Danica Goluch          F12          43/87   10:04       31:17
1244  John Simonet           M55-59       11/33   10:05       31:17
1245  Oliver Engels          M11         98/178   10:05       31:17
1246  Esther Lemke           F09         27/233   10:05       31:18
1247  Chase Vanderveren      M09         89/215   10:05       31:19
1248  Scott Risch            M30-34       31/83   10:05       31:19
1249  Delyla Boyd            F11         56/202   10:05       31:20
1250  Ellie Vander Logt      F12          44/87   10:05       31:20
1251  Madilyn Barth          F08         13/131   10:06       31:20
1252  Josh Malchow           M13          36/48   10:06       31:20
1253  Jessica Lepak          F35-39      57/304   10:06       31:21
1254  Bailey Cronin          F10         48/251   10:06       31:22
1255  Maiya Olson            F09         28/233   10:06       31:22
1256  Stacy Marshall         F30-34      39/196   10:06       31:22
1257  Steven Everson         M60-64        9/38   10:06       31:22
1258  Hailey Hamill          F10         49/251   10:06       31:22
1259  Norah Phillips         F13          27/58   10:06       31:23
1260  Hunter Lamarch         M15-19       26/40   10:06       31:23
1261  Erica Hanson           F40-44      53/250   10:06       31:23
1262  Dawn Schwartz          F45-49      23/111   10:06       31:23
1263  Olivia Wiernasz        F09         29/233   10:07       31:23
1264  Hayden Veraghen        F09         30/233   10:07       31:23
1265  Kyla Dennis            F15-19       22/57   10:07       31:24
1266  Edie Engels            F13          28/58   10:07       31:24
1267  Claudia Gonzalez       F40-44      54/250   10:07       31:24
1268  Erendira Centeno       F10         50/251   10:07       31:24
1269  Yarrow Goettelman      F10         51/251   10:07       31:24
1270  Katelyn Bonfigt        F09         31/233   10:07       31:25
1271  Scott Bonfigt          M40-44      67/164   10:07       31:25
1272  Dylan Rank             M08         31/121   10:07       31:26
1273  Morgan Rank            F10         52/251   10:07       31:26
1274  Carlee Paris           F10         53/251   10:08       31:27
1275  Cora Foster            F09         32/233   10:08       31:28
1276  Jessica Foster         F40-44      55/250   10:08       31:28
1277  Aiden Serrahn          M12          63/87   10:08       31:29
1278  Izak Carney            M13          37/48   10:08       31:29
1279  Jessica Day            F40-44      56/250   10:08       31:29
1280  Brinley Pickett        F01-07        5/82   10:08       31:29
1281  Lauren Ryan            F35-39      58/304   10:09       31:30
1282  Andrew Ryan            M35-39      44/138   10:09       31:30
1283  Dan Lafave             M30-34       32/83   10:09       31:30
1284  Xyon Cantable          M08         32/121   10:09       31:30
1285  Ian Schoenrock         M20-24       16/30   10:09       31:30
1286  Pete Marto             M40-44      68/164   10:09       31:30
1287  Katrina Schoenrock     F30-34      40/196   10:09       31:30
1288  Olivia Stedl           F11         57/202   10:09       31:31
1289  Caroline Johnston      F12          45/87   10:09       31:31
1290  Ryan Karch             M10        109/216   10:09       31:31
1291  Nate Ashmead           M40-44      69/164   10:09       31:31
1292  Sara Van Eperen        F25-29      30/122   10:09       31:32
1293  Hudson Gorbette        M11         99/178   10:09       31:32
1294  Jordon Knier           M30-34       33/83   10:09       31:32
1295  Joseph Hansen          M60-64       10/38   10:10       31:33
1296  Caden Day              M10        110/216   10:10       31:33
1297  Madi Ashmead           F11         58/202   10:10       31:33
1298  Roberto Nolasco        M01-07      17/105   10:10       31:33
1299  Michelle Vanlieshout   F45-49      24/111   10:10       31:34
1300  Owen Trudell           M11        100/178   10:10       31:34

Generated April 1, 2026 at 6:41 PM 13/42



Cellcom Green Bay Marathon 2018 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  John Dickinson         M40-44      70/164   10:10       31:35
1302  Ashlyn Letourneau      F09         33/233   10:10       31:36
1303  Alex Carlson           M20-24       17/30   10:10       31:36
1304  Alexander Piwonski-Dic M01-07      18/105   10:11       31:36
1305  Kelsie Haelterman      F08         14/131   10:11       31:37
1306  Jamie Haelterman       F35-39      59/304   10:11       31:37
1307  Tina Sabin             F30-34      41/196   10:11       31:37
1308  Rosemary De Broux      F55-59       13/81   10:11       31:38
1309  Caleb Cody             M10        111/216   10:11       31:38
1310  Denise Lindberg        F55-59       14/81   10:12       31:39
1311  Xavier Miller          M11        101/178   10:12       31:39
1312  Parker Servais         M09         90/215   10:12       31:40
1313  Carol Kohlmeier        F50-54       11/83   10:12       31:40
1314  Mitchell Buresh        M11        102/178   10:12       31:41
1315  Tommy Rastall          M10        112/216   10:12       31:41
1316  Luke Gilbertson        M11        103/178   10:12       31:41
1317  Claire Stewart         F20-24       18/52   10:12       31:42
1318  Nick Clark             M35-39      45/138   10:12       31:42
1319  Lucas Clark            M01-07      19/105   10:12       31:42
1320  Barb Enigl-Simon       F50-54       12/83   10:13       31:43
1321  Connor Nelson          M12          64/87   10:13       31:43
1322  Mac Hoffman            M01-07      20/105   10:13       31:43
1323  Sara Broadrick         F40-44      57/250   10:13       31:43
1324  Abby Lippert           F14          17/34   10:13       31:44
1325  Kaitlyn Ergish         F20-24       19/52   10:13       31:44
1326  Erin Hoffman           F35-39      60/304   10:13       31:44
1327  Matt Duffy             M20-24       18/30   10:13       31:44
1328  Emily Luebke           F20-24       20/52   10:13       31:45
1329  Sally Carter           F35-39      61/304   10:13       31:45
1330  Jenny Tegen            F40-44      58/250   10:14       31:45
1331  Mya Collins            F08         15/131   10:14       31:47
1332  Erin Ama               F35-39      62/304   10:14       31:47
1333  Alexander Myers        M09         91/215   10:14       31:47
1334  Jack Behnke            M12          65/87   10:14       31:47
1335  Brennan Thomas         M10        113/216   10:14       31:47
1336  Amy Myers              F30-34      42/196   10:14       31:47
1337  Miranda Mase           F10         54/251   10:14       31:47
1338  Brian Mase             M40-44      71/164   10:14       31:48
1339  Candy Berger           F50-54       13/83   10:15       31:49
1340  Chuck Christensen      M55-59       12/33   10:15       31:49
1341  Hannah Thiry           F14          18/34   10:15       31:49
1342  Kellie Grimm           F35-39      63/304   10:15       31:50
1343  Annabelle Oberhuber    F09         34/233   10:15       31:51
1344  Kara Hedrich           F10         55/251   10:16       31:51
1345  Tristen Molzahn        M08         33/121   10:16       31:52
1346  Alicia Vargas Enriquez F14          19/34   10:16       31:52
1347  Katelyn Cuturia        F11         59/202   10:16       31:52
1348  Missy Steffek          F35-39      64/304   10:16       31:53
1349  Andrew Lamb            M35-39      46/138   10:16       31:53
1350  Lauren Tisler          F09         35/233   10:16       31:54
1351  Bella Daul             F11         60/202   10:16       31:54
1352  Zachery Shoulders      M25-29       21/38   10:16       31:54
1353  Tony Steffek           M35-39      47/138   10:17       31:55
1354  Jennifer Pelot         F45-49      25/111   10:17       31:55
1355  Jean Stock             F60-64        6/56   10:17       31:57
1356  Gage Demars            M10        114/216   10:17       31:57
1357  Breleigh Popp          F09         36/233   10:18       31:58
1358  Scott Behnke           M40-44      72/164   10:18       31:58
1359  Brittany Schaden       F45-49      26/111   10:18       31:58
1360  Tammy Behnke           F40-44      59/250   10:18       31:59
1361  Emma Steffek           F01-07        6/82   10:18       31:59
1362  Jaxson Thiry           M10        115/216   10:18       31:59
1363  Eli Holderness         M10        116/216   10:18       32:00
1364  Ella Stuhr             F08         16/131   10:19       32:01
1365  Jaime Harrington       F50-54       14/83   10:19       32:01
1366  Joey Steffek           M01-07      21/105   10:19       32:01
1367  Colleen McHugh-Moore   F50-54       15/83   10:19       32:02
1368  Troy Tesch             M40-44      73/164   10:19       32:02
1369  Elizabeth Leonhard     F25-29      31/122   10:19       32:02
1370  Ashley Hietpas         F30-34      43/196   10:19       32:03
1371  Jim Kania              M55-59       13/33   10:19       32:03
1372  Tim Luebke             M25-29       22/38   10:19       32:04
1373  Kaylee Luebke          F25-29      32/122   10:20       32:04
1374  Adelaide Gordon        F09         37/233   10:20       32:05
1375  Ella Nortch            F09         38/233   10:20       32:05
1376  Skyler Kratz           M15-19       27/40   10:20       32:05
1377  Ryan Ikert             M08         34/121   10:20       32:05
1378  Jenny Meyer            F35-39      65/304   10:20       32:06
1379  Ezra Waege             M12          66/87   10:20       32:06
1380  Karis King             F09         39/233   10:20       32:07
1381  Emma Anderson          F09         40/233   10:21       32:07
1382  Chris Kozlovsky        M40-44      74/164   10:21       32:07
1383  Alex Kozlovsky         M08         35/121   10:21       32:08
1384  Bridgette Salazar      F30-34      44/196   10:21       32:08
1385  Henry Salazar          M30-34       34/83   10:21       32:08
1386  Liam Debeaubien        M08         36/121   10:21       32:08
1387  Isaac Gilson           M08         37/121   10:21       32:08
1388  Tysen Laack            M01-07      22/105   10:21       32:09
1389  Adriana Moyano         F10         56/251   10:21       32:09
1390  Melissa Laack          F40-44      60/250   10:21       32:10
1391  Makynna Rouse          F10         57/251   10:21       32:10
1392  Ivy Van Ooyen          F10         58/251   10:22       32:10
1393  Gage Vlies             M09         92/215   10:22       32:10
1394  Kyle Kania             M15-19       28/40   10:22       32:10
1395  Tess Spude             F10         59/251   10:22       32:10
1396  Tiffany Mommaerts      F40-44      61/250   10:22       32:10
1397  Danica Mommaerts       F10         60/251   10:22       32:11
1398  Katie Spude            F11         61/202   10:22       32:11
1399  Tashawn Wright         M10        117/216   10:22       32:11
1400  Johannah Rezash        F10         61/251   10:22       32:12
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1401  Andrew Konop           M14          27/32   10:22       32:12
1402  Dan Debeaubien         M50-54       21/44   10:22       32:13
1403  Faith Daumler          F40-44      62/250   10:22       32:13
1404  Tom Menza              M55-59       14/33   10:23       32:13
1405  Mason Schwartz         M09         93/215   10:23       32:15
1406  Marianne Earl          F45-49      27/111   10:23       32:15
1407  Becky Grimm            F35-39      66/304   10:23       32:15
1408  Mercedes Grimm         F10         62/251   10:23       32:16
1409  Stephen D'Antonio      M35-39      48/138   10:23       32:16
1410  Abby Konitzer          F25-29      33/122   10:23       32:16
1411  Timothy Dean           M09         94/215   10:24       32:16
1412  Scott Baye             M40-44      75/164   10:24       32:16
1413  Teri Heinzen-Janz      F30-34      45/196   10:24       32:16
1414  Karen Montes           F13          29/58   10:24       32:17
1415  Andrew Calewarts       M09         95/215   10:24       32:17
1416  Owen Wick              M11        104/178   10:24       32:17
1417  Samantha Baye          F09         41/233   10:24       32:17
1418  Kris Adams             F45-49      28/111   10:24       32:17
1419  Scott Kunde            M55-59       15/33   10:24       32:18
1420  Martha Hill            F35-39      67/304   10:24       32:18
1421  Eric Stirling          M50-54       22/44   10:24       32:18
1422  Kathryn Schwartz       F40-44      63/250   10:24       32:18
1423  Maxwell Roehrig        M09         96/215   10:24       32:19
1424  Benjamin Novotny       M09         97/215   10:24       32:19
1425  Leaha Zakowski         F30-34      46/196   10:24       32:19
1426  Addison Grenzer        F08         17/131   10:24       32:19
1427  Lisa Thom              F35-39      68/304   10:24       32:19
1428  Carina Hintz           F15-19       23/57   10:25       32:19
1429  Madelyn Mills          F09         42/233   10:25       32:20
1430  Jose Santiago-Smith    M10        118/216   10:25       32:20
1431  Ashley Sierra          F11         62/202   10:25       32:20
1432  Cole Smith             M09         98/215   10:25       32:20
1433  Moroni Mills           M35-39      49/138   10:25       32:21
1434  Kalena Martin          F09         43/233   10:25       32:21
1435  Joey Klug              M09         99/215   10:25       32:22
1436  Esteban Gamboa         M08         38/121   10:25       32:22
1437  Bruce Genskow          M40-44      76/164   10:26       32:23
1438  Jared Peters           M01-07      23/105   10:26       32:23
1439  Tracy Peters           F35-39      69/304   10:26       32:23
1440  Parker Genskow         M11        105/178   10:26       32:23
1441  Alana Kempen           F08         18/131   10:26       32:24
1442  Brinley Miller         F08         19/131   10:26       32:24
1443  Ashley Derenne         F01-07        7/82   10:26       32:24
1444  Maya Pothour-Miller    F08         20/131   10:26       32:24
1445  Colin Reichl           M11        106/178   10:26       32:25
1446  Haylee Shimko          F11         63/202   10:26       32:25
1447  Madi Eckhart           F10         63/251   10:26       32:25
1448  Jenna Decker           F20-24       21/52   10:26       32:25
1449  Chase Belanger         M10        119/216   10:26       32:25
1450  Jason Eckhart          M35-39      50/138   10:27       32:25
1451  Amber Binney           F35-39      70/304   10:27       32:25
1452  Alyssa Lemke           F25-29      34/122   10:27       32:26
1453  Abi Clausen            F10         64/251   10:27       32:26
1454  Patricia Wathke        F55-59       15/81   10:27       32:26
1455  Autumn Cullen          F10         65/251   10:27       32:26
1456  Dan Miller             M45-49       38/84   10:27       32:26
1457  Zakia Carter           F11         64/202   10:27       32:26
1458  Lil Schotten           F60-64        7/56   10:27       32:26
1459  Ava Konshak            F11         65/202   10:27       32:26
1460  Sadie Pothour-Miller   F12          46/87   10:27       32:27
1461  Patricia Charlier      F55-59       16/81   10:27       32:27
1462  Nadia Harrig           F11         66/202   10:27       32:27
1463  Rachel Jarvey          F40-44      64/250   10:27       32:27
1464  Lacee Clauss           F09         44/233   10:27       32:27
1465  Adilin Slotke          F10         66/251   10:27       32:28
1466  Tyler Neuser           M08         39/121   10:27       32:28
1467  Scott Neuser           M40-44      77/164   10:27       32:28
1468  Dani Behnke            F20-24       22/52   10:27       32:28
1469  Kyler Lemke            M09        100/215   10:28       32:29
1470  Deb Sampson            F50-54       16/83   10:28       32:29
1471  David Brochtrup        M20-24       19/30   10:28       32:29
1472  Nathan Wolter          M11        107/178   10:28       32:30
1473  Kendra Wetzel          F30-34      47/196   10:28       32:30
1474  T.Jay Lutz             M25-29       23/38   10:28       32:30
1475  Jared Bankson          M40-44      78/164   10:28       32:31
1476  Karly Cullen           F25-29      35/122   10:28       32:32
1477  Samantha Christensen   F09         45/233   10:29       32:32
1478  Jacob Cuturia          M08         40/121   10:29       32:32
1479  Julie Erickson         F45-49      29/111   10:29       32:32
1480  Vivian Bootz           F10         67/251   10:29       32:33
1481  Micah Bootz            M40-44      79/164   10:29       32:33
1482  Derek Metz             M11        108/178   10:29       32:34
1483  Bryan Konshak          M35-39      51/138   10:29       32:34
1484  Amy Martin             F40-44      65/250   10:29       32:34
1485  See Timer Unknown Runn No Div         2/9   10:29       32:34
1486  Laura Johns            F25-29      36/122   10:30       32:35
1487  Maria Johns            F55-59       17/81   10:30       32:35
1488  Jenny Harris           F40-44      66/250   10:30       32:36
1489  Darian Acevedo-Ortiz   M09        101/215   10:30       32:36
1490  Megan Conway           F12          47/87   10:30       32:37
1491  Debra Hinckley         F25-29      37/122   10:31       32:38
1492  Alisia Myers           F35-39      71/304   10:31       32:38
1493  Brooklyn Myers         F01-07        8/82   10:31       32:38
1494  Courtney Coonen        F25-29      38/122   10:31       32:39
1495  Cayden Kiefert         M11        109/178   10:31       32:39
1496  Dave Lippert           M50-54       23/44   10:31       32:39
1497  Carter Steen           M10        120/216   10:31       32:39
1498  Ross Spritka           M09        102/215   10:31       32:39
1499  Kyrell Temple          M11        110/178   10:31       32:39
1500  Madyson Charles        F11         67/202   10:31       32:40
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1501  Tai Vanremortel        M10        121/216   10:31       32:40
1502  Roxanne Scrafford      F35-39      72/304   10:31       32:40
1503  Amanda Kabacinski      F30-34      48/196   10:31       32:40
1504  Aaron Steen            M40-44      80/164   10:31       32:41
1505  Erik Barrueta          M10        122/216   10:31       32:41
1506  Aiden Bruce            M10        123/216   10:32       32:41
1507  Molly Parker           F13          30/58   10:32       32:42
1508  Lillyana Torres        F15-19       24/57   10:32       32:42
1509  Andrew Wehlage         M30-34       35/83   10:32       32:43
1510  Amber Naef             F15-19       25/57   10:32       32:43
1511  Vince Hatt             M75-79        2/11   10:32       32:44
1512  Bentley Carriveau      M08         41/121   10:33       32:44
1513  Jessica Carriveau      F35-39      73/304   10:33       32:44
1514  Michael Ebbensgard     M45-49       39/84   10:33       32:44
1515  Emily Ebbensgard       F01-07        9/82   10:33       32:44
1516  Maria Sullivan         F10         68/251   10:33       32:45
1517  Natalie Baye           F12          48/87   10:33       32:45
1518  Persila Braatz         F09         46/233   10:33       32:45
1519  Juana Garmica          F45-49      30/111   10:33       32:47
1520  Mikiah Rogina          F10         69/251   10:33       32:47
1521  Alicia Van Groll       F40-44      67/250   10:34       32:48
1522  Kolia Hischke          F30-34      49/196   10:34       32:48
1523  Jacari Tidwell         M10        124/216   10:34       32:49
1524  Jeremy Gross           M35-39      52/138   10:34       32:49
1525  Steven Lecapitaine     M65-69        6/17   10:34       32:49
1526  Tim Bruce              M40-44      81/164   10:34       32:49
1527  Beth Cygan             F30-34      50/196   10:34       32:50
1528  Eli Hennig             M01-07      24/105   10:35       32:50
1529  Benito Ancheta         M10        125/216   10:35       32:51
1530  Bryce Besaw            M10        126/216   10:35       32:51
1531  Makenna Treml          F11         68/202   10:35       32:51
1532  Ziah Mangin            F11         69/202   10:35       32:52
1533  Juan Ortiz-Cabrera     M25-29       24/38   10:35       32:52
1534  Breonna Phillips       F35-39      74/304   10:35       32:52
1535  Diego Ortiz            M08         42/121   10:35       32:52
1536  Brian Czapanskiy       M60-64       11/38   10:35       32:53
1537  Amanda Grovogel        F30-34      51/196   10:35       32:53
1538  William Techlin        M10        127/216   10:36       32:54
1539  Bruce Collins          M50-54       24/44   10:36       32:54
1540  Abigail Neff           F11         70/202   10:36       32:54
1541  Katelynn Jarosz        F11         71/202   10:36       32:55
1542  Peter Laurse           M45-49       40/84   10:36       32:55
1543  Dani Klaus             F30-34      52/196   10:36       32:55
1544  Natalie Yang           F10         70/251   10:36       32:56
1545  Mai Yia Yang           F30-34      53/196   10:36       32:56
1546  Abbie Koceja           F11         72/202   10:36       32:56
1547  Sheila Schwartz        F25-29      39/122   10:36       32:56
1548  Amy Liddle             F30-34      54/196   10:37       32:57
1549  Kaitlin Lachapelle     F25-29      40/122   10:37       32:57
1550  Hans Klug              M09        103/215   10:37       32:57
1551  Brenda Brady           F50-54       17/83   10:37       32:58
1552  Peggy Dorn             F50-54       18/83   10:37       32:58
1553  Kimberly Decock        F35-39      75/304   10:37       32:58
1554  Brian Dorn             M55-59       16/33   10:37       32:58
1555  Norah Quintanilla      F10         71/251   10:37       32:59
1556  Dane Sutton            M30-34       36/83   10:37       32:59
1557  Jacob Kallioinen       M10        128/216   10:37       32:59
1558  Stephanie Koceja       F45-49      31/111   10:37       32:59
1559  Aiden Arttus           M10        129/216   10:37       32:59
1560  Jesus Santos           M10        130/216   10:37       32:59
1561  Jack Polcen            M10        131/216   10:37       32:59
1562  Drake Reichwald        M08         43/121   10:37       32:59
1563  Lisa Clauss            F35-39      76/304   10:37       32:59
1564  Connor Piontek         M01-07      25/105   10:37       32:59
1565  Brenna Leiton          F11         73/202   10:38       33:00
1566  Beth Budnik            F30-34      55/196   10:38       33:00
1567  Logan Frasch           M08         44/121   10:38       33:00
1568  Pattie Roke            F45-49      32/111   10:38       33:00
1569  Tim Reichwald          M40-44      82/164   10:38       33:00
1570  Allison Sudol          F40-44      68/250   10:38       33:01
1571  Carrie Goettelman      F35-39      77/304   10:38       33:01
1572  Samual Peterson        M13          38/48   10:38       33:02
1573  Cameron Buss           M11        111/178   10:38       33:03
1574  William Goettelman     M01-07      26/105   10:39       33:03
1575  Sarah Klug             F40-44      69/250   10:39       33:04
1576  Allie Gross            F10         72/251   10:39       33:05
1577  Norah Kinziger         F11         74/202   10:39       33:05
1578  Josie Martinson        F11         75/202   10:39       33:05
1579  John Cumicek           M70-74        5/20   10:40       33:06
1580  Alexandra Stover       F15-19       26/57   10:40       33:07
1581  Aiden Laha             M10        132/216   10:40       33:07
1582  Holland Brown          M50-54       25/44   10:40       33:07
1583  Amy Stover             F45-49      33/111   10:40       33:08
1584  Caden Peters           M08         45/121   10:40       33:08
1585  Laura Sullivan         F35-39      78/304   10:40       33:09
1586  Claire Popke           F12          49/87   10:41       33:09
1587  Kira Corn              F20-24       23/52   10:41       33:09
1588  Daniel Kime            M10        133/216   10:41       33:10
1589  Osmar Orozco Barajas   M09        104/215   10:41       33:10
1590  Stephanie Rouse        F30-34      56/196   10:41       33:10
1591  Megan Loritz           F30-34      57/196   10:41       33:10
1592  Emily Fischer          F11         76/202   10:41       33:10
1593  Max Fredrickson        M09        105/215   10:41       33:10
1594  Rick Hujet             M50-54       26/44   10:41       33:11
1595  Cassidy Dittmer        F35-39      79/304   10:41       33:11
1596  Elliot Hujet           M09        106/215   10:41       33:11
1597  Joseph Kocourek        M09        107/215   10:41       33:11
1598  Bobbie Augustine       F40-44      70/250   10:41       33:11
1599  Natalie Dittmer        F13          31/58   10:41       33:11
1600  Tanya Rodriguez        F14          20/34   10:41       33:11
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1601  Grace Del Frate        F13          32/58   10:41       33:11
1602  Ben Augustine          M09        108/215   10:41       33:11
1603  Madison Hejny          F13          33/58   10:41       33:11
1604  Kate Lietz             F12          50/87   10:41       33:12
1605  Eden Last              F10         73/251   10:41       33:12
1606  Kailey Kersey          F12          51/87   10:42       33:12
1607  Vincent Retzlaff       M11        112/178   10:42       33:13
1608  Ryan Horkman           M35-39      53/138   10:42       33:13
1609  Richard Martinek       M60-64       12/38   10:42       33:13
1610  Blaine Neinast         M15-19       29/40   10:42       33:14
1611  Allan Neinast          M40-44      83/164   10:42       33:14
1612  Eric Rand              M30-34       37/83   10:42       33:14
1613  Jennifer Demmin        F35-39      80/304   10:42       33:15
1614  Andrew Demmin          M11        113/178   10:42       33:15
1615  Nancy Yamauchi         F60-64        8/56   10:42       33:15
1616  Marie Deeg             F30-34      58/196   10:42       33:15
1617  Aden Clark             M08         46/121   10:42       33:15
1618  Dustin Demmin          M35-39      54/138   10:42       33:15
1619  Timothy Skalitzky      M40-44      84/164   10:43       33:15
1620  Claire Gerdmann        F09         47/233   10:43       33:16
1621  Christina Schilling    F50-54       19/83   10:43       33:16
1622  Andrea Marsh           F35-39      81/304   10:43       33:17
1623  Jamie Kemen            F35-39      82/304   10:43       33:18
1624  Beth Macco             F30-34      59/196   10:43       33:18
1625  Sara Shefchik          F35-39      83/304   10:44       33:19
1626  Arya Shefchik          F01-07       10/82   10:44       33:19
1627  Terri Fritchley        F25-29      41/122   10:44       33:19
1628  Joe Podner             M40-44      85/164   10:44       33:19
1629  Elizabeth Whiteman     F12          52/87   10:44       33:21
1630  Talulla Coleman        F12          53/87   10:44       33:21
1631  Willa Coleman          F08         21/131   10:44       33:21
1632  Layla Coleman          F08         22/131   10:44       33:21
1633  Lauren Bloemer         F09         48/233   10:45       33:21
1634  Clara Augustine        F09         49/233   10:45       33:22
1635  Teagan Budzinski       F10         74/251   10:45       33:22
1636  Gary Becker            M60-64       13/38   10:45       33:22
1637  Hayli Karbowski        F30-34      60/196   10:45       33:22
1638  Talia Schmidt          F09         50/233   10:45       33:22
1639  Carolyn Coleman        F35-39      84/304   10:45       33:22
1640  Olivia Stevens         F10         75/251   10:45       33:23
1641  Jeff Demuri            M40-44      86/164   10:45       33:23
1642  Matthew Kolpien        M35-39      55/138   10:45       33:24
1643  Derrick Karman         M10        134/216   10:45       33:24
1644  Mason Thiede           M11        114/178   10:45       33:24
1645  Madalyn Seefeldt       F10         76/251   10:45       33:24
1646  Rebecca Hutjens        F35-39      85/304   10:46       33:24
1647  Ethan Rand             M09        109/215   10:46       33:25
1648  Kassidy Hutjens        F08         23/131   10:46       33:25
1649  Julitza Sierra         F10         77/251   10:46       33:25
1650  Charlotte Benner       F13          34/58   10:46       33:25
1651  Hailey Gilbertson      F10         78/251   10:46       33:25
1652  Shauna Froelich        F40-44      71/250   10:46       33:25
1653  Alandra Grenzer        F09         51/233   10:46       33:26
1654  Aurralia Winn Behm     F11         77/202   10:46       33:26
1655  Whitney Froelich       F11         78/202   10:46       33:26
1656  Emily Bushkie          F08         24/131   10:46       33:26
1657  Scott Bushkie          M40-44      87/164   10:46       33:26
1658  Ashley Winn Behm       F35-39      86/304   10:46       33:27
1659  Jessica Rice           F30-34      61/196   10:46       33:27
1660  Bill Moehring          M70-74        6/20   10:47       33:28
1661  Jenny Olson            F35-39      87/304   10:47       33:28
1662  Tim Fraedrich          M35-39      56/138   10:47       33:30
1663  Sondra Schumacher      F35-39      88/304   10:47       33:30
1664  Merryn Hoppe           F10         79/251   10:48       33:32
1665  Payton Letourneau      F01-07       11/82   10:48       33:33
1666  Lillian Herring        F11         79/202   10:48       33:33
1667  Ben Rastall            M09        110/215   10:48       33:33
1668  Elizabeth Letourneau   F35-39      89/304   10:48       33:34
1669  Raylie Spires          F09         52/233   10:49       33:34
1670  Benjamin Behnke        M14          28/32   10:49       33:34
1671  Damian Reed            M09        111/215   10:49       33:35
1672  Austin Gayan           M11        115/178   10:49       33:35
1673  Jenna Gardner          F12          54/87   10:49       33:36
1674  Dawn Ryan              F40-44      72/250   10:49       33:36
1675  Elle Ryan              F09         53/233   10:49       33:36
1676  Heidi Tilot            F40-44      73/250   10:49       33:36
1677  Noah Van Dyke          M09        112/215   10:50       33:37
1678  Hailey Sipiorski       F12          55/87   10:50       33:37
1679  Tracy Fraedrich        F45-49      34/111   10:50       33:38
1680  Anahi Sanchez          F13          35/58   10:50       33:38
1681  Lacey Neuser           F11         80/202   10:50       33:39
1682  Tristin Mayer          F11         81/202   10:50       33:39
1683  Tina Van Egeren        F35-39      90/304   10:50       33:39
1684  Olivia Van Egeren      F09         54/233   10:50       33:39
1685  Lisa O Brien           F40-44      74/250   10:50       33:39
1686  Jennifer Bauer         F40-44      75/250   10:50       33:39
1687  Amber Tatum            F25-29      42/122   10:50       33:40
1688  Katie Vandomelen       F25-29      43/122   10:50       33:40
1689  Jonean Thorsen         F35-39      91/304   10:50       33:40
1690  Jacalyn Rowe           F10         80/251   10:51       33:40
1691  Bill Vandomelen        M60-64       14/38   10:51       33:40
1692  Don Tatum              M50-54       27/44   10:51       33:40
1693  Addy Benner            F11         82/202   10:51       33:40
1694  Rob Scharnott          M40-44      88/164   10:51       33:40
1695  Inda Ismael            F10         81/251   10:51       33:41
1696  Melissa Foss           F35-39      92/304   10:51       33:41
1697  Tom Cotter             M45-49       41/84   10:51       33:41
1698  Lundyn Foss            F09         55/233   10:51       33:41
1699  Ella Cotter            F11         83/202   10:51       33:42
1700  Nygel Schneider        M11        116/178   10:51       33:42
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1701  Cacy Peeters           F10         82/251   10:51       33:42
1702  Cory Peeters           M40-44      89/164   10:51       33:42
1703  Liana Lampela          F40-44      76/250   10:52       33:43
1704  Michael Blish          M09        113/215   10:52       33:43
1705  Karen Peterson         F60-64        9/56   10:52       33:43
1706  Mark Warpinski         M70-74        7/20   10:52       33:44
1707  Shelly Vold            F30-34      62/196   10:52       33:44
1708  Zachary McAllister     M20-24       20/30   10:52       33:44
1709  Blaise Diver           M11        117/178   10:52       33:44
1710  Evan Wilke             M11        118/178   10:52       33:45
1711  Joseph Selissen        M40-44      90/164   10:52       33:46
1712  Peggy Coffeen          F30-34      63/196   10:53       33:46
1713  Melissa Wilke          F40-44      77/250   10:53       33:47
1714  Ravyn Towle            F11         84/202   10:53       33:49
1715  Brian Thiry            M40-44      91/164   10:53       33:49
1716  Allie Vanvonderen      F09         56/233   10:53       33:49
1717  Lynn Vanvonderen       F35-39      93/304   10:53       33:49
1718  Brenda Gloyd           F35-39      94/304   10:54       33:49
1719  Matthew Stewart        M30-34       38/83   10:54       33:49
1720  Grace Taylor           F15-19       27/57   10:54       33:49
1721  Gabby Frasch           F09         57/233   10:54       33:50
1722  Nadia Roemer           F12          56/87   10:54       33:50
1723  Jana O'Connell         F11         85/202   10:54       33:50
1724  Jennifer Hadzima       F40-44      78/250   10:54       33:51
1725  Nolan Delwiche         M09        114/215   10:54       33:52
1726  Ricardo Morales        M08         47/121   10:54       33:52
1727  Raquel Rand            F30-34      64/196   10:54       33:52
1728  Claire Delmarcelle     F35-39      95/304   10:54       33:52
1729  Jenna Hazaert          F11         86/202   10:54       33:52
1730  Daniel Teslyuk         M09        115/215   10:54       33:52
1731  Oscar Delmarcelle      M10        135/216   10:55       33:53
1732  Evelyn Renish          F50-54       20/83   10:55       33:53
1733  Marie Armstrong        F40-44      79/250   10:55       33:53
1734  Madilyn Armstrong      F11         87/202   10:55       33:53
1735  Chelsea May            F35-39      96/304   10:55       33:53
1736  Kaden Vander Kelen     M09        116/215   10:55       33:54
1737  Danielle Wautlet       F30-34      65/196   10:55       33:54
1738  Jason Ledvina          M40-44      92/164   10:55       33:54
1739  See Timer Unknown Runn No Div         3/9   10:55       33:54
1740  Tyler Curnow           M25-29       25/38   10:55       33:55
1741  Kali Streckenbach      F09         58/233   10:56       33:56
1742  Luis Pena              M08         48/121   10:56       33:56
1743  Kerri Vandehei         F40-44      80/250   10:56       33:56
1744  Zoya Fuller            F10         83/251   10:56       33:57
1745  Oliver Schultz         M09        117/215   10:56       33:57
1746  Morgan Schmidt         F08         25/131   10:56       33:58
1747  Trevor Scray           M09        118/215   10:57       33:59
1748  Ava Krepline           F11         88/202   10:57       33:59
1749  Cole Diederich         M12          67/87   10:57       34:00
1750  Nicole Whitty          F25-29      44/122   10:57       34:00
1751  Grace Krueger          F09         59/233   10:57       34:00
1752  Adam Vandewalle        M35-39      57/138   10:57       34:00
1753  Howard Herrild         M35-39      58/138   10:57       34:00
1754  Venna Van De Walle     F10         84/251   10:57       34:01
1755  Gerry Hazen            M40-44      93/164   10:57       34:01
1756  Michelle Kempen        F40-44      81/250   10:57       34:01
1757  Keith Klein            M40-44      94/164   10:58       34:02
1758  Adam Schmidt           M35-39      59/138   10:58       34:02
1759  Giovanny Rodriguez     M13          39/48   10:58       34:02
1760  Kelly Haro             F35-39      97/304   10:58       34:02
1761  Richard Curnow         M40-44      95/164   10:58       34:03
1762  Ezra Krouth            M11        119/178   10:58       34:03
1763  Kearsten Lamers        F12          57/87   10:58       34:03
1764  Katelynn Herrild       F10         85/251   10:58       34:03
1765  Olivia Klein           F10         86/251   10:58       34:03
1766  Bob Bartingale         M65-69        7/17   10:58       34:03
1767  Janessa Dallmann       F30-34      66/196   10:59       34:05
1768  Tracy Slater           F45-49      35/111   10:59       34:05
1769  Daniel Torres          M35-39      60/138   10:59       34:05
1770  Sara Feaker            F35-39      98/304   10:59       34:07
1771  Linda Piepenburg       F40-44      82/250   10:59       34:07
1772  Marie Bultman          F30-34      67/196   10:59       34:07
1773  Christopher Frank      M40-44      96/164   10:59       34:07
1774  Madeline Lewitzke      F08         26/131   10:59       34:08
1775  Malia Piepenburg       F10         87/251   10:59       34:08
1776  Ann Dupont             F50-54       21/83   10:59       34:08
1777  Sara Ploor             F09         60/233   11:00       34:08
1778  Jack Sosnosky          M11        120/178   11:00       34:08
1779  Tammy Decker           F45-49      36/111   11:00       34:08
1780  Nathan Leiteritz       M35-39      61/138   11:00       34:08
1781  Jocelyn Tamm           F08         27/131   11:00       34:08
1782  Bennett Leiteritz      M09        119/215   11:00       34:09
1783  Kelson Levknecht       M01-07      27/105   11:00       34:09
1784  Gavin Young            M08         49/121   11:00       34:09
1785  Ean Krueger            M09        120/215   11:00       34:10
1786  Zoey Kerske            F13          36/58   11:00       34:11
1787  Jessica Young          F35-39      99/304   11:01       34:11
1788  Erin Bathke            F11         89/202   11:01       34:12
1789  Quincy Whetter         M10        136/216   11:01       34:12
1790  Phoebe Brawner         F11         90/202   11:01       34:12
1791  Ainsley McKee          F10         88/251   11:01       34:13
1792  Clayton Peters         M01-07      28/105   11:01       34:13
1793  Matthew Peters         M35-39      62/138   11:01       34:14
1794  Kaylin Lamers          F14          21/34   11:01       34:14
1795  Connor Eichhorn        M12          68/87   11:01       34:14
1796  Bridget Much           F10         89/251   11:02       34:15
1797  Kate Lewitzke          F35-39     100/304   11:02       34:15
1798  Phil Bickelhaupt       M40-44      97/164   11:02       34:16
1799  Avery Tripp            F09         61/233   11:02       34:16
1800  Brooke Trombley        F14          22/34   11:02       34:16
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1801  Matt Harrison          M30-34       39/83   11:02       34:16
1802  Katie Harrison         F30-34      68/196   11:02       34:16
1803  Matt Klika             M35-39      63/138   11:02       34:16
1804  Brandi Ciochetto       F08         28/131   11:02       34:16
1805  Dennis Dewitt          M55-59       17/33   11:02       34:16
1806  Quinn Klika            F08         29/131   11:02       34:16
1807  Sara Harbaugh          F40-44      83/250   11:02       34:17
1808  Tim Meetz              M45-49       42/84   11:02       34:17
1809  Brianna Saucedo        F13          37/58   11:02       34:17
1810  Caleb Doege            M10        137/216   11:02       34:17
1811  Trent Kelley           M01-07      29/105   11:03       34:17
1812  James Kelley           M35-39      64/138   11:03       34:17
1813  Dominic Greisinger     M09        121/215   11:03       34:17
1814  Logan Winkelman        M11        121/178   11:03       34:18
1815  Graceanne Hatt         F60-64       10/56   11:03       34:18
1816  Connie Meetz           F40-44      84/250   11:03       34:18
1817  Kristie Schwahn        F40-44      85/250   11:03       34:18
1818  Aubrey Fameree         F09         62/233   11:03       34:18
1819  Karley Schwahn         F11         91/202   11:03       34:18
1820  Lucas Trombley         M40-44      98/164   11:03       34:18
1821  Naitsz Wang            F09         63/233   11:03       34:19
1822  Patricia Begotka       F45-49      37/111   11:03       34:19
1823  Rebecca Justiniano     F35-39     101/304   11:03       34:19
1824  Jesse Harris           M45-49       43/84   11:03       34:19
1825  Brooke Begotka         F11         92/202   11:03       34:19
1826  Jackie Amato           F50-54       22/83   11:03       34:20
1827  Maureen Deprey         F01-07       12/82   11:04       34:21
1828  Tara Deprey            F35-39     102/304   11:04       34:21
1829  Martina Maki           F30-34      69/196   11:04       34:21
1830  Jackson Allen          M01-07      30/105   11:04       34:22
1831  Ty Maki                M35-39      65/138   11:04       34:22
1832  Garrett Cornelius      M09        122/215   11:04       34:22
1833  Mark Klapatch          M30-34       40/83   11:04       34:22
1834  Jeanne Schuh           F40-44      86/250   11:04       34:22
1835  Sarah Nanna            F35-39     103/304   11:04       34:23
1836  Audrey Nanna           F09         64/233   11:04       34:23
1837  Jocelyn Sannes         F09         65/233   11:04       34:23
1838  Branen Rostad          M11        122/178   11:04       34:23
1839  Jack Schuh             M08         50/121   11:04       34:23
1840  Melissa Ploor          F40-44      87/250   11:05       34:24
1841  Joey Butler            M40-44      99/164   11:05       34:24
1842  Libby Butler           F09         66/233   11:05       34:24
1843  Connor Maynard         M11        123/178   11:05       34:24
1844  Abdiasis Abdi          M10        138/216   11:05       34:25
1845  Jacob Leveille         M11        124/178   11:05       34:26
1846  Carsen Laluzerne       M08         51/121   11:05       34:26
1847  Olivia Hodge           F10         90/251   11:06       34:27
1848  Michelle Novak         F40-44      88/250   11:06       34:28
1849  Rachel Stinemates      F35-39     104/304   11:06       34:28
1850  Michael Techlin        M45-49       44/84   11:06       34:28
1851  Kennadie Ott           F10         91/251   11:06       34:28
1852  Linda Novak            F60-64       11/56   11:06       34:29
1853  Ethan Toyco            M11        125/178   11:06       34:29
1854  Jenna Thiel            F20-24       24/52   11:07       34:30
1855  Reese Cherney          F10         92/251   11:07       34:30
1856  Brenen Flick           M09        123/215   11:07       34:31
1857  Sahi Rimmalapudi       M13          40/48   11:07       34:32
1858  Michael Womaski        M20-24       21/30   11:07       34:32
1859  Kelsey Dohr            F30-34      70/196   11:08       34:33
1860  Logan Sprang           M01-07      31/105   11:08       34:33
1861  Camie Knorr            F30-34      71/196   11:08       34:34
1862  Hattie Kurowski        F11         93/202   11:08       34:34
1863  Rex Leclair            M09        124/215   11:08       34:34
1864  Addison Debbout        F09         67/233   11:08       34:34
1865  Angela Schumacher      F25-29      45/122   11:08       34:34
1866  Regan Ducane           F08         30/131   11:08       34:34
1867  Claire Nesvacil        F10         93/251   11:08       34:34
1868  Mike Sprang            M35-39      66/138   11:08       34:35
1869  Samantha Reynolds      F11         94/202   11:08       34:35
1870  Emilee Gross           F01-07       13/82   11:08       34:35
1871  Joanna Gross           F30-34      72/196   11:08       34:35
1872  Paul Brown             M60-64       15/38   11:08       34:35
1873  Sydney Ricker          F10         94/251   11:08       34:35
1874  Emmalie Rozmiarek      F08         31/131   11:08       34:35
1875  Piper Debraske         F11         95/202   11:08       34:36
1876  Troy Thompson          M11        126/178   11:08       34:36
1877  Joshua Lockert         M10        139/216   11:09       34:36
1878  John White             M35-39      67/138   11:09       34:36
1879  Kelly Kohn             F30-34      73/196   11:09       34:36
1880  Adam Kurek             M08         52/121   11:09       34:37
1881  Maximilian Schmelzer   M08         53/121   11:09       34:38
1882  Brittany Ott           F30-34      74/196   11:09       34:38
1883  Agnes Ducane           F30-34      75/196   11:09       34:38
1884  Logan Valliquette      M08         54/121   11:09       34:38
1885  Greg Kannenberg        M60-64       16/38   11:09       34:38
1886  Audra Reindl           F08         32/131   11:09       34:38
1887  Roxanne Radich         F60-64       12/56   11:09       34:38
1888  Molly Rindt            F35-39     105/304   11:09       34:38
1889  Brent Jashinsky        M35-39      68/138   11:09       34:38
1890  Jaydan McCormick       M09        125/215   11:09       34:38
1891  Jerzee Friedland       F13          38/58   11:09       34:39
1892  Gerald Krueger         M70-74        8/20   11:10       34:40
1893  Seth Greenleaf         M09        126/215   11:10       34:40
1894  Prudence Goettelman    F01-07       14/82   11:10       34:41
1895  Haylee Stoychoff       F09         68/233   11:10       34:41
1896  Isabella Piwonski-Dick F08         33/131   11:10       34:41
1897  Tracy Schott           F30-34      76/196   11:10       34:41
1898  Mack Backus            M15-19       30/40   11:10       34:41
1899  Ava Backus             F11         96/202   11:10       34:41
1900  Abigail Whiteman       F09         69/233   11:10       34:41
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1901  Carlyn Ama             F10         95/251   11:10       34:42
1902  Drake Coppens          M10        140/216   11:10       34:42
1903  Connor Wassenberg      M01-07      32/105   11:10       34:42
1904  Kayden Wisniewski      M10        141/216   11:11       34:42
1905  Levi Gaulthier         M09        127/215   11:11       34:42
1906  Ryan Froelich          M40-44     100/164   11:11       34:42
1907  Chelsea Novinska       F25-29      46/122   11:11       34:43
1908  Tara Backus            F45-49      38/111   11:11       34:43
1909  Kendal Truckey         F09         70/233   11:11       34:44
1910  Mikaela Moore          F09         71/233   11:11       34:44
1911  Mike Whiteman          M45-49       45/84   11:11       34:44
1912  Chad Longley           M30-34       41/83   11:11       34:44
1913  Lynn Truckey           F30-34      77/196   11:11       34:44
1914  Kristin Korb           F25-29      47/122   11:11       34:44
1915  Christopher Lersch     M45-49       46/84   11:11       34:44
1916  Amber Horn-Leiterman   F35-39     106/304   11:11       34:45
1917  Ephraim Vanschyndel    M08         55/121   11:11       34:45
1918  Memphis Setunsky       M08         56/121   11:11       34:45
1919  Jayce Lemmens          F12          58/87   11:11       34:45
1920  Nallely Silva          F11         97/202   11:11       34:45
1921  Margaret Schwartz      F40-44      89/250   11:12       34:45
1922  Teagan Gunderson       F08         34/131   11:12       34:45
1923  Roxann Marshall        F60-64       13/56   11:12       34:45
1924  Brooklyn Vanden Bush   F09         72/233   11:12       34:45
1925  Fritz Froelich         M09        128/215   11:12       34:45
1926  Corian Longley         M08         57/121   11:12       34:45
1927  Leah Vanzeeland        F25-29      48/122   11:12       34:45
1928  Ellie Mueller          F08         35/131   11:12       34:46
1929  Ilse Silva             F09         73/233   11:12       34:46
1930  Andrew Isaacson        M35-39      69/138   11:12       34:46
1931  Leah Vanden Bush       F35-39     107/304   11:12       34:46
1932  Tessa Isaacson         F09         74/233   11:12       34:46
1933  Spencer Holderness     M09        129/215   11:12       34:47
1934  Donovan Holderness     M11        127/178   11:12       34:47
1935  Brianne Frank          F20-24       25/52   11:12       34:48
1936  Ellen Lavin            F20-24       26/52   11:13       34:49
1937  Justin Demeuse         M25-29       26/38   11:13       34:49
1938  Erica Johnson          F35-39     108/304   11:13       34:49
1939  April Black            F50-54       23/83   11:13       34:50
1940  Mason Jacques          M10        142/216   11:13       34:50
1941  Kiara Lamb             F14          23/34   11:13       34:51
1942  Aliana Clancy          F14          24/34   11:13       34:51
1943  Cayden Biersteker-Cord M10        143/216   11:13       34:51
1944  Audrey Nighbor         F09         75/233   11:13       34:51
1945  Rodney Mushero         M20-24       22/30   11:13       34:51
1946  Ross Schmelzer         M45-49       47/84   11:13       34:51
1947  Cordelia Monnot        F09         76/233   11:14       34:51
1948  Duane Berkovitz        M45-49       48/84   11:14       34:52
1949  Sean Clancy            M50-54       28/44   11:14       34:52
1950  Patrick Shefchik       M08         58/121   11:14       34:52
1951  Ivy Jusufi             F09         77/233   11:14       34:52
1952  Cam Hovden             M10        144/216   11:15       34:55
1953  Kayden Wright          M01-07      33/105   11:15       34:55
1954  Bobbi Debbout          F35-39     109/304   11:15       34:56
1955  Ashton Schuh           M11        128/178   11:15       34:56
1956  Josephine Sarosiek     F01-07       15/82   11:15       34:56
1957  Amanda Treml           F15-19       28/57   11:15       34:57
1958  Johanna Schmitt        F25-29      49/122   11:15       34:58
1959  Hanna Hopkins          F20-24       27/52   11:16       34:58
1960  Shannon Palm           F25-29      50/122   11:16       34:58
1961  Xitlali Sanchez        F11         98/202   11:16       34:58
1962  Christian Schmit       M09        130/215   11:16       34:58
1963  Stephanie Stephany     F30-34      78/196   11:16       34:59
1964  Jenna Wicker           F09         78/233   11:16       35:00
1965  Jerry Wicker           M45-49       49/84   11:16       35:00
1966  Amber Just             F45-49      39/111   11:17       35:01
1967  Kaitlyn Walls          F15-19       29/57   11:17       35:01
1968  Michaela Hagenow       F35-39     110/304   11:17       35:01
1969  Adeline Wenzel         F11         99/202   11:17       35:02
1970  Crystal Lendved        F30-34      79/196   11:17       35:03
1971  Shannon Otto           F40-44      90/250   11:17       35:03
1972  Emma Thomas            F12          59/87   11:17       35:04
1973  Julia Brock            F35-39     111/304   11:18       35:04
1974  Camdyn Voight          M09        131/215   11:18       35:04
1975  Aaron Benzinger        M35-39      70/138   11:18       35:04
1976  Lindsey Spaulding      F30-34      80/196   11:18       35:04
1977  James McDonald         M35-39      71/138   11:18       35:05
1978  Abigail Gandy          F10         96/251   11:18       35:05
1979  Sophia Palmer          F09         79/233   11:18       35:05
1980  Natalie McDonald       F09         80/233   11:18       35:05
1981  Jennifer Davister      F35-39     112/304   11:18       35:05
1982  Jenny Sarosiek         F30-34      81/196   11:18       35:06
1983  Rebecca Benzinger      F35-39     113/304   11:18       35:06
1984  Laura Neuman           F40-44      91/250   11:18       35:06
1985  Rosemary Schwartz      F11        100/202   11:18       35:06
1986  Daniel Steiner         M40-44     101/164   11:19       35:07
1987  Jacob Davister         M10        145/216   11:19       35:07
1988  Nicole Peterson        F35-39     114/304   11:19       35:08
1989  Emily Clegg            F12          60/87   11:19       35:08
1990  Diane Debenedetto      F55-59       18/81   11:19       35:09
1991  Kaitlyn Nelson         F11        101/202   11:19       35:10
1992  Eric Nelson            M35-39      72/138   11:19       35:10
1993  Erin Van Camp          F35-39     115/304   11:19       35:10
1994  Roberta McMillan       F25-29      51/122   11:19       35:10
1995  Ava Van Camp           F08         36/131   11:19       35:10
1996  Anna Mroczynski        F11        102/202   11:20       35:10
1997  Brad Vancaster         M35-39      73/138   11:20       35:11
1998  McKenzie Braun         F09         81/233   11:20       35:11
1999  Margret Hudson         F09         82/233   11:20       35:12
2000  Jack Madden            M09        132/215   11:20       35:12
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2001  Caelex Wirts           M08         59/121   11:20       35:12
2002  Tracy Herring          F35-39     116/304   11:21       35:13
2003  Evan Wirts             M40-44     102/164   11:21       35:13
2004  Aubrey Coel            F09         83/233   11:21       35:13
2005  Christopher Wright     M30-34       42/83   11:21       35:14
2006  Justin Ourada          M30-34       43/83   11:21       35:14
2007  Tracey Vannieuwenhoven F40-44      92/250   11:21       35:14
2008  Chris Boehm            M40-44     103/164   11:21       35:14
2009  Alyssa Blan            F12          61/87   11:21       35:14
2010  Justin Fraedrich       M10        146/216   11:21       35:15
2011  Ada Stillman           F11        103/202   11:21       35:15
2012  Leah Vannieuwenhoven   F09         84/233   11:21       35:15
2013  Easton Pollock         M10        147/216   11:21       35:15
2014  Debbie Roemer          F40-44      93/250   11:21       35:16
2015  Bridget Stillman       F40-44      94/250   11:21       35:16
2016  Taylor Murphy          F08         37/131   11:21       35:16
2017  Brystol Miller         M09        133/215   11:21       35:16
2018  Abigail Kirchner       F11        104/202   11:21       35:16
2019  Karla Pascoe           F40-44      95/250   11:21       35:16
2020  Chris Hellmann         M40-44     104/164   11:22       35:17
2021  Landen Hellmann        M10        148/216   11:22       35:17
2022  Danika Spets           F09         85/233   11:22       35:17
2023  Sadie Johnsen          F35-39     117/304   11:22       35:17
2024  Chloe Becher           F12          62/87   11:22       35:18
2025  Lucy Paulow            F11        105/202   11:22       35:18
2026  Leah Paulow            F14          25/34   11:22       35:18
2027  Isabel Johnsen         F08         38/131   11:22       35:18
2028  Scott Soldner          M60-64       17/38   11:22       35:18
2029  Joe Wingerter          M40-44     105/164   11:22       35:18
2030  Nadia Wingerter        F10         97/251   11:22       35:19
2031  Nathaniel Seeling      M09        134/215   11:22       35:19
2032  Molly Paffenroth       F11        106/202   11:22       35:19
2033  Alexxis Wickert        F20-24       28/52   11:23       35:20
2034  William Corn           M09        135/215   11:23       35:20
2035  Khali Wickert          F10         98/251   11:23       35:20
2036  Trevor Verba           M11        129/178   11:23       35:20
2037  Dathan Sechen          M11        130/178   11:23       35:20
2038  Skyler Van Winkle      M30-34       44/83   11:23       35:21
2039  Camrin Wondergem       M11        131/178   11:23       35:21
2040  Carrie Van Winkle      F30-34      82/196   11:23       35:22
2041  Noelle Blank           F12          63/87   11:23       35:22
2042  Easton Lamb            M10        149/216   11:23       35:22
2043  Makaela Van Winkle     F01-07       16/82   11:23       35:22
2044  Carter Kassin          M12          69/87   11:23       35:22
2045  Danielle Schatz        F25-29      52/122   11:24       35:23
2046  Paxton Wathke          M01-07      34/105   11:24       35:24
2047  Becky Wathke           F35-39     118/304   11:24       35:25
2048  Miranda Zygiel         F25-29      53/122   11:25       35:26
2049  Holden Staloch         M09        136/215   11:25       35:26
2050  Jason Due              M35-39      74/138   11:25       35:26
2051  Lilliana Due           F01-07       17/82   11:25       35:27
2052  Jacob Swanson          M11        132/178   11:25       35:27
2053  Heidi Flick            F30-34      83/196   11:25       35:28
2054  Rhylan Flick           M09        137/215   11:25       35:28
2055  Matthew Wassenberg     M45-49       50/84   11:25       35:28
2056  Jackie Ostermeier      F40-44      96/250   11:25       35:28
2057  Madi Barkow            F10         99/251   11:25       35:28
2058  Crystal Kirschling     F35-39     119/304   11:25       35:29
2059  Jenny Wassenberg       F40-44      97/250   11:26       35:29
2060  John Hanley            M11        133/178   11:26       35:29
2061  Eleanor Hohol          F09         86/233   11:26       35:29
2062  Chloe Brzezinski       F11        107/202   11:26       35:29
2063  Abby Hohol             F15-19       30/57   11:26       35:30
2064  Deanna Nighbor         F35-39     120/304   11:26       35:30
2065  John Gronemus          M40-44     106/164   11:26       35:30
2066  Sophie Sonnenburg      F10        100/251   11:26       35:30
2067  Elizabeth Walton       F09         87/233   11:26       35:31
2068  Sophia Richard         F10        101/251   11:26       35:31
2069  Pete Eastman           M60-64       18/38   11:26       35:31
2070  Kyler Meredith         F20-24       29/52   11:26       35:31
2071  Thomas Aerts           M75-79        3/11   11:26       35:32
2072  Cadence Brennan        F10        102/251   11:27       35:32
2073  Mike Drews             M35-39      75/138   11:27       35:32
2074  Brecker Drews          M11        134/178   11:27       35:32
2075  Parker Baumgartner     M10        150/216   11:27       35:32
2076  Max Bayer              M10        151/216   11:27       35:32
2077  James Bayer            M45-49       51/84   11:27       35:32
2078  Trish Drews            F40-44      98/250   11:27       35:33
2079  Paul Stoa              M09        138/215   11:27       35:33
2080  Robert Sonnenburg      M45-49       52/84   11:27       35:34
2081  Bill Sauer             M35-39      76/138   11:27       35:34
2082  Erinn Connor           F30-34      84/196   11:27       35:34
2083  Emerson Krings         F11        108/202   11:27       35:34
2084  Michael Sauer          M01-07      35/105   11:27       35:34
2085  Jason Krings           M40-44     107/164   11:27       35:34
2086  Katie Chase            F30-34      85/196   11:27       35:34
2087  Molly Chase            F01-07       18/82   11:27       35:34
2088  Mason Leiterman        M08         60/121   11:28       35:35
2089  Sara Coon              F40-44      99/250   11:28       35:35
2090  Miley Dequaine         F09         88/233   11:28       35:36
2091  Paige Langreder        F13          39/58   11:28       35:36
2092  Mandy Dequaine         F40-44     100/250   11:28       35:37
2093  Gena Vlies             F35-39     121/304   11:28       35:37
2094  Jeffery Langreder      M45-49       53/84   11:28       35:37
2095  Julie Wickert          F40-44     101/250   11:28       35:37
2096  Taylor Wendt           F10        103/251   11:28       35:38
2097  Kareem Nardi           M09        139/215   11:28       35:38
2098  Josh Henry             M10        152/216   11:29       35:38
2099  Jocelyn Dunks          F35-39     122/304   11:29       35:38
2100  James Fornes           M70-74        9/20   11:29       35:39
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2101  Laurie Walters         F60-64       14/56   11:29       35:40
2102  Karma Schuh            F10        104/251   11:29       35:41
2103  William Price          M01-07      36/105   11:30       35:42
2104  Jordan Otradovec       F14          26/34   11:30       35:42
2105  Kim Thiry              F35-39     123/304   11:30       35:42
2106  Mathew Varghese        M40-44     108/164   11:30       35:43
2107  Austin Pett            M20-24       23/30   11:31       35:44
2108  Saul Praska            M13          41/48   11:31       35:45
2109  Jaxson Beaumia         M09        140/215   11:31       35:46
2110  Megan Mazemke          F13          40/58   11:31       35:46
2111  Cindy Techlin          F40-44     102/250   11:31       35:46
2112  Eric Beaumia           M35-39      77/138   11:31       35:46
2113  Paul Jennings          M30-34       45/83   11:31       35:47
2114  Robyn Laskowski        F30-34      86/196   11:32       35:47
2115  Isaac Nerat            M30-34       46/83   11:32       35:48
2116  Kim Moddie             F40-44     103/250   11:32       35:49
2117  Chloe Baker            F09         89/233   11:32       35:49
2118  Suzanna Dean           F01-07       19/82   11:32       35:49
2119  Jaylynn Widen          F09         90/233   11:32       35:49
2120  Christy Lingnofski     F25-29      54/122   11:32       35:50
2121  Chania Tinch           F11        109/202   11:33       35:51
2122  Avah Moehr             F11        110/202   11:33       35:52
2123  Sophia Wudstrack       F10        105/251   11:33       35:53
2124  Avah Moehr             F09         91/233   11:33       35:53
2125  Lily Wudstrack         F11        111/202   11:33       35:54
2126  Jordan Wendrick        M15-19       31/40   11:34       35:54
2127  Lydia Robinson         F11        112/202   11:34       35:54
2128  Tammi Laluzerne        F35-39     124/304   11:34       35:54
2129  Andre Johnson          M09        141/215   11:34       35:55
2130  Doug Lafrombois        M65-69        8/17   11:34       35:55
2131  Alicia Kelley          F35-39     125/304   11:34       35:55
2132  Grant Cousineau        M30-34       47/83   11:34       35:55
2133  Jessica Hart           F30-34      87/196   11:34       35:56
2134  Josh Kelley            M09        142/215   11:34       35:56
2135  Alexis Mathes          F09         92/233   11:34       35:56
2136  Madison Conrad         F09         93/233   11:34       35:56
2137  Brenda Huebener        F45-49      40/111   11:35       35:57
2138  Destiny Conyers        F09         94/233   11:35       35:58
2139  Taytum Marcussen       F09         95/233   11:35       35:59
2140  Ryan Lawler            M09        143/215   11:35       35:59
2141  Bryce Barnett          M08         61/121   11:35       35:59
2142  Hayden Helf            M10        153/216   11:35       35:59
2143  Jeff Lowrey            M30-34       48/83   11:36       36:00
2144  Samantha Nosbisch      F11        113/202   11:36       36:00
2145  Aaron Seidl            M25-29       27/38   11:36       36:00
2146  Jennifer Tanner        F30-34      88/196   11:36       36:00
2147  Emily Goetsch          F35-39     126/304   11:36       36:01
2148  Miles Zepnick          M08         62/121   11:36       36:01
2149  Dawn Kloehn            F40-44     104/250   11:37       36:03
2150  Abigayle Baerenwald    F11        114/202   11:37       36:04
2151  Cheryl Bublitz         F50-54       24/83   11:37       36:04
2152  Jeff Bublitz           M45-49       54/84   11:37       36:04
2153  Jennifer Seefeldt      F45-49      41/111   11:37       36:04
2154  Leeanne Iverson        F40-44     105/250   11:37       36:04
2155  Mary Sue Lavin         F50-54       25/83   11:37       36:04
2156  Rebecca Kuczer         F35-39     127/304   11:37       36:05
2157  Isabella Murry         F11        115/202   11:37       36:05
2158  Jodyne Pagel           F40-44     106/250   11:38       36:07
2159  Wyatt Bultman          M09        144/215   11:38       36:08
2160  Timothy Recla          M09        145/215   11:38       36:08
2161  Dustin Delsman         M35-39      78/138   11:38       36:08
2162  Laura Lessman          F30-34      89/196   11:38       36:08
2163  Madilyn Strabala       F09         96/233   11:38       36:09
2164  Evan Stewart           M08         63/121   11:38       36:09
2165  Ashlynn Dean           F09         97/233   11:39       36:10
2166  Lucas Mathes           M01-07      37/105   11:39       36:10
2167  Jessica Evenson        F25-29      55/122   11:39       36:11
2168  See Timer Unknown Runn No Div         4/9   11:39       36:12
2169  Lucas Kassin           M12          70/87   11:39       36:12
2170  Robert Barlament       M35-39      79/138   11:39       36:12
2171  Dawn Ness              F40-44     107/250   11:39       36:12
2172  Natalie Hehl           F11        116/202   11:40       36:12
2173  Monica Chartier        F45-49      42/111   11:40       36:12
2174  Kate Van Rens          F11        117/202   11:40       36:12
2175  Alyson Bardwell        F13          41/58   11:40       36:13
2176  Paul Reel              M11        135/178   11:40       36:13
2177  Heidi Rastall          F40-44     108/250   11:40       36:14
2178  Dane Bergstrom         M14          29/32   11:40       36:14
2179  Hayley McIntire        F30-34      90/196   11:40       36:14
2180  Randy Wesenberg        M55-59       18/33   11:40       36:14
2181  Adrianna Schoenebeck   F12          64/87   11:40       36:15
2182  Heather Witzke         F15-19       31/57   11:40       36:15
2183  Savannah St Andre      F12          65/87   11:41       36:16
2184  Tim Mutterer           M55-59       19/33   11:41       36:16
2185  Jose Linares           M08         64/121   11:41       36:16
2186  Makai Levknecht        F09         98/233   11:41       36:16
2187  Tyce Bergstrom         M09        146/215   11:41       36:16
2188  Mason Aplin            M08         65/121   11:41       36:16
2189  Jack Theuerkauf        M08         66/121   11:41       36:17
2190  Sofia Lara             F09         99/233   11:41       36:17
2191  Susan Schneider        F35-39     128/304   11:41       36:17
2192  Jose Linares           M35-39      80/138   11:41       36:17
2193  Ava Marshall           F11        118/202   11:41       36:18
2194  Yvette Marshall        F40-44     109/250   11:41       36:18
2195  Amber Bishop           F40-44     110/250   11:42       36:19
2196  Amelia Bishop          F01-07       20/82   11:42       36:19
2197  Alfred Kohli           M75-79        4/11   11:42       36:20
2198  Cassie Smith           F11        119/202   11:42       36:20
2199  Micah Luecke           M08         67/121   11:42       36:21
2200  Brianna Andersen       F25-29      56/122   11:42       36:21
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2201  Owen Levers            M09        147/215   11:42       36:21
2202  Jackson Mayer          M10        154/216   11:42       36:22
2203  Lauren Roehrig         F08         39/131   11:43       36:22
2204  Tiffany Carter         F25-29      57/122   11:43       36:22
2205  Annette Van De Yacht   F35-39     129/304   11:43       36:23
2206  Brennon Van De Yacht   M09        148/215   11:43       36:23
2207  Tim Roehrig            M35-39      81/138   11:43       36:24
2208  Hailey Affeldt         F10        106/251   11:43       36:24
2209  Tammy Blan             F40-44     111/250   11:43       36:25
2210  Shanna Plowe           F35-39     130/304   11:44       36:25
2211  Sarah Tisler           F35-39     131/304   11:44       36:25
2212  Lillian Sosnosky       F08         40/131   11:44       36:25
2213  Keri Steffens          F40-44     112/250   11:44       36:25
2214  Isabella Besaw         F09        100/233   11:44       36:26
2215  Jennifer Mayer         F35-39     132/304   11:44       36:27
2216  Sara Shehow            F35-39     133/304   11:44       36:27
2217  Lily Geurts            F09        101/233   11:45       36:28
2218  Declan Naumann         M10        155/216   11:45       36:29
2219  Chad Neerhof           M40-44     109/164   11:45       36:30
2220  Stacy Gayan            F40-44     113/250   11:45       36:30
2221  Evelyn Nesvacil        F09        102/233   11:45       36:30
2222  Meagan Kaster          F35-39     134/304   11:45       36:30
2223  Kassidy Petitjean      F10        107/251   11:45       36:30
2224  Audry Torres           F09        103/233   11:45       36:30
2225  Emma Nagy              F10        108/251   11:45       36:30
2226  Tanya Dring            F25-29      58/122   11:45       36:30
2227  Desiray Nooyen         F09        104/233   11:46       36:31
2228  Kristopher Starks      M09        149/215   11:46       36:31
2229  Leann Nooyen           F40-44     114/250   11:46       36:32
2230  Sara Treasa            F10        109/251   11:46       36:32
2231  Joy Kassin             F35-39     135/304   11:46       36:32
2232  Giovanni Mercier       M10        156/216   11:46       36:33
2233  Noah Kassin            M01-07      38/105   11:46       36:33
2234  Charlie Vandenbush     M01-07      39/105   11:46       36:33
2235  Emily Liegel           F35-39     136/304   11:46       36:33
2236  Natasha Vandenbush     F30-34      91/196   11:46       36:34
2237  Shane Streckenbach     M35-39      82/138   11:47       36:34
2238  Jakob Malchow          M11        136/178   11:47       36:34
2239  Ryan Liegel            M13          42/48   11:47       36:34
2240  See Timer Unknown Runn No Div         5/9   11:47       36:35
2241  Jeremy Metzler         M35-39      83/138   11:47       36:36
2242  Chloe Koller           F09        105/233   11:47       36:36
2243  Lakeria Gonnigan       F09        106/233   11:47       36:36
2244  Wes Pruettingq         M35-39      84/138   11:47       36:36
2245  Kyle Koller            M01-07      40/105   11:47       36:36
2246  Iris Metzler           F09        107/233   11:47       36:36
2247  Liliah Van Winkle      F10        110/251   11:47       36:37
2248  Landon Moore           M09        150/215   11:47       36:37
2249  Itzel Chavarria-Castan F14          27/34   11:48       36:37
2250  Elizabeth Pruetting    F08         41/131   11:48       36:38
2251  Sofia Tappy            F08         42/131   11:48       36:39
2252  Jacoby Hasse-Schreiner M10        157/216   11:48       36:40
2253  Mecan Budzinski        F35-39     137/304   11:48       36:40
2254  Samantha Dettman       F30-34      92/196   11:49       36:41
2255  Kallyne Blesoch        F10        111/251   11:49       36:41
2256  Janet Sosnosky         F35-39     138/304   11:49       36:41
2257  Kris Rusboldt          F40-44     115/250   11:49       36:42
2258  Tracey Gay             F35-39     139/304   11:49       36:42
2259  Kaela Kucera           F25-29      59/122   11:50       36:43
2260  Chris Culotta          M40-44     110/164   11:50       36:44
2261  Teresa Sandoval        F35-39     140/304   11:50       36:44
2262  Tony Delaski           M30-34       49/83   11:50       36:44
2263  Karen Kersey           F35-39     141/304   11:50       36:45
2264  Cora Spychalla         F15-19       32/57   11:50       36:45
2265  Joanne O'Connell       F40-44     116/250   11:50       36:45
2266  Jeremy Schmit          M30-34       50/83   11:50       36:46
2267  Simon Horn             M09        151/215   11:51       36:47
2268  Levi Ullman            M11        137/178   11:51       36:47
2269  Terrence Brennan       M35-39      85/138   11:51       36:47
2270  Reid Brennan           M08         68/121   11:51       36:47
2271  Reese Raymaker         F09        108/233   11:51       36:47
2272  Heather Macklin        F40-44     117/250   11:51       36:48
2273  Christine Martino      F35-39     142/304   11:51       36:48
2274  Kelly Koller           F40-44     118/250   11:51       36:48
2275  Mason Dvorak           M08         69/121   11:51       36:48
2276  Kelly Dvorak           F40-44     119/250   11:51       36:49
2277  Avery Raymaker         F01-07       21/82   11:51       36:49
2278  Carmen Raymaker        F35-39     143/304   11:51       36:49
2279  Danielle Schreiner     F30-34      93/196   11:52       36:50
2280  Jack Van Nuland        M13          43/48   11:52       36:50
2281  Samantha Wendt         F09        109/233   11:52       36:51
2282  Pam Robinson           F30-34      94/196   11:52       36:52
2283  Rowan Weinberger       F08         43/131   11:52       36:52
2284  Saige Wirtz            F09        110/233   11:52       36:52
2285  Brooke Barry           F08         44/131   11:52       36:52
2286  David Steffens         M30-34       51/83   11:52       36:52
2287  Tyler Ness             M14          30/32   11:52       36:52
2288  Becky Barry            F35-39     144/304   11:53       36:53
2289  Jessica Weinberger     F35-39     145/304   11:53       36:53
2290  Jo Lutsey              F10        112/251   11:53       36:53
2291  Amy Zahn               F40-44     120/250   11:53       36:53
2292  James Lutsey           M35-39      86/138   11:53       36:53
2293  Jennifer Klemme        F25-29      60/122   11:53       36:54
2294  Carrie Peeters         F40-44     121/250   11:53       36:55
2295  Dominic Romero         M09        152/215   11:53       36:56
2296  James Marchino         M75-79        5/11   11:54       36:56
2297  Sharon Schumacher      F55-59       19/81   11:54       36:56
2298  See Timer Unknown Runn No Div         6/9   11:54       36:57
2299  Julie Wilke            F55-59       20/81   11:54       36:57
2300  Kylie Madden           F08         45/131   11:54       36:57

Generated April 1, 2026 at 6:41 PM 23/42



Cellcom Green Bay Marathon 2018 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2301  Asher Reiswitz         M09        153/215   11:54       36:57
2302  Graceyn Oberhuber      F01-07       22/82   11:54       36:58
2303  Michelle Whitaker      F50-54       26/83   11:54       36:58
2304  Alisha Egge            F09        111/233   11:54       36:58
2305  Caleb Theuerkauf       M10        158/216   11:55       36:59
2306  Marilyn Reinhard       F60-64       15/56   11:55       37:00
2307  Jill Madden            F40-44     122/250   11:55       37:00
2308  Hailey Krueger         F11        120/202   11:55       37:00
2309  Laura Venter           F50-54       27/83   11:55       37:00
2310  Shauna Richardson      F40-44     123/250   11:55       37:01
2311  Madelyn Richardson     F12          66/87   11:55       37:01
2312  Jean Netols            F55-59       21/81   11:55       37:01
2313  Alanna Paye            F10        113/251   11:55       37:01
2314  Vienna Price           F10        114/251   11:55       37:01
2315  Vincent Hauser         M08         70/121   11:56       37:02
2316  Joel Richardson        M40-44     111/164   11:56       37:02
2317  Alexander Gonzalez     M09        154/215   11:56       37:03
2318  Jennifer Vanremortel   F40-44     124/250   11:56       37:03
2319  Teresa Moreno          F30-34      95/196   11:56       37:03
2320  Jessica Hauser         F35-39     146/304   11:56       37:03
2321  Kailee Richardson      F10        115/251   11:56       37:03
2322  Beth Tappy             F35-39     147/304   11:56       37:03
2323  Emma King              F10        116/251   11:56       37:03
2324  Ciana Verheyen         F09        112/233   11:56       37:04
2325  Jennifer Chaudoir      F40-44     125/250   11:56       37:04
2326  Collin Frederick       M11        138/178   11:56       37:04
2327  Danielle Rudesill      F25-29      61/122   11:56       37:04
2328  Amy Theuerkauf         F35-39     148/304   11:56       37:05
2329  Logan Nooyen           M12          71/87   11:56       37:05
2330  Jaide Chaudoir         F09        113/233   11:57       37:05
2331  Emily Ferg             F30-34      96/196   11:57       37:05
2332  Melanie Holly          F35-39     149/304   11:57       37:05
2333  Tylie Kersten          F08         46/131   11:57       37:05
2334  Helen Clark            F35-39     150/304   11:57       37:06
2335  Brooke Carper-Ebbinger F08         47/131   11:57       37:06
2336  Brynn Holly            F01-07       23/82   11:57       37:06
2337  Grant Lamers           M12          72/87   11:57       37:06
2338  Anne Lamers            F45-49      43/111   11:57       37:06
2339  Aliyah Reese           F09        114/233   11:57       37:06
2340  Isaac Pieschek         M08         71/121   11:57       37:06
2341  Sara Paye              F40-44     126/250   11:57       37:07
2342  Brian Mendez           M08         72/121   11:57       37:07
2343  Hazel Monfils          F01-07       24/82   11:57       37:07
2344  Jeff Lamers            M50-54       29/44   11:57       37:07
2345  Rosalyn Paye           F01-07       25/82   11:57       37:07
2346  Adela Platz            F10        117/251   11:57       37:07
2347  Dayana Zamora          F10        118/251   11:57       37:07
2348  Chelsea Nigbur         F25-29      62/122   11:57       37:07
2349  Harrison Koch          M01-07      41/105   11:57       37:07
2350  Randi Lea Reese        F35-39     151/304   11:57       37:07
2351  Dana Delsman           F35-39     152/304   11:57       37:07
2352  Sierra Dole            F09        115/233   11:57       37:08
2353  Samantha Dole          F35-39     153/304   11:57       37:08
2354  Taya Schmidt           F12          67/87   11:58       37:08
2355  Stephanie Lee          F40-44     127/250   11:58       37:08
2356  Adam Koch              M30-34       52/83   11:58       37:09
2357  Amadiris Carrero       F25-29      63/122   11:58       37:09
2358  Meredith Jordan        F30-34      97/196   11:58       37:09
2359  Eric Sauld             M30-34       53/83   11:58       37:10
2360  Amy McMahon            F40-44     128/250   11:58       37:10
2361  Samuel McMahon         M01-07      42/105   11:58       37:10
2362  Jadien Laboy           M11        139/178   11:58       37:10
2363  Jeuel Vang             M10        159/216   11:58       37:10
2364  Chloe Nelson           F09        116/233   11:58       37:10
2365  Maddie Hinz            F10        119/251   11:58       37:10
2366  Lucienne Fels          F20-24       30/52   11:58       37:11
2367  Michael Fels           M30-34       54/83   11:58       37:11
2368  Jestin Vanhecke        M10        160/216   11:58       37:11
2369  Nevaeh Lee             F10        120/251   11:58       37:11
2370  Lucas Kilishek         M10        161/216   11:58       37:11
2371  Mia Franks             F09        117/233   11:58       37:11
2372  Maria Nakasone         F45-49      44/111   11:59       37:12
2373  Kris Keranen           F60-64       16/56   11:59       37:12
2374  Norbert Simcakoski     M75-79        6/11   11:59       37:12
2375  Michael Van Helden     M10        162/216   11:59       37:14
2376  Wendy Niec             F40-44     129/250   11:59       37:14
2377  Bobby Thyne            M50-54       30/44   12:00       37:14
2378  Jess Farley            F40-44     130/250   12:00       37:15
2379  Alexandria Ubiles      F09        118/233   12:00       37:15
2380  Lori Hopkins           F50-54       28/83   12:00       37:15
2381  Melena Laack           F13          42/58   12:00       37:15
2382  Shannon Lundstrom      F40-44     131/250   12:00       37:16
2383  Erin Masarik           F35-39     154/304   12:00       37:16
2384  Renna Lundstrom        F10        121/251   12:00       37:16
2385  Madison Harbaugh       F01-07       26/82   12:00       37:16
2386  Logan Collard          M10        163/216   12:00       37:16
2387  Collin Verheyen        M09        155/215   12:00       37:16
2388  Katelyn Girard         F20-24       31/52   12:00       37:17
2389  Kim Pencil             F40-44     132/250   12:00       37:17
2390  Sam Davis              M30-34       55/83   12:00       37:17
2391  Kristin Higgins        F35-39     155/304   12:00       37:17
2392  Logan Schmidt          M01-07      43/105   12:00       37:17
2393  Sean Scovronski        M11        140/178   12:01       37:18
2394  Kris Schmidt           F35-39     156/304   12:01       37:19
2395  Claire Brooks          F12          68/87   12:01       37:19
2396  Nicole Van Helden      F40-44     133/250   12:01       37:19
2397  Eva Brooks             F11        121/202   12:01       37:20
2398  Christi Sikora         F40-44     134/250   12:01       37:20
2399  Trisha Vandehey        F35-39     157/304   12:01       37:20
2400  Grace Vandeven         F10        122/251   12:01       37:20
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2401  Owen Vande Hey         M09        156/215   12:01       37:20
2402  Bryan Fraedrich        M40-44     112/164   12:02       37:22
2403  Alana Sikora           F10        123/251   12:02       37:23
2404  Tabea Bakke            F35-39     158/304   12:02       37:23
2405  Alyssa Verba           F13          43/58   12:03       37:24
2406  Megan Fierst           F35-39     159/304   12:03       37:25
2407  Mary Trombley          F65-69        4/30   12:03       37:26
2408  Kinsey Delwiche        F12          69/87   12:03       37:26
2409  Rayna Sannes           F10        124/251   12:03       37:27
2410  Jack Olszewski         M10        164/216   12:04       37:27
2411  Marne Watson           F35-39     160/304   12:04       37:27
2412  Audrey Simcoe          F09        119/233   12:04       37:27
2413  Craig Gross            M09        157/215   12:04       37:27
2414  Tristan Lilly          M10        165/216   12:04       37:27
2415  Lisa Vandeven          F30-34      98/196   12:04       37:28
2416  Doug Fredericks        M70-74       10/20   12:04       37:28
2417  Tenesha Rovinski       F35-39     161/304   12:04       37:29
2418  Jessina Rovinski       F12          70/87   12:04       37:29
2419  Claire Van Rens        F01-07       27/82   12:04       37:30
2420  Becky Van Rens         F40-44     135/250   12:05       37:30
2421  Amelia Miner           F13          44/58   12:05       37:30
2422  Terri Krause           F45-49      45/111   12:05       37:30
2423  Kayla Krepline         F30-34      99/196   12:05       37:31
2424  Sophia Radue           F10        125/251   12:05       37:31
2425  Olivia Krepline        F08         48/131   12:05       37:31
2426  Victor Krause          M45-49       55/84   12:05       37:31
2427  Mary Grovogel          F65-69        5/30   12:05       37:31
2428  Vicki Black            F30-34     100/196   12:05       37:31
2429  Victoria Weber         F11        122/202   12:05       37:31
2430  Joan Bechard           F55-59       22/81   12:05       37:32
2431  Susan Beck             F55-59       23/81   12:05       37:32
2432  Robert Beck            M55-59       20/33   12:05       37:32
2433  Charley Osborn         M35-39      87/138   12:05       37:32
2434  Jared Young            M10        166/216   12:05       37:32
2435  Milliana Higgins       F09        120/233   12:05       37:33
2436  Alessandra Hernandez   F11        123/202   12:06       37:33
2437  Aiden Spires           M11        141/178   12:06       37:33
2438  Vincent Nikson         M12          73/87   12:06       37:34
2439  Sue Rolain             F60-64       17/56   12:06       37:34
2440  Heather Langer         F35-39     162/304   12:06       37:34
2441  Abby Langer            F10        126/251   12:06       37:35
2442  Kaylin Puyleart        F11        124/202   12:06       37:36
2443  Olivia Kirchner        F09        121/233   12:07       37:37
2444  Eden Schaller          F20-24       32/52   12:07       37:37
2445  Trina Gustafson        F45-49      46/111   12:07       37:38
2446  Tom Hinz               M75-79        7/11   12:07       37:38
2447  Amanda Yorton          F25-29      64/122   12:07       37:39
2448  Natalie Portier        F10        127/251   12:08       37:39
2449  Cathy Brylski          F50-54       29/83   12:08       37:39
2450  Jessica Swenski        F25-29      65/122   12:08       37:40
2451  Bethany Friedland      F30-34     101/196   12:08       37:40
2452  Tessa Friedland        F10        128/251   12:08       37:40
2453  Kerry Manthe           F55-59       24/81   12:08       37:42
2454  Dan Smith              M45-49       56/84   12:09       37:43
2455  Sandie Peters          F60-64       18/56   12:09       37:43
2456  Kyle Baumgartner       M10        167/216   12:09       37:45
2457  Christian Schnobrich   M25-29       28/38   12:09       37:45
2458  Tyler Cleven           M09        158/215   12:10       37:45
2459  Johnny Luby            M08         73/121   12:10       37:46
2460  Mark Mancl             M35-39      88/138   12:10       37:46
2461  Charlotte Mancl        F01-07       28/82   12:10       37:46
2462  Suzie Caldwell         F40-44     136/250   12:10       37:46
2463  Ethan Ough             M08         74/121   12:10       37:47
2464  Heidi Krueger          F10        129/251   12:10       37:48
2465  Morgan Schwartz        F11        125/202   12:11       37:49
2466  John Schwartz          M45-49       57/84   12:11       37:49
2467  Macy Denny             F10        130/251   12:11       37:50
2468  Steve Coughlin         M35-39      89/138   12:11       37:50
2469  Dorothy Coughlin       F40-44     137/250   12:11       37:50
2470  Joseph Brewbaker       M50-54       31/44   12:11       37:51
2471  Julie Teteak           F45-49      47/111   12:11       37:51
2472  Emma Mueller           F01-07       29/82   12:12       37:52
2473  Olivia Konkel          F09        122/233   12:12       37:52
2474  Melanie Simcoe         F40-44     138/250   12:12       37:52
2475  Jason Konkel           M40-44     113/164   12:12       37:52
2476  Tiffany Meneau         F08         49/131   12:12       37:52
2477  Dawn Wayda             F35-39     163/304   12:12       37:53
2478  Katie Cleven           F40-44     139/250   12:12       37:53
2479  Addyson Wayda          F10        131/251   12:12       37:53
2480  Dennis Wayda           M35-39      90/138   12:12       37:53
2481  Jessica Kaczmarek      F40-44     140/250   12:12       37:54
2482  Mackenzie Lotto        F09        123/233   12:12       37:54
2483  Claire Notz            F10        132/251   12:12       37:54
2484  Landon Denny           M08         75/121   12:12       37:54
2485  Payton Osborn          F09        124/233   12:13       37:55
2486  Magdalene Lo           F08         50/131   12:13       37:56
2487  Kairi Xiong            F10        133/251   12:13       37:56
2488  Dawn Hamus             F35-39     164/304   12:13       37:57
2489  Lelani Wittwer         F70-74         1/6   12:13       37:57
2490  Daniel Guerrero Trujil M10        168/216   12:13       37:58
2491  Monica Pamaska         F30-34     102/196   12:13       37:58
2492  Matthew Berkovitz      M15-19       32/40   12:13       37:58
2493  Nicole Verstoppen      F10        134/251   12:14       37:58
2494  Crystal Williams       F50-54       30/83   12:14       37:58
2495  Jennie Lotto           F30-34     103/196   12:14       37:59
2496  Lauren McKinnon        F08         51/131   12:14       37:59
2497  Avery Defrank          F09        125/233   12:14       37:59
2498  Julian Vera            M09        159/215   12:14       37:59
2499  Thomas Belongia        M60-64       19/38   12:14       37:59
2500  Mike Piscitelli        M65-69        9/17   12:14       38:00
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2501  Paige Kersten          F08         52/131   12:14       38:00
2502  Jessica Sinnaeve       F50-54       31/83   12:14       38:00
2503  Mariana Gonzalez       F10        135/251   12:14       38:00
2504  Heather Barkow         F40-44     141/250   12:14       38:00
2505  Ella Miller            F10        136/251   12:14       38:01
2506  Samuel Aiello          M09        160/215   12:14       38:01
2507  Jeff Sinnaeve          M45-49       58/84   12:14       38:01
2508  Quin Krueger           M08         76/121   12:15       38:01
2509  Annaliese Clancy       F08         53/131   12:15       38:01
2510  Jean Nuthals           M40-44     114/164   12:15       38:01
2511  Caleb Culotta          M09        161/215   12:15       38:01
2512  Dana Miller            F45-49      48/111   12:15       38:03
2513  Izzie Stedl            F08         54/131   12:16       38:05
2514  Jared Stedl            M40-44     115/164   12:16       38:05
2515  See Timer Unknown Runn No Div         7/9   12:16       38:05
2516  Karen Jordan           F60-64       19/56   12:16       38:05
2517  Brody Schleis          M08         77/121   12:16       38:06
2518  Ashley Dolan           F25-29      66/122   12:16       38:06
2519  Michael Defrank        M45-49       59/84   12:16       38:06
2520  Miguel Lara            M40-44     116/164   12:16       38:07
2521  Mishaylah Arttus       F08         55/131   12:17       38:08
2522  Margaret Christensten  F01-07       30/82   12:17       38:08
2523  Jaxston Tidwell        M01-07      44/105   12:17       38:08
2524  James Cunningham       M60-64       20/38   12:17       38:08
2525  Kathleen Ducat         F55-59       25/81   12:17       38:08
2526  Rady Raditchev         M09        162/215   12:17       38:08
2527  Craig Nowak            M35-39      91/138   12:17       38:10
2528  Tyler Nowak            M10        169/216   12:17       38:10
2529  Dean Schuettpelzch     M50-54       32/44   12:18       38:11
2530  Megan Zellner          F12          71/87   12:18       38:11
2531  Paola Vidal Galindo    F10        137/251   12:18       38:11
2532  Michelle Zellner       F35-39     165/304   12:18       38:11
2533  Emma Forbes            F08         56/131   12:18       38:13
2534  Lynn Forbes            F30-34     104/196   12:18       38:13
2535  Mikaela Pahl           F11        126/202   12:18       38:13
2536  Noah Wissbroecker      M08         78/121   12:18       38:13
2537  Chynna Davis           F11        127/202   12:18       38:13
2538  Jaylen Roberson        M01-07      45/105   12:19       38:14
2539  Phillip Forbes         M35-39      92/138   12:19       38:14
2540  Liam Williams          M01-07      46/105   12:19       38:14
2541  Jim Williams           M40-44     117/164   12:19       38:14
2542  Jack Forbes            M01-07      47/105   12:19       38:15
2543  Dakota Verstoppen      M08         79/121   12:19       38:16
2544  Stephanie Johnson      F35-39     166/304   12:19       38:16
2545  Lillian Farrell        F09        126/233   12:20       38:17
2546  Braedan Harkey         M10        170/216   12:20       38:17
2547  Cameron Bjorge         M09        163/215   12:20       38:17
2548  Joanne Homa            F35-39     167/304   12:20       38:18
2549  Kristen Pond           F50-54       32/83   12:20       38:18
2550  Kylynn Stevens         F11        128/202   12:20       38:19
2551  Sam Haefs              M09        164/215   12:20       38:19
2552  Addison Zeitler        F09        127/233   12:20       38:19
2553  Kris Stolpa            M60-64       21/38   12:20       38:19
2554  Jennifer Zeitler       F30-34     105/196   12:21       38:20
2555  Naveena Schedler       F08         57/131   12:21       38:20
2556  Leah Dixon             F40-44     142/250   12:21       38:21
2557  Derek Dixon            M40-44     118/164   12:21       38:21
2558  Marley Dixon           F10        138/251   12:21       38:22
2559  Angela Waldrop         F40-44     143/250   12:22       38:23
2560  Gabby Waldrop          F09        128/233   12:22       38:23
2561  Destiny Viste          F10        139/251   12:22       38:23
2562  Kylee Schumacher       F12          72/87   12:22       38:23
2563  Henry Luth             M09        165/215   12:22       38:24
2564  Amaia Lawrence         F14          28/34   12:22       38:24
2565  Blake Kientop          M11        142/178   12:22       38:24
2566  Laura Schuettpelz      F55-59       26/81   12:23       38:26
2567  Charlie Luth           M01-07      48/105   12:23       38:28
2568  Kacie Wilke            F30-34     106/196   12:23       38:28
2569  Michelle Schimmel      F55-59       27/81   12:23       38:28
2570  Hamsi Abdikadir        M09        166/215   12:23       38:28
2571  Parker Bosse           F12          73/87   12:23       38:28
2572  Sophia Wilke           F10        140/251   12:23       38:28
2573  Alivia Wallace         F09        129/233   12:24       38:29
2574  Emma Cliver            F09        130/233   12:24       38:30
2575  Elly Vannes            F08         58/131   12:24       38:30
2576  Efren Navarro          M09        167/215   12:24       38:30
2577  Danielle Wyss          F30-34     107/196   12:24       38:31
2578  Terrance Boivin        M10        171/216   12:24       38:31
2579  Adrianna Vang          F09        131/233   12:24       38:32
2580  Joel Heintz            M35-39      93/138   12:24       38:32
2581  Amy Ayotte             F35-39     168/304   12:25       38:32
2582  Ella Wyss              F10        141/251   12:25       38:32
2583  John Fuhrmann          M55-59       21/33   12:25       38:33
2584  Kelly Coonen           F40-44     144/250   12:25       38:34
2585  Pam Jessen             F40-44     145/250   12:25       38:35
2586  Camille Konkol         F08         59/131   12:25       38:35
2587  Patti Chaivre          F65-69        6/30   12:25       38:35
2588  Harold Tetzlaff        M70-74       11/20   12:26       38:36
2589  Lisa Hughes            F40-44     146/250   12:26       38:36
2590  Alexis Newbury         F10        142/251   12:26       38:36
2591  Megan Pfarr            F35-39     169/304   12:26       38:36
2592  Emersen Pfarr          F08         60/131   12:26       38:36
2593  Angela Konshak         F35-39     170/304   12:26       38:36
2594  Olivia Konshak         F09        132/233   12:26       38:36
2595  Kristin Nelson         F40-44     147/250   12:26       38:37
2596  Lainey Nelson          F09        133/233   12:26       38:38
2597  Bryson Milis           M08         80/121   12:27       38:40
2598  Tanner Hart            M15-19       33/40   12:27       38:40
2599  Zella Patefield        F10        143/251   12:27       38:40
2600  Aaliyah Beirl-Albertus F01-07       31/82   12:27       38:40
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2601  Dylan Van Straten      M11        143/178   12:27       38:41
2602  Mubera Prasko          F40-44     148/250   12:27       38:41
2603  Christina Peterson     F40-44     149/250   12:28       38:42
2604  Susan Morgan           F65-69        7/30   12:28       38:42
2605  Amy Buresh             F45-49      49/111   12:28       38:43
2606  Heather Smith          F40-44     150/250   12:28       38:43
2607  Leah Smith             F10        144/251   12:28       38:43
2608  Jeremy Wiernasz        M35-39      94/138   12:28       38:44
2609  Jeremy Wiernasz        M01-07      49/105   12:29       38:45
2610  Paige Hoelzel          F09        134/233   12:29       38:45
2611  Macie Hall             F09        135/233   12:29       38:45
2612  Troy Delwiche          M45-49       60/84   12:29       38:45
2613  Jennifer Schubring     F35-39     171/304   12:29       38:45
2614  Kendra Hall            F35-39     172/304   12:29       38:45
2615  Adelyn Schubring       F08         61/131   12:29       38:45
2616  Robert Konkol          M40-44     119/164   12:29       38:46
2617  Allison Hockers        M25-29       29/38   12:29       38:47
2618  Emily Hawley           F15-19       33/57   12:29       38:47
2619  Jessica Burich         F35-39     173/304   12:29       38:47
2620  Reese Burich           F08         62/131   12:29       38:47
2621  Tom Rastall            M50-54       33/44   12:30       38:48
2622  Rachel Fischer         F13          45/58   12:30       38:48
2623  Ashley Barnhart        F01-07       32/82   12:30       38:48
2624  Addy Wakwitz           F09        136/233   12:30       38:48
2625  Cora Blackburn         F30-34     108/196   12:30       38:49
2626  Amanda Bellovary       F11        129/202   12:30       38:49
2627  Marilyn Parker         F50-54       33/83   12:30       38:50
2628  Jennifer Tracy         F35-39     174/304   12:30       38:50
2629  Deborah August         F60-64       20/56   12:30       38:50
2630  Jessica Krueger        F35-39     175/304   12:30       38:51
2631  Taytum Tracy           F09        137/233   12:31       38:51
2632  Katie Wackwitz         F35-39     176/304   12:31       38:52
2633  Travis Albrecht        M40-44     120/164   12:31       38:52
2634  Abigail Albrecht       F08         63/131   12:31       38:53
2635  Brian Wackwitz         M35-39      95/138   12:32       38:55
2636  Mike Brittnacher       M35-39      96/138   12:32       38:55
2637  Maya Brittnacher       F10        145/251   12:32       38:56
2638  Melissa Butteris       F35-39     177/304   12:33       38:58
2639  Everett Brilla         M01-07      50/105   12:33       38:58
2640  Allison Alatorre       F35-39     178/304   12:33       38:59
2641  Melissa Fredricks      F40-44     151/250   12:33       38:59
2642  Sofia Alatorre         F09        138/233   12:33       38:59
2643  Kaiden Frisch          M12          74/87   12:34       39:00
2644  Timothy Jakubiec       M10        172/216   12:34       39:00
2645  Angel Gamboa           M11        144/178   12:34       39:00
2646  Maritza Faustino       F11        130/202   12:34       39:01
2647  Najee Kelly            M10        173/216   12:34       39:01
2648  Emily Huettl           F13          46/58   12:34       39:02
2649  Braxton Ambrosius      M08         81/121   12:34       39:02
2650  Riley Brown            M11        145/178   12:34       39:02
2651  Diego Hernandez        M11        146/178   12:34       39:02
2652  Ian Jauregui           M11        147/178   12:34       39:03
2653  Kari Brilla            F40-44     152/250   12:34       39:03
2654  Miguel Garcia Calva    M08         82/121   12:35       39:03
2655  Julieta Garcia         F11        131/202   12:35       39:04
2656  Xitlaly Dominguez      F11        132/202   12:35       39:04
2657  Jon Instefjord         M60-64       22/38   12:35       39:04
2658  Eduardo Hernandez      F10        146/251   12:35       39:05
2659  Kellyn Wieland         F25-29      67/122   12:35       39:05
2660  Monseraath Sanchez     F11        133/202   12:35       39:05
2661  Brennan Krueger        M08         83/121   12:35       39:05
2662  James Burton           M35-39      97/138   12:35       39:06
2663  Hayden Montevideo      F09        139/233   12:35       39:06
2664  Zachary Dennis         M10        174/216   12:36       39:07
2665  Braden Becks           M10        175/216   12:36       39:07
2666  Alexander Sanchez      M11        148/178   12:36       39:08
2667  Reese Lardinois        F10        147/251   12:36       39:08
2668  Elliana Maroszek       F10        148/251   12:36       39:08
2669  Liberty Burton         F10        149/251   12:36       39:08
2670  Clara Zuleger          F10        150/251   12:36       39:09
2671  Marilyn Bohman         F60-64       21/56   12:36       39:09
2672  Declan Burton          M09        168/215   12:37       39:10
2673  Braden Kolberg         M11        149/178   12:37       39:10
2674  Tanner Olson           M09        169/215   12:37       39:10
2675  Amanda Miller          F30-34     109/196   12:37       39:10
2676  Taylor Debski          F20-24       33/52   12:37       39:11
2677  Amber Kolberg          F35-39     179/304   12:37       39:11
2678  Crystal Dubey          F25-29      68/122   12:37       39:11
2679  Rachel Rentmeester     F30-34     110/196   12:37       39:12
2680  Kim Becks              F35-39     180/304   12:37       39:12
2681  Snowden Besaw          F10        151/251   12:37       39:12
2682  Rebekah Ebbensgard     F40-44     153/250   12:38       39:14
2683  Josh Wackwitz          M01-07      51/105   12:38       39:15
2684  Jacob Ebbensgard       M12          75/87   12:38       39:15
2685  Katie Hartman          F08         64/131   12:38       39:15
2686  Brayden Fisher         M13          44/48   12:38       39:15
2687  Tara Hartman           F35-39     181/304   12:38       39:15
2688  Tracy Lecaptain        F35-39     182/304   12:39       39:16
2689  Grant Lecaptain        M08         84/121   12:39       39:16
2690  Ava Geldmeyer          F11        134/202   12:39       39:17
2691  Landin Joachim         M09        170/215   12:39       39:17
2692  Tapanga Prentice       F11        135/202   12:39       39:17
2693  Megan Jimenez          F30-34     111/196   12:39       39:17
2694  Skyler Streckenbach    F11        136/202   12:39       39:17
2695  Collin Davis           M09        171/215   12:39       39:18
2696  Amy Kue                F25-29      69/122   12:39       39:18
2697  Addyson Leja           F09        140/233   12:39       39:18
2698  Sydney Baue            F08         65/131   12:39       39:18
2699  Lylia Leja             F11        137/202   12:39       39:18
2700  Mitchell Belongia      M10        176/216   12:40       39:19
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2701  Eliza Froelich         F10        152/251   12:40       39:21
2702  Nathan Vandersteen     M01-07      52/105   12:40       39:21
2703  Gabrielle Binard       F08         66/131   12:40       39:21
2704  Matt Begotka           M12          76/87   12:40       39:22
2705  Ne'ara Harris          F10        153/251   12:40       39:22
2706  Kambriea Last          F08         67/131   12:40       39:22
2707  Xavier Hansen          M08         85/121   12:41       39:22
2708  Ava Piesler            F01-07       33/82   12:41       39:22
2709  Kimberly Piesler       F35-39     183/304   12:41       39:23
2710  Karri Luebke           F35-39     184/304   12:41       39:23
2711  Dave Topel             M50-54       34/44   12:41       39:23
2712  Calikah Blesoch        F08         68/131   12:41       39:23
2713  Jonah Kuklinski        M08         86/121   12:41       39:24
2714  Banin Finney           M08         87/121   12:41       39:24
2715  Linnea McClintock      F15-19       34/57   12:41       39:24
2716  Malina McClintock      F10        154/251   12:41       39:24
2717  Trevor Kuklinski       M08         88/121   12:41       39:25
2718  Trisha Vancuyk         F35-39     185/304   12:42       39:25
2719  Dennis Naidl           M65-69       10/17   12:42       39:26
2720  Angela Allen           F40-44     154/250   12:42       39:26
2721  Shari Pietrantonio     F35-39     186/304   12:42       39:26
2722  Megan Erickson         F35-39     187/304   12:42       39:26
2723  Jason Last             M40-44     121/164   12:42       39:26
2724  Kaitlyn Adrian         F30-34     112/196   12:42       39:27
2725  Kaleigh Stewart        F30-34     113/196   12:43       39:28
2726  Livia Van Camp         F01-07       34/82   12:43       39:28
2727  Darren Van Camp        M35-39      98/138   12:43       39:28
2728  Courtney Sickels       F25-29      70/122   12:43       39:29
2729  Hailey Nielsen         F11        138/202   12:43       39:29
2730  Kendyl Cornelius       F11        139/202   12:43       39:29
2731  Evan Wickert           M08         89/121   12:43       39:30
2732  Bryan Wickert          M40-44     122/164   12:43       39:30
2733  Elise Chilson          F10        155/251   12:43       39:30
2734  Eli Schatzman          M08         90/121   12:43       39:31
2735  Thomas Yach            M40-44     123/164   12:44       39:31
2736  Heidi Parsons          F40-44     155/250   12:44       39:33
2737  Keith Danielski        M40-44     124/164   12:44       39:33
2738  Megan Parsons          F09        141/233   12:44       39:34
2739  Acelyn Pink            F08         69/131   12:44       39:34
2740  Faith Selissen         F10        156/251   12:44       39:34
2741  Aprille Danielski      F35-39     188/304   12:44       39:34
2742  Carrie Schatzman       F40-44     156/250   12:45       39:35
2743  Gavin Young            M11        150/178   12:45       39:35
2744  Kaylee Tucker          F30-34     114/196   12:45       39:36
2745  Scott McPherson        M40-44     125/164   12:45       39:36
2746  Meghan Stirling        F15-19       35/57   12:45       39:37
2747  Kai-I Tien             F40-44     157/250   12:45       39:37
2748  Jack Konop             M11        151/178   12:46       39:37
2749  Kaitlynn Stirling      F25-29      71/122   12:46       39:39
2750  Kimberly McClain       F50-54       34/83   12:46       39:39
2751  Lynn Vanhoof           F65-69        8/30   12:46       39:39
2752  Roy Pirrung            M65-69       11/17   12:46       39:40
2753  Jessica Vanden Avond   F25-29      72/122   12:46       39:40
2754  Audra Fisk             F12          74/87   12:47       39:41
2755  Alyssa Vandermeuse     F09        142/233   12:47       39:43
2756  Suzanne Webster        F30-34     115/196   12:47       39:43
2757  Amy Konop              F45-49      50/111   12:48       39:44
2758  Ian Juelich            M09        172/215   12:48       39:45
2759  Kelly Stahl            F30-34     116/196   12:48       39:46
2760  Stephanie Stirling     F45-49      51/111   12:48       39:46
2761  Michelle Flannigon     F35-39     189/304   12:48       39:46
2762  Gage Lepak             M01-07      53/105   12:49       39:47
2763  Jennifer Soto Cortez   F13          47/58   12:49       39:49
2764  Warren Hingst          M80-99         1/1   12:49       39:50
2765  Suda Xiong             F14          29/34   12:50       39:50
2766  Logan Rogers           M09        173/215   12:50       39:50
2767  Hiedi Van Camp         F40-44     158/250   12:50       39:50
2768  Thomas Jaykoski        M11        152/178   12:50       39:50
2769  Erica Albert           F35-39     190/304   12:50       39:51
2770  Finley Pipkorn         M01-07      54/105   12:50       39:51
2771  David Groth            M40-44     126/164   12:50       39:51
2772  Selena King            F40-44     159/250   12:50       39:51
2773  Angela Leiser          F30-34     117/196   12:50       39:52
2774  Cory Ott               M40-44     127/164   12:51       39:54
2775  Lisa Liebzeit          F55-59       28/81   12:51       39:54
2776  Braelyn Ott            F08         70/131   12:51       39:55
2777  Maria Nava Vargas      F12          75/87   12:52       39:56
2778  Angela Joly            F30-34     118/196   12:52       39:56
2779  Lauren Hanson          F15-19       36/57   12:52       39:59
2780  Emerson Papendorf      M09        174/215   12:53       40:00
2781  Micah Flannigon        M11        153/178   12:53       40:01
2782  Kim Baer               F45-49      52/111   12:53       40:01
2783  Rebecca Carr           F35-39     191/304   12:53       40:02
2784  Evelyn Story           F01-07       35/82   12:54       40:02
2785  Nithya Jakinapalli     F10        157/251   12:54       40:03
2786  Karann McHugh          F50-54       35/83   12:54       40:04
2787  Brian Raguse           M45-49       61/84   12:54       40:04
2788  Miranda Plog           F11        140/202   12:54       40:04
2789  Jonathan Raguse        M08         91/121   12:54       40:05
2790  Heather Martin         F30-34     119/196   12:55       40:05
2791  Blake Martin           M01-07      55/105   12:55       40:05
2792  Kaylyn Martin          F08         71/131   12:55       40:05
2793  Chad Martin            M35-39      99/138   12:55       40:05
2794  Drake Penterman        M01-07      56/105   12:55       40:06
2795  Elisa Martinez         F08         72/131   12:55       40:07
2796  Mikalah Due            F12          76/87   12:55       40:07
2797  Dulce Santos-Cruz      F10        158/251   12:55       40:07
2798  Phil Kolarik           M35-39     100/138   12:55       40:07
2799  Taylor Swiekatowski    F09        143/233   12:55       40:08
2800  Kimber Parmentier      F08         73/131   12:55       40:08
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2801  Nicole Solsaa          F13          48/58   12:55       40:08
2802  Laura Aldridge         F65-69        9/30   12:56       40:08
2803  Lexi Hanson            F09        144/233   12:56       40:08
2804  Dan Goron              M70-74       12/20   12:56       40:09
2805  Stephanie Solsaa       F40-44     160/250   12:56       40:09
2806  Sebastian Wendrick     M15-19       34/40   12:56       40:09
2807  Ashton Penterman       M08         92/121   12:56       40:10
2808  Becky Bradl            F35-39     192/304   12:56       40:10
2809  Mary Plog              F40-44     161/250   12:56       40:10
2810  Camila Kolarik         F09        145/233   12:56       40:11
2811  Isabella Prentice      F09        146/233   12:56       40:11
2812  Aubrey Haynes          F09        147/233   12:57       40:12
2813  Emma Kolstad           F09        148/233   12:57       40:12
2814  Amber Haynes           F35-39     193/304   12:57       40:13
2815  Corey Sorrem           M35-39     101/138   12:57       40:13
2816  Josh Kolstad           M30-34       56/83   12:57       40:13
2817  Steve Lafrombois       M50-54       35/44   12:57       40:13
2818  Stacey Hutzler         F35-39     194/304   12:57       40:13
2819  Ethan Haynes           M11        154/178   12:57       40:13
2820  Meghan Loberg          F08         74/131   12:57       40:14
2821  Chloe Thoreson         F10        159/251   12:57       40:14
2822  Grant Vandenbush       M08         93/121   12:57       40:14
2823  Cora Tamm              F10        160/251   12:57       40:14
2824  Hailey Denzel          F08         75/131   12:58       40:15
2825  Benjamin Prasko        M15-19       35/40   12:58       40:15
2826  Jodie Tamm             F35-39     195/304   12:58       40:16
2827  Chirag Dave            F45-49      53/111   12:58       40:16
2828  Eric Krueger           M30-34       57/83   12:58       40:17
2829  Katie Krueger          F30-34     120/196   12:58       40:18
2830  Lauren Mathes          F10        161/251   12:58       40:18
2831  Lily Dekeyser          F12          77/87   12:59       40:18
2832  Raeann Duvalle         F50-54       36/83   12:59       40:18
2833  Baldemar Martinez      M35-39     102/138   12:59       40:19
2834  Natron Daggett         M11        155/178   12:59       40:20
2835  Mianha Letizia         F09        149/233   13:00       40:21
2836  Nicholas Daggett       M11        156/178   13:00       40:22
2837  Carol Loritz           F65-69       10/30   13:00       40:23
2838  Joe Letizia            M35-39     103/138   13:00       40:23
2839  Melissa Socha          F40-44     162/250   13:00       40:23
2840  Harrison Socha         M01-07      57/105   13:00       40:24
2841  Luanne Hockers         F35-39     196/304   13:00       40:24
2842  Brynn Devos            F11        141/202   13:00       40:24
2843  Morgan Schuh           F10        162/251   13:01       40:24
2844  Angela Yang            F10        163/251   13:01       40:25
2845  Olivia Vine            F11        142/202   13:01       40:25
2846  Tania Castro           F08         76/131   13:01       40:25
2847  Samantha Tank          F10        164/251   13:01       40:25
2848  Kari Van Lanen         F40-44     163/250   13:01       40:25
2849  Kristine Anderson      F35-39     197/304   13:01       40:25
2850  Bryn Steenbock         F09        150/233   13:01       40:25
2851  Brooke Bradley         F08         77/131   13:01       40:25
2852  Megan Devos            F08         78/131   13:01       40:25
2853  Caitlyn Burkel         F10        165/251   13:01       40:25
2854  Izabella Rodriguez Nun F09        151/233   13:01       40:25
2855  Kim Page               F40-44     164/250   13:02       40:27
2856  Jean Downs             F50-54       37/83   13:02       40:28
2857  Alexandra Grzybowski   F01-07       36/82   13:02       40:28
2858  Alyssa Schroeder       F01-07       37/82   13:02       40:29
2859  Aaron Manders          M35-39     104/138   13:02       40:29
2860  Brandi Slack           F30-34     121/196   13:02       40:29
2861  Tylar Nelson           F25-29      73/122   13:02       40:29
2862  Ava Kuranda            F11        143/202   13:03       40:30
2863  Sophia Barlament       F10        166/251   13:03       40:31
2864  Elaina Levers          F30-34     122/196   13:03       40:32
2865  Gretchen Jandrin       F35-39     198/304   13:03       40:32
2866  John Jahnke            M09        175/215   13:03       40:32
2867  Sevanna Hoyer          F08         79/131   13:03       40:32
2868  Lydia Eichhorn         F08         80/131   13:03       40:33
2869  Cheryl Treague         F35-39     199/304   13:03       40:33
2870  Penny Treague          F08         81/131   13:03       40:33
2871  Megan Sarver           F30-34     123/196   13:04       40:33
2872  Janely Cruz            F09        152/233   13:04       40:34
2873  Jacob Sweemer          M08         94/121   13:04       40:34
2874  Jenny Morkin           F30-34     124/196   13:04       40:34
2875  Lexington Davis        F09        153/233   13:04       40:35
2876  Doug Larson            M20-24       24/30   13:04       40:35
2877  Logan Schneidewind     M09        176/215   13:04       40:36
2878  Dewey Schanandore      M70-74       13/20   13:05       40:36
2879  Stevens Solis          M10        177/216   13:05       40:37
2880  Arturo Solis           M12          77/87   13:05       40:37
2881  Luke Servais           M01-07      58/105   13:05       40:38
2882  Leslie Servais         F35-39     200/304   13:05       40:38
2883  Cathy Osorno           F50-54       38/83   13:05       40:38
2884  Joey Lehto             M14          31/32   13:06       40:40
2885  Lane Deshazer          F01-07       38/82   13:06       40:40
2886  Shannan Deshazer       F40-44     165/250   13:06       40:41
2887  Paula Van Ess          F50-54       39/83   13:06       40:41
2888  Amanda Hallberg        F25-29      74/122   13:06       40:42
2889  Nicole Luebke          F35-39     201/304   13:06       40:42
2890  Jennifer Daggett       F35-39     202/304   13:06       40:42
2891  Lena Lor               F09        154/233   13:06       40:42
2892  Crystal Heinzen        F35-39     203/304   13:07       40:43
2893  Heidi Yaw              F35-39     204/304   13:07       40:43
2894  Clovis Ryan            F35-39     205/304   13:07       40:44
2895  Lorelei Yaw            F08         82/131   13:07       40:44
2896  Jamie Conley           F13          49/58   13:07       40:44
2897  Jerry Conley           M45-49       62/84   13:07       40:45
2898  Kyle Diederich         M10        178/216   13:08       40:46
2899  Madilyn Prentice       F12          78/87   13:08       40:47
2900  Katie Bieda            F25-29      75/122   13:08       40:47
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2901  Zakiya White           F11        144/202   13:08       40:48
2902  Rhonda Diederich       F40-44     166/250   13:08       40:49
2903  Joseph Reddinger       M65-69       12/17   13:09       40:50
2904  Lilianna Martinez      F08         83/131   13:09       40:51
2905  Jazzlynn Loewe         F08         84/131   13:09       40:51
2906  Daniele York           F11        145/202   13:10       40:52
2907  Jose Alvarez           M10        179/216   13:10       40:53
2908  Nicole Ohearn          F20-24       34/52   13:10       40:54
2909  Paul Brown             M30-34       58/83   13:10       40:54
2910  Jasmine Brown          F10        167/251   13:10       40:54
2911  Riki Charney           F35-39     206/304   13:11       40:55
2912  Myaisha Allen          F09        155/233   13:11       40:56
2913  Brady Whiffen          M10        180/216   13:11       40:57
2914  Carmen Wheeler         F45-49      54/111   13:11       40:57
2915  Tricia Gilling         F30-34     125/196   13:11       40:58
2916  Wilhelmina Herro       F08         85/131   13:12       40:58
2917  Laurie Vandoorn        F40-44     167/250   13:12       40:59
2918  Tristan Herro          M10        181/216   13:12       40:59
2919  Antonio Vargas         M09        177/215   13:12       40:59
2920  Preethi Chennamaneni   F35-39     207/304   13:12       41:00
2921  Ebony Johnson          F12          79/87   13:13       41:01
2922  Jacqueline Derepkowski F30-34     126/196   13:13       41:01
2923  Frank Wygle            M12          78/87   13:13       41:01
2924  Sally Affeldt          F55-59       29/81   13:13       41:03
2925  Calven Seeling         M08         95/121   13:13       41:04
2926  Alex Fitzsimmons       M01-07      59/105   13:14       41:05
2927  Kevin Fitzsimmons      M30-34       59/83   13:14       41:05
2928  Joe Jensen             M01-07      60/105   13:15       41:08
2929  Levi Copas             M35-39     105/138   13:15       41:09
2930  A.J. Honn              M01-07      61/105   13:15       41:09
2931  Dawn Tennant           F50-54       40/83   13:15       41:09
2932  Owen Manny             M10        182/216   13:15       41:09
2933  Mason Klonecki         M10        183/216   13:15       41:10
2934  Caden Kahl             M01-07      62/105   13:15       41:10
2935  Julie Manny            F40-44     168/250   13:16       41:11
2936  Theresa Nicholson      F40-44     169/250   13:16       41:11
2937  Kathy Thoune           F35-39     208/304   13:16       41:12
2938  Bronne Thoune          M01-07      63/105   13:16       41:12
2939  Suljo Prasko           M45-49       63/84   13:16       41:13
2940  Rachel Affeldt         F30-34     127/196   13:16       41:13
2941  Bill Clement           M75-79        8/11   13:17       41:15
2942  Toby Froelich          M45-49       64/84   13:17       41:17
2943  Menka Ghai             F35-39     209/304   13:18       41:17
2944  Natalie Froelich       F09        156/233   13:18       41:18
2945  Paige Loock            F08         86/131   13:18       41:18
2946  Jone Emima Jano Ubahar F35-39     210/304   13:18       41:19
2947  Marcia Roehrig         F35-39     211/304   13:18       41:19
2948  Tessa Roehrig          F01-07       39/82   13:18       41:19
2949  Ryan Loock             M40-44     128/164   13:19       41:20
2950  Latasjanea Holmes      F10        168/251   13:19       41:20
2951  Alexa Finney           F30-34     128/196   13:19       41:21
2952  Jozlyn Ware            F11        146/202   13:19       41:21
2953  Isaiah Lanphear        M09        178/215   13:19       41:21
2954  Robert Pencil          M45-49       65/84   13:19       41:21
2955  Aislin Finney          F01-07       40/82   13:19       41:21
2956  Jenny Woldt            F35-39     212/304   13:19       41:23
2957  Alaythea Simmons       F11        147/202   13:20       41:24
2958  Madison Carriveau      F11        148/202   13:20       41:26
2959  Allie Hermann          F01-07       41/82   13:21       41:27
2960  Samuel Lappin          M01-07      64/105   13:21       41:28
2961  Kyla Jaklin            F01-07       42/82   13:21       41:29
2962  Dan Jaklin             M35-39     106/138   13:21       41:29
2963  Logan Lemmens          M13          45/48   13:22       41:30
2964  Ezra Lappin            M10        184/216   13:22       41:30
2965  Chelsea Lappin         F40-44     170/250   13:22       41:31
2966  James Darmawan         M40-44     129/164   13:23       41:32
2967  Cheri Kuranda          F35-39     213/304   13:23       41:33
2968  Isabella Jordan        F08         87/131   13:23       41:33
2969  Kendyl Kuranda         F08         88/131   13:23       41:33
2970  Hunter Hughes          M08         96/121   13:23       41:34
2971  Nolan Hernke           M01-07      65/105   13:23       41:34
2972  Maya Darmawan          F08         89/131   13:23       41:34
2973  Max Lohmeier           M01-07      66/105   13:23       41:34
2974  Amy Westphal           F25-29      76/122   13:23       41:34
2975  Cristy Lohmeier        F35-39     214/304   13:23       41:34
2976  Delaney Martinez       F11        149/202   13:24       41:37
2977  Melony Berling         F35-39     215/304   13:24       41:38
2978  Isabella Luke          F09        157/233   13:25       41:39
2979  Garret Young           M09        179/215   13:25       41:39
2980  Kelvin Gilbertson      M09        180/215   13:25       41:39
2981  Paige Sikora           F13          50/58   13:25       41:39
2982  Julia Lindley          F13          51/58   13:25       41:40
2983  Lynnette Clancy        F45-49      55/111   13:25       41:40
2984  James Nolan            M09        181/215   13:25       41:40
2985  Zachary Geier          M11        157/178   13:25       41:40
2986  Rick Martinez          M40-44     130/164   13:25       41:40
2987  Jennifer Richter       F30-34     129/196   13:25       41:41
2988  Samantha Agredano      F12          80/87   13:26       41:43
2989  Jackie Wienckowski     F30-34     130/196   13:26       41:43
2990  Gwen Sisel             F09        158/233   13:26       41:43
2991  Luke Anderson          M30-34       60/83   13:26       41:43
2992  William Van Kirk       M30-34       61/83   13:26       41:44
2993  Alex Tapia             M10        185/216   13:26       41:44
2994  Dollion Dixon          M09        182/215   13:26       41:44
2995  Cheryl Begrow          F35-39     216/304   13:26       41:44
2996  Sergio Martinez        M09        183/215   13:26       41:44
2997  Sandra Nolan           F45-49      56/111   13:26       41:44
2998  Kristin Culligan       F50-54       41/83   13:27       41:46
2999  Hudson Opicka          M08         97/121   13:27       41:47
3000  Janet Vanness          F75-79         1/4   13:27       41:47
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3001  Therese Gerdmann       F10        169/251   13:27       41:47
3002  Madalyn Reckelberg     F11        150/202   13:28       41:48
3003  Eric Dorner            M40-44     131/164   13:28       41:48
3004  Lauren Dorner          F11        151/202   13:28       41:48
3005  Jes Roloff             F35-39     217/304   13:28       41:48
3006  Sophia Wlazlo          F10        170/251   13:29       41:52
3007  Deshawn Jackson        M10        186/216   13:29       41:52
3008  Patricia Barrett       F35-39     218/304   13:29       41:53
3009  Sumitha Arumugham Pill F35-39     219/304   13:29       41:53
3010  Britney Wanless        F10        171/251   13:29       41:54
3011  Chad Opicka            M40-44     132/164   13:30       41:54
3012  Amy Wright             F40-44     171/250   13:30       41:55
3013  Natalie Wright         F01-07       43/82   13:30       41:55
3014  Monica Bischoff        F55-59       30/81   13:30       41:56
3015  Emma Bischoff          F01-07       44/82   13:30       41:56
3016  Katie Bischoff         F35-39     220/304   13:30       41:56
3017  Anna Lersch            F13          52/58   13:30       41:56
3018  Debbie Fuller          F50-54       42/83   13:30       41:56
3019  Jen Anderson           F35-39     221/304   13:30       41:56
3020  Andy Bischoff          M35-39     107/138   13:30       41:56
3021  Emily Duchateau        F10        172/251   13:31       41:58
3022  Michael Wienckowski    M30-34       62/83   13:31       41:58
3023  Tristan Johnson        M09        184/215   13:31       41:58
3024  Finn Bakke             M09        185/215   13:31       41:58
3025  Tammy Behnke           F45-49      57/111   13:31       41:59
3026  Eden Behnke            M10        187/216   13:31       41:59
3027  Grayson Opicka         M01-07      67/105   13:31       41:59
3028  Jayden Wienckowski     M01-07      68/105   13:32       42:00
3029  Jean Johnson           F55-59       31/81   13:32       42:00
3030  Danielle Hoffpauir     F25-29      77/122   13:32       42:01
3031  Jeff Krall             M30-34       63/83   13:32       42:01
3032  Lauren Nowak           F20-24       35/52   13:32       42:01
3033  Londyn Ambrosius       F15-19       37/57   13:32       42:02
3034  Lily Balge             F10        173/251   13:32       42:03
3035  Ana Balge              F14          30/34   13:32       42:03
3036  Tyson Johnson          M35-39     108/138   13:32       42:03
3037  Abigail Lersch         F08         90/131   13:33       42:04
3038  Susanne Lersch         F45-49      58/111   13:33       42:05
3039  Marlene Andre          F65-69       11/30   13:33       42:05
3040  Juan Ochoa-Martinez    M11        158/178   13:33       42:05
3041  Megan Siebert          F15-19       38/57   13:33       42:06
3042  Antonio Rangel         M08         98/121   13:33       42:06
3043  Noe Martinez           M09        186/215   13:33       42:06
3044  Ryan Meek              M08         99/121   13:34       42:06
3045  Lilian Rhode           F09        159/233   13:34       42:07
3046  Cal Schmidt            M14          32/32   13:34       42:07
3047  Kelly Robinson         F30-34     131/196   13:34       42:08
3048  Nino Robinson          M01-07      69/105   13:34       42:08
3049  Ryan Kubick            M10        188/216   13:34       42:09
3050  Briana Borja           F10        174/251   13:35       42:09
3051  Estefany Valenzuela    F14          31/34   13:35       42:10
3052  Arellys Ponce Guzman   F10        175/251   13:35       42:10
3053  Ava Hon                F09        160/233   13:35       42:10
3054  Ilah Kelsey            F12          81/87   13:35       42:10
3055  Desmond Stindt         M08        100/121   13:35       42:12
3056  Erin McConnell         F35-39     222/304   13:35       42:12
3057  Delaney McConnell      F09        161/233   13:35       42:12
3058  Sharon Wodack          F65-69       12/30   13:36       42:13
3059  April Dart             F40-44     172/250   13:36       42:13
3060  Mike Elliott           M35-39     109/138   13:36       42:14
3061  Jayda Simmons          F11        152/202   13:36       42:15
3062  Jessica Prentice       F35-39     223/304   13:37       42:18
3063  Heather Atkinson       F01-07       45/82   13:38       42:19
3064  Emily Elliott          F10        176/251   13:38       42:20
3065  Tanya Atkinson         F40-44     173/250   13:38       42:21
3066  Julie Lamack           F45-49      59/111   13:38       42:21
3067  Elaine Wehausen        F70-74         2/6   13:38       42:21
3068  Jill McClure           F60-64       22/56   13:39       42:22
3069  Jennifer Cohorst       F40-44     174/250   13:39       42:22
3070  Matthew Vorpahl        M10        189/216   13:39       42:23
3071  Melissa Parker         F30-34     132/196   13:39       42:23
3072  Kristin Vorpahl        F35-39     224/304   13:39       42:24
3073  Oliver Whelan          M10        190/216   13:39       42:25
3074  Anna Hendricks         F09        162/233   13:40       42:25
3075  Ryan Robles            M10        191/216   13:40       42:27
3076  Bonnie Silbernagel     F55-59       32/81   13:40       42:27
3077  Rose Sanabria-Nieves   F11        153/202   13:40       42:28
3078  Divayah Washington     F10        177/251   13:41       42:28
3079  Justin Moore           M30-34       64/83   13:41       42:31
3080  America Cackowski      F10        178/251   13:41       42:31
3081  See Timer Unknown Runn No Div         8/9   13:41       42:31
3082  Melissa Heckner        F30-34     133/196   13:41       42:31
3083  Maylia Sotelo          F11        154/202   13:42       42:32
3084  Rachel Batty           F30-34     134/196   13:42       42:32
3085  Claire Kaminski        F08         91/131   13:42       42:32
3086  Rebecca Batty          F35-39     225/304   13:42       42:33
3087  Ali Syed               M11        159/178   13:42       42:34
3088  Teresa Mertens         F40-44     175/250   13:43       42:35
3089  Brian Wolf             M13          46/48   13:43       42:35
3090  Txujci Vue             M10        192/216   13:43       42:36
3091  Maggie Goerlitz        F11        155/202   13:43       42:36
3092  Kelly Van Handel       F45-49      60/111   13:43       42:37
3093  Jocelyn Martinez       F10        179/251   13:43       42:37
3094  Michael Van Handel     M45-49       66/84   13:43       42:37
3095  Eloise Van Handel      F09        163/233   13:43       42:37
3096  Lila Calder            F11        156/202   13:44       42:38
3097  Shelly Hendricks       F35-39     226/304   13:44       42:39
3098  Karen Pritchard        F35-39     227/304   13:45       42:41
3099  Jennifer Smith         F30-34     135/196   13:45       42:42
3100  Eileen Hurley          F70-74         3/6   13:45       42:42
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3101  Kadence McLaren        F09        164/233   13:46       42:45
3102  Cory McLaren           M40-44     133/164   13:46       42:46
3103  Diego Ochoa-Martinez   M09        187/215   13:46       42:46
3104  Cameron Hamptom        M10        193/216   13:46       42:46
3105  Sakura Xiong           F11        157/202   13:46       42:46
3106  Moo-Seh Young          M30-34       65/83   13:47       42:47
3107  Jackson Hollmon        M01-07      70/105   13:47       42:47
3108  Marlee Hampton         F01-07       46/82   13:47       42:48
3109  Mobarak Yusuf          F10        180/251   13:47       42:48
3110  Deborah Borremans      F60-64       23/56   13:47       42:48
3111  Blake Peterson         M30-34       66/83   13:47       42:49
3112  McKenzie Baeten        F12          82/87   13:47       42:49
3113  Lily Wiitanen          F11        158/202   13:47       42:49
3114  Marjie Fitzgerald      F65-69       13/30   13:48       42:52
3115  Thomas Kaminski        M55-59       22/33   13:49       42:54
3116  Michelle Cliver        F55-59       33/81   13:49       42:54
3117  Joseph Cackowski       M35-39     110/138   13:49       42:55
3118  Candace Kocken         F30-34     136/196   13:49       42:55
3119  Tim O'Brien            M40-44     134/164   13:49       42:56
3120  Claire Rutter          F01-07       47/82   13:50       42:56
3121  Brandon Rutter         M35-39     111/138   13:50       42:56
3122  Tj Jackson             M12          79/87   13:50       42:57
3123  Ashton Bartlett        M09        188/215   13:50       42:57
3124  Jordan Schmidt         M08        101/121   13:50       42:58
3125  Beau Oskey             M08        102/121   13:50       42:58
3126  Nick Goddard           M35-39     112/138   13:50       42:58
3127  Levi Jones             M01-07      71/105   13:50       42:58
3128  Jackie Goddard         F30-34     137/196   13:50       42:59
3129  Traci Belongia         F40-44     176/250   13:51       43:02
3130  Angela Otradovec       F40-44     177/250   13:52       43:03
3131  Sue Sell               F55-59       34/81   13:52       43:03
3132  Christina Greetan      F50-54       43/83   13:52       43:04
3133  Madison Wester         F09        165/233   13:52       43:05
3134  Benjamin Radzak        M08        103/121   13:52       43:05
3135  Calli Wachowski        F25-29      78/122   13:52       43:05
3136  Carrie Lafrombois      F50-54       44/83   13:53       43:06
3137  Eric Radzak            M40-44     135/164   13:53       43:07
3138  Cliff Gatewood         M60-64       23/38   13:53       43:08
3139  Kim Rowell             F50-54       45/83   13:53       43:08
3140  Valerie Treml          F35-39     228/304   13:53       43:08
3141  Lauren Radzak          F11        159/202   13:54       43:09
3142  Ana Garcia Calva       F11        160/202   13:54       43:10
3143  Melissa Severson       F35-39     229/304   13:54       43:11
3144  Judy Scherbarth        F60-64       24/56   13:54       43:12
3145  McKenna Ambrose        F11        161/202   13:55       43:14
3146  Adeline Thomas         F11        162/202   13:55       43:15
3147  Michele Stein          F55-59       35/81   13:56       43:15
3148  John Stein             M60-64       24/38   13:56       43:15
3149  Sophia Renier          F10        181/251   13:56       43:16
3150  Brooke Bakalar         F11        163/202   13:56       43:16
3151  Andy Gipp              M30-34       67/83   13:56       43:16
3152  Alondra Zamora         F01-07       48/82   13:56       43:16
3153  Jennifer Morrison      F40-44     178/250   13:57       43:20
3154  Stephanie Ott          F45-49      61/111   13:58       43:21
3155  Elleson Gipp           F09        166/233   13:58       43:21
3156  Elsie Slotke           F01-07       49/82   13:58       43:22
3157  Gerardo Sicairos       M10        194/216   13:58       43:22
3158  Joseph Stewart         M40-44     136/164   13:58       43:22
3159  Rachael Seeling        F30-34     138/196   13:58       43:23
3160  Juliana McNeal         F11        164/202   13:58       43:24
3161  Helen Cruz             F11        165/202   13:59       43:24
3162  Ellsie Kersten         F08         92/131   13:59       43:25
3163  Lucas Seeling          M01-07      72/105   13:59       43:25
3164  Victor Gutierrez       M10        195/216   13:59       43:25
3165  Sylvia Young           F08         93/131   13:59       43:26
3166  Nei'myah Ashford       F09        167/233   13:59       43:27
3167  Tessa Gilley           F11        166/202   14:01       43:31
3168  Charlotte Atlas        F09        168/233   14:01       43:31
3169  Kris Gilley            M40-44     137/164   14:01       43:32
3170  Heidi Pribyl           F35-39     230/304   14:02       43:35
3171  Samantha Pribyl-Kirkpa F09        169/233   14:02       43:35
3172  Nick Nesvacil          M40-44     138/164   14:02       43:36
3173  Sarah Renier           F40-44     179/250   14:03       43:37
3174  Maureen Nesvacil       F40-44     180/250   14:03       43:37
3175  Maritza Ochoa-Martinez F13          53/58   14:03       43:37
3176  Laurie Bakalar         F40-44     181/250   14:03       43:37
3177  Samantha Monroy        F13          54/58   14:03       43:39
3178  Kailyn Neville         F09        170/233   14:03       43:39
3179  Sherry Whiteman        F45-49      62/111   14:04       43:40
3180  Lillian Olson          F10        182/251   14:05       43:43
3181  Brant Craw             M11        160/178   14:05       43:43
3182  Megan Baeten           F35-39     231/304   14:05       43:44
3183  Aretzi Carranza        F13          55/58   14:05       43:44
3184  Ana Rosa Sebastian     F14          32/34   14:05       43:45
3185  Tracy Opicka           F40-44     182/250   14:05       43:45
3186  Mark Jacquette         M60-64       25/38   14:05       43:46
3187  Mackenzie Jones        F11        167/202   14:06       43:46
3188  Larry Ross             M60-64       26/38   14:06       43:46
3189  Sara Malchow           F45-49      63/111   14:06       43:47
3190  Mai Nou Lor-Vang       F35-39     232/304   14:06       43:47
3191  Mike Ploor             M50-54       36/44   14:06       43:47
3192  Emma Ploor             F01-07       50/82   14:06       43:47
3193  Edmund Vang            M09        189/215   14:06       43:48
3194  Mariafernanda Aguirre  F08         94/131   14:07       43:49
3195  Aubree Delahaut        F09        171/233   14:07       43:50
3196  Becky Pau              F35-39     233/304   14:07       43:50
3197  Candi Buss             F30-34     139/196   14:07       43:51
3198  Tricia Rosche          F45-49      64/111   14:07       43:51
3199  Jodi Delahaut          F40-44     183/250   14:08       43:53
3200  Elizabeth Vera         F10        183/251   14:08       43:53
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3201  Emanuel Vera           M08        104/121   14:08       43:54
3202  Emma Seitz             F08         95/131   14:09       43:57
3203  Sedona Seitz           F10        184/251   14:09       43:57
3204  Quintin Kress          M08        105/121   14:09       43:57
3205  Hollie Spires          F25-29      79/122   14:09       43:58
3206  Jason Bird             M30-34       68/83   14:10       44:00
3207  Jason Bird             M09        190/215   14:10       44:00
3208  Chelsi Weber           F25-29      80/122   14:10       44:00
3209  Jill Krohlow           F50-54       46/83   14:10       44:01
3210  Wyatt Obey             M25-29       30/38   14:10       44:01
3211  Yeniz Guzman           F09        172/233   14:10       44:01
3212  Vameng Moua            M35-39     113/138   14:10       44:01
3213  Crystal Moua           F01-07       51/82   14:11       44:02
3214  Kimberly Moua          F09        173/233   14:11       44:02
3215  Taylor Erickson        F15-19       39/57   14:11       44:04
3216  Peyton Rakun           F09        174/233   14:11       44:04
3217  Morgan Van Beaver      F10        185/251   14:11       44:04
3218  Sean Parmentier        M08        106/121   14:12       44:05
3219  Lucy Balsley           F10        186/251   14:12       44:05
3220  Mark Fuller            M50-54       37/44   14:12       44:07
3221  Carlee Perry           F12          83/87   14:12       44:07
3222  Wyat Bader             M10        196/216   14:12       44:07
3223  Karly Miller           F09        175/233   14:13       44:08
3224  Betsy Fuhrmann         F55-59       36/81   14:13       44:09
3225  Aric Mathias           M35-39     114/138   14:14       44:11
3226  Maggy Albers           F45-49      65/111   14:14       44:12
3227  Tony Rossi             M40-44     139/164   14:14       44:12
3228  Gwen Albers            F14          33/34   14:14       44:12
3229  Ella Rossi             F08         96/131   14:14       44:13
3230  Natalie Rossi          F30-34     140/196   14:14       44:14
3231  Samuel Rossi           M01-07      73/105   14:15       44:14
3232  Andrew Mr. Mono Blinda M30-34       69/83   14:15       44:14
3233  Violet Wolff           F01-07       52/82   14:15       44:14
3234  Katie Nooyen           F30-34     141/196   14:15       44:15
3235  Allison Hunter         F25-29      81/122   14:15       44:15
3236  Keegan Leanna          M11        161/178   14:15       44:15
3237  Erin Leanna            F40-44     184/250   14:15       44:16
3238  Jade Ott               F35-39     234/304   14:15       44:17
3239  Jerry Tilly            M70-74       14/20   14:16       44:17
3240  Linda Stark            F01-07       53/82   14:16       44:18
3241  Linda Shefchik         F01-07       54/82   14:16       44:18
3242  Erik Tapia             M12          80/87   14:16       44:18
3243  Sara Syring            F45-49      66/111   14:16       44:18
3244  Josh Becher            M35-39     115/138   14:16       44:19
3245  Emily Becher           F01-07       55/82   14:16       44:19
3246  Bart Rakun             M40-44     140/164   14:17       44:22
3247  Angie Parmentier       F30-34     142/196   14:18       44:24
3248  Patricia Sandness      F60-64       25/56   14:18       44:24
3249  Trinity Kostichka      F08         97/131   14:18       44:25
3250  Chelsea Kickbusch      F25-29      82/122   14:18       44:25
3251  Amy Latour             F35-39     235/304   14:18       44:25
3252  Josephine Giannunzio   F10        187/251   14:19       44:29
3253  Debra Kientop          F45-49      67/111   14:20       44:29
3254  Mario Alvarez          M65-69       13/17   14:20       44:30
3255  Deborah Williams-Alvar F55-59       37/81   14:20       44:30
3256  Bonita Elandt          F50-54       47/83   14:20       44:32
3257  Kathy Boe              F55-59       38/81   14:20       44:32
3258  Hannah Giesick         F25-29      83/122   14:22       44:36
3259  Kennedy Lacombe        F25-29      84/122   14:22       44:36
3260  Betsy Hanson           F30-34     143/196   14:24       44:42
3261  Tiana Perez            F09        176/233   14:24       44:42
3262  Amarah Fuhrmann        F08         98/131   14:24       44:42
3263  Serenity Scovel        F08         99/131   14:24       44:43
3264  David Rhinevault       M55-59       23/33   14:24       44:44
3265  William Hammill        M55-59       24/33   14:24       44:44
3266  Laura Finley Opicka    F40-44     185/250   14:24       44:44
3267  Leah Mooren            F10        188/251   14:25       44:46
3268  Gail Burant            F40-44     186/250   14:25       44:46
3269  Ethan Burant           M09        191/215   14:25       44:46
3270  Brianna Vandenbusch    F11        168/202   14:25       44:47
3271  Art Lunde              M70-74       15/20   14:26       44:48
3272  Brian Huettl           M40-44     141/164   14:26       44:49
3273  Erica Huettl           F40-44     187/250   14:26       44:50
3274  Samantha Wolf          F12          84/87   14:26       44:50
3275  Frank Wolf             M35-39     116/138   14:26       44:51
3276  Mason Johnson          M20-24       25/30   14:28       44:55
3277  Rhiley Linssen         F10        189/251   14:29       44:59
3278  Wendy Egholm           F60-64       26/56   14:29       45:00
3279  Eve Hastings           F50-54       48/83   14:29       45:00
3280  April Craine           F30-34     144/196   14:29       45:00
3281  Sydney Fangman         F20-24       36/52   14:30       45:00
3282  Delayne Johnson        M50-54       38/44   14:30       45:00
3283  Hailey Vandenbush      F10        190/251   14:30       45:01
3284  Holly Howes            F40-44     188/250   14:30       45:03
3285  Grayson Clark          M01-07      74/105   14:31       45:05
3286  Sadie Rosner           F11        169/202   14:31       45:06
3287  Kayla Williams         F11        170/202   14:31       45:06
3288  Debi Clark             F60-64       27/56   14:31       45:06
3289  Leigh Deprez           F35-39     236/304   14:32       45:07
3290  Chris Moore            F40-44     189/250   14:32       45:08
3291  Macy Vande Hey         F08        100/131   14:33       45:11
3292  Tristin Landeta        M09        192/215   14:34       45:14
3293  Alyssa Gordon          F09        177/233   14:34       45:15
3294  Jennifer Wetenkamp     F35-39     237/304   14:34       45:15
3295  Ava Wetenkamp          F01-07       56/82   14:34       45:15
3296  Katelin Hartl          F10        191/251   14:34       45:15
3297  Lori Rasmussen         F50-54       49/83   14:34       45:15
3298  Prestin Landeta        M09        193/215   14:34       45:16
3299  Juan Ponce             M01-07      75/105   14:35       45:17
3300  Karla Linssen          F45-49      68/111   14:36       45:20
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3301  Sean Pribyl-Kirkpatric M09        194/215   14:36       45:21
3302  Alexander Peot         M09        195/215   14:36       45:22
3303  Emanuel Borja          M11        162/178   14:37       45:23
3304  Jessie Stein           F35-39     238/304   14:38       45:27
3305  Riley Stein            M01-07      76/105   14:38       45:27
3306  Sheri Schaefer         F40-44     190/250   14:38       45:28
3307  Vannessa Payne         F08        101/131   14:38       45:28
3308  Isael Muro-Gomez       M11        163/178   14:39       45:29
3309  Rosemary Cervantes     F45-49      69/111   14:39       45:29
3310  Chantell Damp          F15-19       40/57   14:39       45:31
3311  David Mier             M55-59       25/33   14:40       45:32
3312  Braden Payne           M10        197/216   14:40       45:32
3313  David Cervantes        M35-39     117/138   14:40       45:34
3314  Karen Ecker            F55-59       39/81   14:40       45:34
3315  Wanda Rieth            F50-54       50/83   14:40       45:35
3316  Natalie Teske          F09        178/233   14:41       45:36
3317  David Cervantes        M10        198/216   14:41       45:36
3318  Bryan Teske            M35-39     118/138   14:41       45:36
3319  Alecia Moriarity       F20-24       37/52   14:41       45:36
3320  Kali Dow               F20-24       38/52   14:41       45:36
3321  Mya Hakkila            F08        102/131   14:42       45:40
3322  Aiden Tessmann         M10        199/216   14:42       45:41
3323  Sydney Hakes           F11        171/202   14:42       45:41
3324  Luis Nequiz            M30-34       70/83   14:43       45:41
3325  Janice Socha           F50-54       51/83   14:43       45:41
3326  Daniela Nequiz M       F08        103/131   14:43       45:41
3327  Ashley Paitl           F30-34     145/196   14:43       45:41
3328  Aubrey Paitl           F08        104/131   14:43       45:42
3329  Jaimee Lippert         F45-49      70/111   14:43       45:42
3330  Deb Heitman            F35-39     239/304   14:43       45:42
3331  Aracely Martinez Flore F11        172/202   14:43       45:43
3332  Quetzaly Cruz          F08        105/131   14:43       45:43
3333  Karen Mathys           F50-54       52/83   14:43       45:43
3334  Avaleigh Kocken        F10        192/251   14:43       45:44
3335  Jennifer Fenendael     F30-34     146/196   14:44       45:44
3336  Joanna Wiitanen        F45-49      71/111   14:44       45:45
3337  Kohlton Rupar          M01-07      77/105   14:44       45:45
3338  Alayna Broullire       F09        179/233   14:44       45:46
3339  Laura Broullire        F40-44     191/250   14:44       45:47
3340  Jennifer Borth         F40-44     192/250   14:45       45:47
3341  Lori Neurohr           F55-59       40/81   14:45       45:47
3342  Shelby Kelsey          F08        106/131   14:45       45:47
3343  Jordis Brilla          F10        193/251   14:45       45:47
3344  Karlye Cutcher         F11        173/202   14:45       45:48
3345  Leslie Brown           F55-59       41/81   14:46       45:51
3346  Shane Sampo            M20-24       26/30   14:46       45:51
3347  Kelsey Laundrie        F20-24       39/52   14:46       45:51
3348  Elijah Kaufmann        M01-07      78/105   14:46       45:52
3349  Hunter Stevens         M10        200/216   14:46       45:52
3350  Donna Stevens          F35-39     240/304   14:46       45:52
3351  Lily Coleman           F20-24       40/52   14:46       45:52
3352  Alyssa Ness            F09        180/233   14:46       45:53
3353  Anna Buboltz           F40-44     193/250   14:46       45:53
3354  Alesha Huffman         F20-24       41/52   14:47       45:55
3355  Mia Miller             F10        194/251   14:48       45:56
3356  Molly Miller           F01-07       57/82   14:48       45:57
3357  Kristy Borseth         F40-44     194/250   14:48       45:57
3358  Chase Borseth          M01-07      79/105   14:48       45:57
3359  Tom Werlein            M55-59       26/33   14:49       46:02
3360  Rochelle Salinas       F40-44     195/250   14:49       46:02
3361  Mia Salinas            F09        181/233   14:49       46:02
3362  Jack Collard           M09        196/215   14:50       46:03
3363  Erika Werlein          F45-49      72/111   14:50       46:03
3364  Joseph Bergmann        M40-44     142/164   14:50       46:04
3365  Catherine Bergmann     F40-44     196/250   14:50       46:04
3366  Lori Coonfare          F50-54       53/83   14:51       46:08
3367  Andrew Bergmann        M11        164/178   14:51       46:08
3368  Hailey Dennis          F08        107/131   14:52       46:10
3369  Hope Gonzalez          F45-49      73/111   14:52       46:11
3370  Mary Saldana           F35-39     241/304   14:53       46:13
3371  Reyna Guzman           F08        108/131   14:54       46:16
3372  Chloe Bishop           F10        195/251   14:54       46:16
3373  Gavin Taylor           M09        197/215   14:54       46:16
3374  Philip Hauck           M75-79        9/11   14:54       46:17
3375  Lauren Verba           F15-19       41/57   14:55       46:21
3376  Evelyn Martinez        F10        196/251   14:56       46:21
3377  Briana Cruz            F10        197/251   14:56       46:22
3378  Gabriela Ponce         F10        198/251   14:56       46:22
3379  Haleigh Peterson       F09        182/233   14:57       46:25
3380  Gwen Gomoluch          F11        174/202   14:57       46:27
3381  Janeen McPherson       F40-44     197/250   14:58       46:27
3382  Holly Stoner           F40-44     198/250   14:58       46:29
3383  Todd Hanson            M45-49       67/84   14:58       46:30
3384  Silas Negron           M09        198/215   14:59       46:31
3385  Angela Hanson          F45-49      74/111   14:59       46:32
3386  Michael Acevedo        M08        107/121   15:00       46:35
3387  Andrew Wheeler         M40-44     143/164   15:00       46:36
3388  Briahna Rosner         F09        183/233   15:00       46:36
3389  Jamie Sheppard         F30-34     147/196   15:01       46:37
3390  Hannah Behnke          F08        109/131   15:01       46:37
3391  Ashton Ehlert          M08        108/121   15:01       46:37
3392  Richard Noel           M10        201/216   15:01       46:39
3393  Peter Forster          M55-59       27/33   15:01       46:39
3394  Ashleigh Malcore       F30-34     148/196   15:01       46:39
3395  Dennis Marsicek        M55-59       28/33   15:02       46:41
3396  Lori Marsicek          F55-59       42/81   15:02       46:41
3397  Taylor Ballinger       F14          34/34   15:02       46:42
3398  Candice Rosner         F35-39     242/304   15:03       46:43
3399  Susan Klug             F35-39     243/304   15:03       46:43
3400  Madelyn Graper         F10        199/251   15:03       46:46
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3401  Lloyd Heitman          M35-39     119/138   15:03       46:46
3402  Jackson Blahnik        M12          81/87   15:03       46:46
3403  Efrain Garza           M45-49       68/84   15:04       46:47
3404  Xavier Wilber          M01-07      80/105   15:04       46:49
3405  Beth Kwiatkowski       F25-29      85/122   15:05       46:52
3406  Amanda Gloe            F30-34     149/196   15:06       46:52
3407  Dana Brockman          F40-44     199/250   15:06       46:54
3408  Brandon Zelzer         M30-34       71/83   15:06       46:55
3409  Dalton Williams        M11        165/178   15:07       46:56
3410  Stephanie Mattern      F35-39     244/304   15:08       47:00
3411  Jenelle Seidl          F35-39     245/304   15:08       47:01
3412  Cole Seidl             M09        199/215   15:09       47:02
3413  Emma Falk              F09        184/233   15:09       47:02
3414  Brenda Demeuse         F40-44     200/250   15:09       47:03
3415  Hunter Klein           M10        202/216   15:09       47:03
3416  Teagan Demeuse         F09        185/233   15:09       47:03
3417  Vicki Simonson         F50-54       54/83   15:09       47:05
3418  Thaydon Veeser         M01-07      81/105   15:09       47:05
3419  Nicole Veeser          F25-29      86/122   15:10       47:05
3420  Ruth Johnson           F60-64       28/56   15:10       47:07
3421  Megan Fitzsimmons      F30-34     150/196   15:11       47:08
3422  Susan Duthie           F55-59       43/81   15:11       47:09
3423  Colin Fitzsimmons      M01-07      82/105   15:11       47:09
3424  Steven Dodge           M60-64       27/38   15:12       47:14
3425  Laxamee Vue            F11        175/202   15:13       47:15
3426  Eric Arneson           M50-54       39/44   15:13       47:16
3427  Tenaye Francois-Arneso F50-54       55/83   15:13       47:17
3428  Kenny Arneson          M10        203/216   15:14       47:18
3429  Diana Taubel           F50-54       56/83   15:14       47:19
3430  Giulia Angeli          F01-07       58/82   15:14       47:19
3431  Gwen Williams          F40-44     201/250   15:14       47:19
3432  Jason Hayward          M40-44     144/164   15:15       47:20
3433  Lillibeth Bero         F10        200/251   15:15       47:21
3434  Lisa Bigalk            F55-59       44/81   15:15       47:21
3435  Kendra Santiago        F10        201/251   15:15       47:21
3436  Ava Hayward            F01-07       59/82   15:15       47:22
3437  Jackelinne Mercado     F10        202/251   15:15       47:22
3438  Camila Mendez          F10        203/251   15:15       47:22
3439  Colleen Ninneman       F60-64       29/56   15:15       47:23
3440  Karen Schultz          F60-64       30/56   15:15       47:23
3441  Jazminne Mercado       F10        204/251   15:16       47:24
3442  Sara Vannes            F35-39     246/304   15:16       47:24
3443  Jaclyn Luby            F09        186/233   15:17       47:28
3444  Charley Wilmet         F09        187/233   15:17       47:28
3445  Erin Loehrke           F35-39     247/304   15:17       47:29
3446  See Timer Unknown Runn No Div         9/9   15:18       47:30
3447  Whitney Beauchamp      F30-34     151/196   15:18       47:30
3448  Patti Wissbroecker     F50-54       57/83   15:19       47:35
3449  Carlyn Hill            F25-29      87/122   15:20       47:37
3450  Adam Kaesbauer         M30-34       72/83   15:21       47:39
3451  Payton Wendrick        M12          82/87   15:21       47:40
3452  Sara Behr              F40-44     202/250   15:21       47:41
3453  Lauren Wheeler         F30-34     152/196   15:22       47:42
3454  Jamesa Black           F35-39     248/304   15:22       47:42
3455  Amber Tegen            F25-29      88/122   15:22       47:43
3456  Riley Wendrick         M12          83/87   15:22       47:44
3457  Carter Kaesbauer       M09        200/215   15:23       47:45
3458  Jared Barker           M40-44     145/164   15:23       47:46
3459  Addisyn Barker         F09        188/233   15:23       47:46
3460  Isaak Hernandez        M09        201/215   15:23       47:46
3461  Alayna Barker          F01-07       60/82   15:23       47:46
3462  Breann Hodge           F13          56/58   15:24       47:49
3463  Phil Gomoluch          M45-49       69/84   15:24       47:49
3464  Leah Piper Perez       F25-29      89/122   15:24       47:50
3465  Priya Xiong            F01-07       61/82   15:25       47:52
3466  Terry Rentmeester      F55-59       45/81   15:25       47:52
3467  Thom Ristau            M35-39     120/138   15:25       47:53
3468  William Carpio         M08        109/121   15:25       47:53
3469  Gary Budysz            M70-74       16/20   15:25       47:53
3470  Amy Lopez              F09        189/233   15:26       47:55
3471  Gloria Hernandez       F09        190/233   15:26       47:55
3472  Penny Myers-Prince     F45-49      75/111   15:26       47:57
3473  Adrienne Moder         F13          57/58   15:27       47:59
3474  Ella Kozlowski         F09        191/233   15:27       47:59
3475  Katelyn Flannery       F09        192/233   15:28       48:01
3476  John Flannery          M45-49       70/84   15:28       48:02
3477  Sandra Klimek          F70-74         4/6   15:29       48:06
3478  Gayle Kowalkowski      F55-59       46/81   15:29       48:06
3479  Debbie Hayward         F55-59       47/81   15:30       48:07
3480  Kristin Hodge          F35-39     249/304   15:30       48:07
3481  Kathryn Weiland        F08        110/131   15:31       48:11
3482  Lillian Emmers         F09        193/233   15:31       48:12
3483  McKayla Powers         F09        194/233   15:32       48:14
3484  Charleigh Maresh       F01-07       62/82   15:32       48:15
3485  Anna Barnica           F10        205/251   15:32       48:15
3486  Tim Diermeier          M55-59       29/33   15:33       48:18
3487  Kristen Diermeier      F30-34     153/196   15:33       48:18
3488  Olivia Schneider       F09        195/233   15:34       48:20
3489  Adam Kersten           M35-39     121/138   15:34       48:21
3490  Zandria Kell           F15-19       42/57   15:34       48:21
3491  Vaughn Bohm            F25-29      90/122   15:35       48:23
3492  Tammy Hass             F40-44     203/250   15:35       48:23
3493  Raedyn Walker          F09        196/233   15:36       48:26
3494  Amy Johnson            F40-44     204/250   15:36       48:26
3495  Travis Nikson          M35-39     122/138   15:36       48:26
3496  Brenda Desjardins      F60-64       31/56   15:36       48:27
3497  Mike Vanden Boogard    M60-64       28/38   15:36       48:27
3498  Reagan Brady           F09        197/233   15:36       48:27
3499  Amanda Decock          F25-29      91/122   15:36       48:27
3500  Susette Kolberg        F50-54       58/83   15:36       48:27
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3501  Mark Prince            M45-49       71/84   15:36       48:27
3502  Ed Brady               M40-44     146/164   15:36       48:28
3503  Daemian Walker         M01-07      83/105   15:36       48:28
3504  Logan Faucett          M08        110/121   15:37       48:29
3505  Rhonda Vande Hey       F40-44     205/250   15:37       48:29
3506  Dana Hoyer             F35-39     250/304   15:37       48:29
3507  Sandy Nikson           F35-39     251/304   15:37       48:30
3508  David Nanninga         M11        166/178   15:37       48:30
3509  Frederick Reindl       M60-64       29/38   15:37       48:30
3510  Katie Burby            F30-34     154/196   15:37       48:31
3511  Janice Reindl          F55-59       48/81   15:37       48:31
3512  Pam Wendrick           F35-39     252/304   15:38       48:32
3513  Shirley Westra         F65-69       14/30   15:39       48:35
3514  Megan Dionne           F25-29      92/122   15:39       48:38
3515  Ann Marie King         F50-54       59/83   15:40       48:39
3516  Victor Gonzalez        M50-54       40/44   15:40       48:40
3517  Nayeli Santiago        F11        176/202   15:40       48:40
3518  Xitlaly Romero         F09        198/233   15:40       48:40
3519  Janell Barlament       F40-44     206/250   15:41       48:42
3520  Leni Spaude            F55-59       49/81   15:41       48:42
3521  Libby Scheer           F12          85/87   15:41       48:43
3522  Rex Gunderson          M35-39     123/138   15:42       48:45
3523  Connor Starzer         M01-07      84/105   15:42       48:45
3524  Gina Sia               F55-59       50/81   15:43       48:47
3525  Linda Hoerth           F65-69       15/30   15:43       48:48
3526  Delaney Holzem         F10        206/251   15:43       48:48
3527  Mary Conner            F65-69       16/30   15:43       48:49
3528  Michael Lappin         M45-49       72/84   15:43       48:49
3529  Katie Conner           F30-34     155/196   15:43       48:50
3530  Steve Curtis           M65-69       14/17   15:43       48:50
3531  Amy Starzer            F25-29      93/122   15:44       48:51
3532  Angela Gunderson       F35-39     253/304   15:44       48:51
3533  Carole Curtis          F65-69       17/30   15:44       48:51
3534  Nichole Holzem         F40-44     207/250   15:44       48:52
3535  Kari Bouressa          F35-39     254/304   15:44       48:53
3536  Parker Hutzler         M11        167/178   15:45       48:55
3537  Reed Oja               M10        204/216   15:45       48:55
3538  Josie Simcakoski       F75-79         2/4   15:45       48:55
3539  Jodi Simcakoski        F40-44     208/250   15:45       48:55
3540  Stacie Schabow         F45-49      76/111   15:47       49:00
3541  Shelley Karnz          F40-44     209/250   15:47       49:00
3542  Easton Nowak           M01-07      85/105   15:47       49:01
3543  Becky Laack            F30-34     156/196   15:47       49:01
3544  Ryan Nowak             M30-34       73/83   15:47       49:01
3545  Sue Laack              F55-59       51/81   15:47       49:01
3546  Samantha Nowak         F30-34     157/196   15:47       49:03
3547  Lily Tomas             F11        177/202   15:48       49:03
3548  Niki Kozlovsky         F35-39     255/304   15:49       49:08
3549  Izzy Kozlovsky         F10        207/251   15:50       49:11
3550  Carson Blahnik         M10        205/216   15:51       49:13
3551  Stacie Curnow          F25-29      94/122   15:51       49:13
3552  Lori Curnow            M45-49       73/84   15:51       49:15
3553  Kendall Blahnik        F01-07       63/82   15:52       49:16
3554  Ethan Krepline         M10        206/216   15:52       49:18
3555  Kimberly Kuchenbecker  F35-39     256/304   15:53       49:18
3556  Lisa Phillips          F55-59       52/81   15:53       49:19
3557  Stacy Blahnik          F40-44     210/250   15:53       49:20
3558  Avril Reyes            F11        178/202   15:53       49:21
3559  Reagan Hovden          F11        179/202   15:53       49:21
3560  Karen Miller           F55-59       53/81   15:54       49:24
3561  Nicholas Gayan         M15-19       36/40   15:55       49:26
3562  Brett Ramme            M13          47/48   15:55       49:27
3563  Ines Morales Santiago  F10        208/251   15:55       49:27
3564  Jenna Yost             F30-34     158/196   15:55       49:27
3565  Heidi Widder           F55-59       54/81   15:55       49:27
3566  Marely Gonzales Felipe F10        209/251   15:56       49:28
3567  Drew Ramme             M11        168/178   15:56       49:29
3568  Claire Pasterski       F12          86/87   15:57       49:31
3569  Stryker Towle          M10        207/216   15:57       49:31
3570  Kedvindaniel Bone      M10        208/216   15:57       49:32
3571  Colerichard Bone       M09        202/215   15:57       49:32
3572  Melissa Dejesus Dejesu F10        210/251   15:57       49:33
3573  Judy Beerntsen         F60-64       32/56   15:58       49:35
3574  Steve Beerntsen        M65-69       15/17   15:58       49:35
3575  Rosamaria Martinez     F09        199/233   15:58       49:35
3576  Ivan Martinez          M11        169/178   15:58       49:36
3577  Lindsey Rietveld       F20-24       42/52   15:59       49:39
3578  Dawn Muskovitz         F35-39     257/304   16:00       49:41
3579  Frank Smith Sr         M45-49       74/84   16:00       49:42
3580  Weston Osborn          M01-07      86/105   16:01       49:45
3581  Joe Neuville           M25-29       31/38   16:01       49:45
3582  Marne Osborn           F35-39     258/304   16:01       49:45
3583  Kendra Neuville        F25-29      95/122   16:02       49:49
3584  Benjamin Wilke         M09        203/215   16:02       49:49
3585  Gale Hannon            F65-69       18/30   16:02       49:49
3586  Jimena Jaimes          F10        211/251   16:03       49:50
3587  Oliver Wilke           M09        204/215   16:03       49:51
3588  Sienna Orlich          F10        212/251   16:03       49:52
3589  Chloe Kussow           F10        213/251   16:04       49:54
3590  Olivia Peck            F11        180/202   16:04       49:55
3591  Victoria Watzka        F11        181/202   16:04       49:55
3592  Shelby Woller          F25-29      96/122   16:05       49:57
3593  Brianna Mackey-Lord    F15-19       43/57   16:06       49:59
3594  Cynthia Milhaupt       F60-64       33/56   16:06       49:59
3595  Jennifer Magnuson      F45-49      77/111   16:06       50:00
3596  Laura Alderson         F25-29      97/122   16:06       50:00
3597  Elly Levers            F08        111/131   16:06       50:01
3598  Meghan Hellmann        F30-34     159/196   16:06       50:01
3599  Debra Dufek            F60-64       34/56   16:06       50:01
3600  Jahbriel Figueroa      F09        200/233   16:06       50:01
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3601  Debbie Rivas           F20-24       43/52   16:07       50:02
3602  Mario Rodriguez        M20-24       27/30   16:07       50:04
3603  Fayne Peck             M35-39     124/138   16:07       50:05
3604  Alivia Baer            F10        214/251   16:07       50:05
3605  Ashleigh Baer          F15-19       44/57   16:07       50:05
3606  Erica Lord             F35-39     259/304   16:08       50:05
3607  James Lord Jr          M35-39     125/138   16:08       50:07
3608  Laura Schram           F30-34     160/196   16:09       50:08
3609  Amy Dedering           F35-39     260/304   16:09       50:08
3610  Olivia Spettel         F09        201/233   16:09       50:09
3611  Jan Schram             F65-69       19/30   16:09       50:09
3612  Stella Lusk            F10        215/251   16:11       50:15
3613  Theresa Beltran        F09        202/233   16:11       50:15
3614  Brodie Schmidt         M09        205/215   16:11       50:17
3615  Tiffany Krueger        F35-39     261/304   16:12       50:20
3616  Emma Gee               F15-19       45/57   16:13       50:22
3617  Callie O'Connor        F11        182/202   16:13       50:22
3618  Rocky Tauschek         F55-59       55/81   16:13       50:23
3619  Nydrea Nelson          F10        216/251   16:14       50:24
3620  Tracy Schwartz         F40-44     211/250   16:14       50:24
3621  Jennifer Schmidt       F35-39     262/304   16:14       50:27
3622  Natalia Garcia-Razo    F08        112/131   16:15       50:29
3623  Victoria Hernandez     F10        217/251   16:15       50:30
3624  Zophia Kemp            F10        218/251   16:16       50:30
3625  Christina Kornely      F35-39     263/304   16:16       50:30
3626  Gracie Neville         F01-07       64/82   16:16       50:30
3627  Rebecca Koltz          F50-54       60/83   16:16       50:31
3628  Kenneth Kemp           M40-44     147/164   16:16       50:32
3629  Jody Balli             M45-49       75/84   16:16       50:32
3630  Eliana Balli           F01-07       65/82   16:16       50:32
3631  Deborah Vanpay         F50-54       61/83   16:17       50:34
3632  Isabella Valenzuela    F10        219/251   16:18       50:37
3633  Mackenzie Powers       F11        183/202   16:18       50:38
3634  Nigel Lusk             M08        111/121   16:20       50:42
3635  Wendy Lusk             F35-39     264/304   16:20       50:43
3636  Emma Hennig            F01-07       66/82   16:20       50:44
3637  Stephanie Guth         F40-44     212/250   16:21       50:46
3638  Samuel Guth            M11        170/178   16:21       50:47
3639  Elizabeth Sack         F30-34     161/196   16:22       50:49
3640  Fatima Aranda          F15-19       46/57   16:22       50:50
3641  Addison Abegglen       F09        203/233   16:22       50:51
3642  Bernie Winter          M60-64       30/38   16:22       50:51
3643  Chandresh Patel        M40-44     148/164   16:22       50:51
3644  Catherine Miller       F60-64       35/56   16:22       50:51
3645  Sanya Karbowski        F30-34     162/196   16:22       50:51
3646  Mya Nelson             F08        113/131   16:23       50:52
3647  Hana Beyer             F10        220/251   16:23       50:52
3648  Isabella Sack          F08        114/131   16:23       50:52
3649  Josie Wazny            F10        221/251   16:23       50:52
3650  Katie Krogh            F35-39     265/304   16:23       50:53
3651  Timothy Beyer          M35-39     126/138   16:23       50:53
3652  Bruce Fowler           M60-64       31/38   16:23       50:53
3653  Nancy Fowler           F55-59       56/81   16:23       50:54
3654  Jonathan Seymour       M10        209/216   16:23       50:54
3655  Kaeden Harris          M11        171/178   16:24       50:55
3656  Michael Rick           M40-44     149/164   16:24       50:57
3657  Lindsay Rick           F35-39     266/304   16:24       50:57
3658  Stephanie Pries        F55-59       57/81   16:25       50:59
3659  Jason Cameron          M35-39     127/138   16:25       51:00
3660  Brittany Demeny        F25-29      98/122   16:25       51:01
3661  Gregory Pries          M50-54       41/44   16:26       51:01
3662  Aubrey Robinson        F08        115/131   16:26       51:02
3663  Michelle Gregory       F45-49      78/111   16:26       51:03
3664  Ben Blackwell          M35-39     128/138   16:26       51:03
3665  Destiny Monnot         F11        184/202   16:26       51:03
3666  Casey Lieb             F30-34     163/196   16:26       51:04
3667  Parker Vanooyen        M11        172/178   16:27       51:04
3668  Tristan Beyer          M01-07      87/105   16:27       51:04
3669  Abigail Torres         F01-07       67/82   16:27       51:05
3670  Japhet Figueroa        F10        222/251   16:27       51:05
3671  Aimee Bohm             F35-39     267/304   16:27       51:06
3672  Layne Bohm             F35-39     268/304   16:27       51:06
3673  Abby Retzlaff          F35-39     269/304   16:27       51:07
3674  Jenna Barnica          F08        116/131   16:28       51:07
3675  Lorena Tec Cob         F45-49      79/111   16:29       51:10
3676  Haydan Schmidt         M01-07      88/105   16:30       51:14
3677  Emily Smith            F10        223/251   16:35       51:32
3678  Katalina Leon          F09        204/233   16:37       51:37
3679  Ethan Stein            M08        112/121   16:38       51:40
3680  Jennifer Smith         F45-49      80/111   16:38       51:40
3681  Kurt Miller            M45-49       76/84   16:39       51:42
3682  Makayla Ness           F11        185/202   16:39       51:43
3683  David Wilmet           M01-07      89/105   16:40       51:46
3684  Courtney Braun         F10        224/251   16:40       51:46
3685  Noah Bertrand          M20-24       28/30   16:41       51:48
3686  Benjamin Dixner Young  M01-07      90/105   16:41       51:48
3687  Mallory Oskey          F10        225/251   16:42       51:50
3688  Riley Stevens          M08        113/121   16:42       51:52
3689  Susan Petropoulos      F45-49      81/111   16:42       51:52
3690  Kelly Sneed            F45-49      82/111   16:42       51:52
3691  Melinda Stevens        F30-34     164/196   16:42       51:53
3692  Ginny Bruemmer         F45-49      83/111   16:42       51:53
3693  Robin Schmidt          F40-44     213/250   16:42       51:53
3694  Adelyn Schmidt         F01-07       68/82   16:43       51:54
3695  Nathan Sixel           M01-07      91/105   16:43       51:55
3696  Regina Wildau          F55-59       58/81   16:43       51:57
3697  Casey Wilmet           F35-39     270/304   16:44       51:57
3698  Larissa Zeise          F09        205/233   16:45       52:00
3699  Carrie Zeise           F35-39     271/304   16:45       52:00
3700  Patricia Stegeman-Fran F75-79         3/4   16:45       52:02
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3701  Lisa Kogan-Praska      F45-49      84/111   16:49       52:13
3702  David Praska           M50-54       42/44   16:49       52:13
3703  Kathleen Abel          F40-44     214/250   16:49       52:14
3704  Gary McMahon           M60-64       32/38   16:50       52:16
3705  Santiago Flores        M10        210/216   16:52       52:23
3706  Natalie Volberding     F15-19       47/57   16:53       52:26
3707  Nicole Feralin-Krause  F25-29      99/122   16:53       52:27
3708  Jordan Tisch           M11        173/178   16:53       52:27
3709  Austin Copas           M15-19       37/40   16:53       52:27
3710  Ron Schleis            M35-39     129/138   16:53       52:27
3711  Jessica Radzak         F40-44     215/250   16:53       52:27
3712  Carlos Maceda          M11        174/178   16:53       52:27
3713  Katie Schleis          F35-39     272/304   16:54       52:28
3714  Cora Schleis           F10        226/251   16:54       52:28
3715  Joel Mann              M40-44     150/164   16:54       52:30
3716  Grace Mann             F09        206/233   16:54       52:30
3717  Summer Wehausen        F09        207/233   16:54       52:30
3718  Cristian Allcox        M09        206/215   16:54       52:30
3719  Tammie Zentgraf        F45-49      85/111   16:54       52:31
3720  Scott Ronsmans         M55-59       30/33   16:55       52:32
3721  Ann Mancheski          F55-59       59/81   16:55       52:32
3722  Kelly Hutchison-Wardlo F55-59       60/81   16:55       52:32
3723  Alicia Tisch           F40-44     216/250   16:55       52:32
3724  Melissa Schmeling      F50-54       62/83   16:55       52:33
3725  Anita Schaengold       F50-54       63/83   16:55       52:33
3726  Autumn Hendricks       F30-34     165/196   16:55       52:33
3727  Delores Graden         F65-69       20/30   16:55       52:34
3728  Rebecca Allcox         F30-34     166/196   16:55       52:34
3729  Bruce Graden           M70-74       17/20   16:56       52:35
3730  Judy Nicholas          F55-59       61/81   16:57       52:39
3731  Heather Wilhelm-Copas  F40-44     217/250   16:58       52:43
3732  Stacy Niemojuski       F30-34     167/196   17:00       52:47
3733  Savanna Jonet          F01-07       69/82   17:01       52:50
3734  Wendy Saucedo          F10        227/251   17:01       52:51
3735  Kristin Leeming        F40-44     218/250   17:01       52:51
3736  Sherry Hintz           F60-64       36/56   17:03       52:57
3737  Jonathan Guzman        M11        175/178   17:03       52:57
3738  Carson Lecapitaine     M13          48/48   17:03       52:59
3739  Adam Huffman           M30-34       74/83   17:06       53:07
3740  Madelyn Flannigon      F09        208/233   17:06       53:07
3741  Nicole Huffman         F30-34     168/196   17:06       53:08
3742  Pashoua Lor            F30-34     169/196   17:07       53:08
3743  Andy Wilke             M35-39     130/138   17:07       53:08
3744  Jon Huffman            M30-34       75/83   17:07       53:09
3745  Abby Jarosh            F11        186/202   17:07       53:10
3746  Anna Jarosh            F11        187/202   17:07       53:10
3747  Bonnie Groeneveld      F30-34     170/196   17:07       53:11
3748  Peggy Groeneveld       F55-59       62/81   17:07       53:11
3749  Debbie Geiger          F60-64       37/56   17:07       53:11
3750  Dawn Michael           F55-59       63/81   17:08       53:12
3751  Jaxson Hermann         M10        211/216   17:09       53:15
3752  Antoinette Way         F01-07       70/82   17:09       53:16
3753  Kimberly Jakubowski    F30-34     171/196   17:09       53:17
3754  Devin Thomas           M25-29       32/38   17:09       53:17
3755  Aiden Kolstad          M01-07      92/105   17:09       53:17
3756  Lauren Lipke           F08        117/131   17:10       53:18
3757  Ricky Young            M50-54       43/44   17:10       53:19
3758  Beth Simonet           F55-59       64/81   17:10       53:19
3759  Mary-Kay Young         F50-54       64/83   17:10       53:19
3760  Deyton Duncan          M12          84/87   17:11       53:21
3761  Javonny Ware Jr.       M09        207/215   17:11       53:22
3762  Erin Stein             F30-34     172/196   17:11       53:22
3763  Amaris Cintron         F35-39     273/304   17:11       53:23
3764  Charles Reese          M01-07      93/105   17:11       53:23
3765  Clay Reese             M40-44     151/164   17:12       53:24
3766  Julie Skinkis          F60-64       38/56   17:12       53:24
3767  Rileigh Zelzer         F10        228/251   17:12       53:25
3768  Maria Luke             F40-44     219/250   17:12       53:25
3769  Jason Jerabek          M40-44     152/164   17:12       53:25
3770  Brooke Brockman        F35-39     274/304   17:12       53:25
3771  Vicki Johnson          F55-59       65/81   17:12       53:25
3772  Jennifer Young         F40-44     220/250   17:12       53:25
3773  Laisha Silvan Flores   F09        209/233   17:12       53:27
3774  Jill Carey             F55-59       66/81   17:13       53:27
3775  Josh Swanson           M30-34       76/83   17:13       53:27
3776  Karina Castro          F10        229/251   17:13       53:27
3777  Richard Silbernagel    M60-64       33/38   17:13       53:27
3778  Edric Luke             M11        176/178   17:13       53:29
3779  Sapphire Contreras     F09        210/233   17:13       53:30
3780  Leah Miller            F30-34     173/196   17:14       53:30
3781  Brenda Schultz         F45-49      86/111   17:14       53:32
3782  Tiffani Duncan         F40-44     221/250   17:14       53:33
3783  Cindee Miller          F08        118/131   17:15       53:33
3784  Vincent Lee            M09        208/215   17:15       53:34
3785  McKino Coburn-Gray     M01-07      94/105   17:16       53:38
3786  Michelle Downs         F50-54       65/83   17:16       53:39
3787  Adam Metoxen           M35-39     131/138   17:16       53:39
3788  Sarah Patz             F40-44     222/250   17:17       53:40
3789  Nicole Mathes          F45-49      87/111   17:17       53:41
3790  Nolan Niesen           M01-07      95/105   17:17       53:41
3791  Emily Korpela          F35-39     275/304   17:17       53:41
3792  Kara Mueller           F30-34     174/196   17:17       53:42
3793  Samantha Lagina        F25-29     100/122   17:18       53:43
3794  Kim Lagina             F50-54       66/83   17:18       53:44
3795  Natalie Immel          F11        188/202   17:18       53:45
3796  Giovanna McNeal        F09        211/233   17:18       53:45
3797  Cora Wojcik            F08        119/131   17:19       53:46
3798  Brooke De Valk         F15-19       48/57   17:19       53:47
3799  Asa Bergemann          M01-07      96/105   17:20       53:49
3800  Annette De Valk        F45-49      88/111   17:20       53:49
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3801  Sarah Bardwell         F11        189/202   17:21       53:53
3802  Dawson Duncan          M08        114/121   17:21       53:54
3803  Kim McNulty-Kramer     F50-54       67/83   17:21       53:55
3804  Stephanie Herman       F45-49      89/111   17:22       53:56
3805  Jennifer Topel         F40-44     223/250   17:23       53:59
3806  Reen Walker            F01-07       71/82   17:23       54:00
3807  Claudia Moder          F45-49      90/111   17:23       54:00
3808  Mariah Sixel           F35-39     276/304   17:23       54:00
3809  Summer Peters          F40-44     224/250   17:24       54:02
3810  Archie Hovden          M01-07      97/105   17:24       54:02
3811  Eric Debenedetto       M35-39     132/138   17:24       54:03
3812  Patricia Sebranek      F50-54       68/83   17:24       54:03
3813  Kelly McHugh           F50-54       69/83   17:24       54:03
3814  Barb O'Brien           F60-64       39/56   17:25       54:07
3815  Gracia Afrodita        F09        212/233   17:26       54:08
3816  Jesse Athey            M35-39     133/138   17:26       54:08
3817  Lisa Athey             F35-39     277/304   17:26       54:08
3818  Kara Schauer           F25-29     101/122   17:26       54:08
3819  Bryan Minor            M40-44     153/164   17:26       54:08
3820  Raina Burton           F35-39     278/304   17:26       54:10
3821  Missy Northrop         F25-29     102/122   17:27       54:12
3822  Kimberly Martinez Tapi F09        213/233   17:28       54:14
3823  Ruby Encinas           F09        214/233   17:28       54:14
3824  Liizayah Dates         F09        215/233   17:28       54:14
3825  Emily Rodriguez        F09        216/233   17:28       54:14
3826  Gina Thomas            F30-34     175/196   17:29       54:17
3827  Lynn Weinberger        F40-44     225/250   17:30       54:22
3828  Rob Coleman            M55-59       31/33   17:31       54:25
3829  Alicia Mier            F25-29     103/122   17:32       54:26
3830  Alexis Weller-Titus    F10        230/251   17:33       54:30
3831  Vince Hietpas          M09        209/215   17:33       54:31
3832  Nicole Bodart          F10        231/251   17:33       54:31
3833  Teressa Romo           F10        232/251   17:33       54:31
3834  Trevor Bodart          M08        115/121   17:33       54:32
3835  Gabriella Martinez     F10        233/251   17:33       54:32
3836  Vickie Bodart          F45-49      91/111   17:34       54:32
3837  Kristin Lemmens        F45-49      92/111   17:34       54:34
3838  Abigail Belongia       F01-07       72/82   17:34       54:34
3839  David Belongia         M45-49       77/84   17:34       54:35
3840  Debra Bohl             F45-49      93/111   17:34       54:35
3841  Brady Seitz            M01-07      98/105   17:35       54:35
3842  Gabriela Garza         F11        190/202   17:35       54:36
3843  Kirsten Marto          F40-44     226/250   17:35       54:36
3844  Will Marto             M15-19       38/40   17:35       54:37
3845  Katie Seitz            F35-39     279/304   17:35       54:38
3846  Christine Jossart      F25-29     104/122   17:36       54:39
3847  Steve Niec             M45-49       78/84   17:36       54:39
3848  Adalyn Siharaj         F09        217/233   17:37       54:42
3849  Rilynn Seitz           F01-07       73/82   17:37       54:43
3850  Nikki Seitz            F35-39     280/304   17:37       54:43
3851  Aurelia Cruz           F35-39     281/304   17:37       54:43
3852  McKenna Stewart        F11        191/202   17:37       54:44
3853  Ivy Valle-Castillo     F10        234/251   17:37       54:44
3854  Mason Fisher           M01-07      99/105   17:38       54:46
3855  Annette Mroczynski     F40-44     227/250   17:38       54:46
3856  Rebekah Vandermeuse    F40-44     228/250   17:38       54:46
3857  Carol Wiens            F35-39     282/304   17:38       54:47
3858  Julia Wenzel           F30-34     176/196   17:38       54:47
3859  Rebecca Haese          F25-29     105/122   17:39       54:48
3860  Tryston Torstenson     M08        116/121   17:39       54:49
3861  Kristen Fisher         F25-29     106/122   17:39       54:50
3862  Tylor Torstenson       M30-34       77/83   17:39       54:50
3863  Salma Abdikadir        F11        192/202   17:40       54:51
3864  Tim Donahue            M40-44     154/164   17:40       54:53
3865  Joanne Trunkel         F60-64       40/56   17:41       54:55
3866  Christine Lemerande    F40-44     229/250   17:41       54:55
3867  Jessica Stewart        F35-39     283/304   17:41       54:57
3868  Eva Schultz            F45-49      94/111   17:41       54:57
3869  Emma Wood              F15-19       49/57   17:42       54:58
3870  Sheri Davidovich       F50-54       70/83   17:42       54:58
3871  Katelyn Marx           F20-24       44/52   17:42       54:59
3872  Becky Bornemann        F45-49      95/111   17:43       55:01
3873  Hadley Bornemann       F15-19       50/57   17:43       55:02
3874  Corina Schmahl         F25-29     107/122   17:44       55:04
3875  Lacey Jandrin          F30-34     177/196   17:44       55:04
3876  Makenna Oliver         F11        193/202   17:46       55:10
3877  Elizabeth Donaldson    F10        235/251   17:46       55:11
3878  Shakuria Johnson       F11        194/202   17:46       55:11
3879  Neveah Porter          F10        236/251   17:46       55:11
3880  Rebecca Fischer        F40-44     230/250   17:47       55:14
3881  William Vanboxel       M09        210/215   17:47       55:15
3882  Janelle Folk           F09        218/233   17:47       55:15
3883  Pete Radzak            M65-69       16/17   17:48       55:17
3884  Rose Cheng             F10        237/251   17:48       55:18
3885  Victoria Douangmala    F10        238/251   17:48       55:19
3886  Ryan Steenburgh        M20-24       29/30   17:49       55:19
3887  David Wetenkamp        M45-49       79/84   17:49       55:20
3888  Sara Steenburgh        F45-49      96/111   17:49       55:20
3889  Tina Murkowski         F55-59       67/81   17:49       55:20
3890  Lacie Schuh            F40-44     231/250   17:49       55:20
3891  Naciye Kalafat         F45-49      97/111   17:49       55:21
3892  Cristin Sullivan-Metzl F45-49      98/111   17:49       55:22
3893  Frances Meek           F40-44     232/250   17:52       55:28
3894  Rylee Webster          F10        239/251   17:52       55:29
3895  Elena Schultz          F10        240/251   17:52       55:29
3896  Ester Donahue          F40-44     233/250   17:52       55:30
3897  Adam Hansen            M35-39     134/138   17:54       55:35
3898  Jennifer Swanson       F40-44     234/250   17:54       55:37
3899  Lisa Kue               F25-29     108/122   17:55       55:39
3900  Kari Lulloff           F40-44     235/250   17:56       55:42

Generated April 1, 2026 at 6:41 PM 39/42



Cellcom Green Bay Marathon 2018 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3901  Linda Langman          F65-69       21/30   17:56       55:42
3902  Jessica Skaer          F25-29     109/122   17:58       55:47
3903  Megan McTrusty         F20-24       45/52   17:58       55:48
3904  Meri McTrusty          F50-54       71/83   17:58       55:48
3905  Julie Patzke           F25-29     110/122   17:59       55:52
3906  Pam Sachse             F45-49      99/111   17:59       55:52
3907  Carrie Muskovitz       F30-34     178/196   17:59       55:52
3908  Estrella Saldana-Lopez F09        219/233   18:03       56:03
3909  Daquan Pinckney        M09        211/215   18:03       56:04
3910  Dean Swanson           M60-64       34/38   18:04       56:05
3911  Brian Pickney          M09        212/215   18:04       56:05
3912  Danica Swanson         F35-39     284/304   18:04       56:07
3913  Cindy Defoor           F55-59       68/81   18:04       56:07
3914  Jennifer Robinson      F35-39     285/304   18:05       56:11
3915  Fatima Abdi            F01-07       74/82   18:06       56:12
3916  Ardene Summers         F55-59       69/81   18:06       56:13
3917  Derrion Thornton       F09        220/233   18:06       56:13
3918  Zaria White            F08        120/131   18:06       56:13
3919  Tyler Swanson          M30-34       78/83   18:06       56:14
3920  Pat Bougie             M30-34       79/83   18:06       56:14
3921  Elizabeth Howard       F09        221/233   18:07       56:15
3922  Patricia Riegert       F80-99         1/3   18:07       56:15
3923  Cindy Swanson          F60-64       41/56   18:07       56:16
3924  Shaya Swanson          F35-39     286/304   18:07       56:16
3925  Hazel-Bell Hewitt      F08        121/131   18:07       56:16
3926  Sahara Tucker          F11        195/202   18:07       56:17
3927  Krina Christensen      F45-49     100/111   18:08       56:18
3928  Julie Fiest            F55-59       70/81   18:08       56:19
3929  Louise Berndt          F65-69       22/30   18:08       56:19
3930  Helen Xiong            F08        122/131   18:09       56:23
3931  Destiny Romero         F01-07       75/82   18:09       56:24
3932  Jennifer Patefield     F45-49     101/111   18:11       56:30
3933  Dean Bosse             M10        212/216   18:12       56:30
3934  Merlaine Angwall       F60-64       42/56   18:13       56:35
3935  Nick Zarbano           M30-34       80/83   18:13       56:35
3936  Leslie Reilly          F60-64       43/56   18:13       56:36
3937  Jenna Johnson          F20-24       46/52   18:15       56:42
3938  Matthew Vanlanen       M25-29       33/38   18:15       56:42
3939  Kristen Bergelin       F35-39     287/304   18:19       56:53
3940  Kris Suchocki          F40-44     236/250   18:19       56:53
3941  Addison Bruley         F08        123/131   18:20       56:56
3942  Michelle Kussow        F45-49     102/111   18:21       57:00
3943  Morgan Kussow          F08        124/131   18:21       57:00
3944  Heidi Heller           F30-34     179/196   18:22       57:01
3945  Abby Tauchen           F25-29     111/122   18:22       57:01
3946  Kayli Raygo            F09        222/233   18:22       57:02
3947  Arianna Pryal          F08        125/131   18:22       57:02
3948  Megan Bekish           F40-44     237/250   18:23       57:06
3949  Ashlyn Sixel           F01-07       76/82   18:24       57:09
3950  Brian Bosse            M35-39     135/138   18:25       57:13
3951  Mary Bosse             F60-64       44/56   18:26       57:14
3952  Chad Mathes            M40-44     155/164   18:26       57:16
3953  Debra Caldie           F55-59       71/81   18:30       57:28
3954  Kara Bruley            F30-34     180/196   18:30       57:28
3955  Robert Prill           M70-74       18/20   18:31       57:30
3956  Maggie Gee             F11        196/202   18:34       57:39
3957  Quin Peterson          M25-29       34/38   18:35       57:43
3958  Tonya Reif             F25-29     112/122   18:35       57:44
3959  Sinai Robles           F08        126/131   18:36       57:46
3960  Chance Bartol          M12          85/87   18:36       57:47
3961  Lindsey Guzzonato      F30-34     181/196   18:36       57:48
3962  Katie Kohtala          F30-34     182/196   18:37       57:48
3963  Addison Shannon        F09        223/233   18:37       57:51
3964  Debbie Danen           F55-59       72/81   18:41       58:02
3965  Diane Lawler           F55-59       73/81   18:41       58:02
3966  Jacki Stencil          F25-29     113/122   18:42       58:04
3967  Joan McLester          F55-59       74/81   18:42       58:06
3968  Madison Buss           F10        241/251   18:43       58:07
3969  Katelyn Meyerhofer     F08        127/131   18:43       58:07
3970  Deanne Madison         F50-54       72/83   18:43       58:08
3971  Sandra Mohan           F45-49     103/111   18:43       58:09
3972  Nicole Knier           F35-39     288/304   18:43       58:09
3973  Brittanie Pinter       F20-24       47/52   18:44       58:10
3974  Matthew Levers         M35-39     136/138   18:46       58:17
3975  Denise Barbian         F50-54       73/83   18:46       58:19
3976  Kathy Nelson           F50-54       74/83   18:47       58:20
3977  Amy Gee                F45-49     104/111   18:49       58:25
3978  Candace Turk           F50-54       75/83   18:49       58:25
3979  Abbey Edgar            F11        197/202   18:50       58:29
3980  Nathaniel Schulze      M40-44     156/164   18:50       58:30
3981  Matthew Thiel          M25-29       35/38   18:50       58:31
3982  Kim Paulos             F50-54       76/83   18:50       58:31
3983  Peggy Thiel            F60-64       45/56   18:51       58:31
3984  Robin Martinek         F60-64       46/56   18:51       58:33
3985  Harley Davidson        M10        213/216   18:51       58:34
3986  Michelle Budysz        F35-39     289/304   18:52       58:35
3987  Gwen Peot              F40-44     238/250   18:52       58:35
3988  Olivia Simmons         F10        242/251   18:54       58:43
3989  Rajana Devassykutty    F40-44     239/250   18:55       58:47
3990  Nessa Mathew           F01-07       77/82   18:56       58:47
3991  Morgyn Graf            F01-07       78/82   18:57       58:50
3992  Katie Shilts           F08        128/131   18:57       58:51
3993  Cheyenne Spoerl        F10        243/251   18:58       58:55
3994  Emma Jeske             F01-07       79/82   18:58       58:56
3995  Aylin Torres Leon      F09        224/233   18:59       58:56
3996  Jasmin Guzman          F09        225/233   18:59       58:57
3997  Jennifer Hooyman       F30-34     183/196   18:59       58:57
3998  Kadyn Graf             M01-07     100/105   18:59       58:58
3999  Becky Hooyman          F35-39     290/304   18:59       58:58
4000  Deb Guenterberg        F45-49     105/111   19:00       59:00
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4001  Diane Mier             F50-54       77/83   19:00       59:00
4002  Marley Brockman        F09        226/233   19:01       59:03
4003  Melanie Spiegelberg    F35-39     291/304   19:01       59:05
4004  Rebecca Spiegelberg    F40-44     240/250   19:01       59:05
4005  Brianna Weise          F12          87/87   19:02       59:06
4006  Hailee Blohm           F10        244/251   19:03       59:09
4007  Jen Weise              F40-44     241/250   19:03       59:11
4008  Kathy Stoll            F50-54       78/83   19:03       59:11
4009  Matt Barbian           M45-49       80/84   19:05       59:17
4010  Marlene Wygle          F65-69       23/30   19:05       59:17
4011  Clair Lawrenz          F10        245/251   19:05       59:17
4012  Ava Dombroski          F10        246/251   19:05       59:18
4013  Ahmed Abdi             M11        177/178   19:05       59:18
4014  Glen Wygle             M08        117/121   19:06       59:18
4015  Jaylen Haluska         F10        247/251   19:06       59:19
4016  Sarah Shaffer          F35-39     292/304   19:06       59:19
4017  Hailey Shaffer         F08        129/131   19:06       59:20
4018  Caitlyn Vandenbush     F09        227/233   19:07       59:21
4019  Luis Vera              M09        213/215   19:07       59:22
4020  Brittany Maertz        F25-29     114/122   19:07       59:22
4021  Jason Siehr            M40-44     157/164   19:07       59:22
4022  Jennifer Rogers        F35-39     293/304   19:09       59:28
4023  Todd Rogers            M40-44     158/164   19:09       59:28
4024  Brody Rogers           M01-07     101/105   19:09       59:28
4025  Ali Abdi               M09        214/215   19:11       59:36
4026  Mirical Walls Sawchuk  F10        248/251   19:15       59:48
4027  Shileena Jeske         F40-44     242/250   19:15       59:48
4028  Joan Schanke           F55-59       75/81   19:16       59:51
4029  Dawson Patzke          M15-19       39/40   19:21     1:00:07
4030  Hunter Haapala         M09        215/215   19:24     1:00:17
4031  Allan Kauth            M70-74       19/20   19:25     1:00:18
4032  Bill Thomas            M45-49       81/84   19:26     1:00:21
4033  Tara Firkus            F30-34     184/196   19:28     1:00:28
4034  Azalia Elliott         F10        249/251   19:31     1:00:38
4035  Talisyn Elliott        F01-07       80/82   19:32     1:00:40
4036  Aliza Villers          F10        250/251   19:33     1:00:43
4037  Megan Rank-Baumgart    F11        198/202   19:34     1:00:45
4038  Peggy Baumgart         F40-44     243/250   19:34     1:00:45
4039  Cadence Stark          F11        199/202   19:35     1:00:48
4040  Gabriel Stark          M01-07     102/105   19:35     1:00:50
4041  Brice Willison         M08        118/121   19:35     1:00:50
4042  Danny Willison         M40-44     159/164   19:35     1:00:50
4043  Kristy Stark           F30-34     185/196   19:35     1:00:51
4044  Rama Rimmalapudi       M40-44     160/164   19:36     1:00:52
4045  Kristen Verba          F40-44     244/250   19:36     1:00:53
4046  Sawyer Thoune          F09        228/233   19:36     1:00:53
4047  Gracelynn Stark        F01-07       81/82   19:37     1:00:55
4048  Tahany Elliot          F30-34     186/196   19:37     1:00:56
4049  Sue Christianson       F60-64       47/56   19:37     1:00:57
4050  Mike Christianson      M70-74       20/20   19:38     1:00:57
4051  Kari Stewart           F30-34     187/196   19:41     1:01:07
4052  Trisha Compton         F20-24       48/52   19:41     1:01:08
4053  Paige Ferron           F09        229/233   19:43     1:01:14
4054  Juan Gonzalez          M08        119/121   19:48     1:01:29
4055  Cheryl Kittel          F50-54       79/83   19:48     1:01:30
4056  Gail Kregel            F35-39     294/304   19:48     1:01:31
4057  Kelly Bosman           F55-59       76/81   19:48     1:01:31
4058  Jeremy Mancheski       M45-49       82/84   19:50     1:01:38
4059  Kelly Morehouse        F35-39     295/304   19:51     1:01:38
4060  Francis Waldecker      M25-29       36/38   19:51     1:01:41
4061  Amber Bowers           F30-34     188/196   19:52     1:01:41
4062  Kelsey Tiltrum         F20-24       49/52   19:52     1:01:41
4063  Molly Mancheski        F15-19       51/57   19:52     1:01:43
4064  Olivia Mancheski-Thomp F15-19       52/57   19:52     1:01:43
4065  Allison Diltz          F35-39     296/304   19:52     1:01:43
4066  Yvonne Mancheski       F45-49     106/111   19:52     1:01:43
4067  Mary Schmidt           F60-64       48/56   19:53     1:01:46
4068  Karen Sylvester        F70-74         5/6   19:53     1:01:46
4069  Katelyn Sylvester      F15-19       53/57   19:54     1:01:47
4070  Anne Mancheski         F35-39     297/304   19:54     1:01:48
4071  Frederic Schulze       M75-79       10/11   19:55     1:01:53
4072  Lily Lehouillier       F09        230/233   19:55     1:01:53
4073  Carol Schulze          F75-79         4/4   19:55     1:01:53
4074  Sue Zimmerman          F50-54       80/83   19:56     1:01:54
4075  Makayla Tracy          F13          58/58   19:57     1:01:58
4076  Elias Rosatti          M01-07     103/105   19:57     1:01:59
4077  Debra Sargent          F60-64       49/56   19:58     1:02:00
4078  Nancy Debauche         F55-59       77/81   20:02     1:02:12
4079  Terry Debauche         M55-59       32/33   20:02     1:02:14
4080  Rosie Tessmer          F65-69       24/30   20:03     1:02:17
4081  Janet Radzak           F65-69       25/30   20:03     1:02:18
4082  Izzy Holtebeck         F11        200/202   20:07     1:02:29
4083  Ruby Ullman            F08        130/131   20:08     1:02:31
4084  Emily Hoffman          F30-34     189/196   20:08     1:02:32
4085  Joan Hoffman           F55-59       78/81   20:09     1:02:34
4086  Alyssa Gonzalez        F10        251/251   20:09     1:02:35
4087  Harmony Scovel         F09        231/233   20:09     1:02:35
4088  Christy Laguardia      F25-29     115/122   20:10     1:02:37
4089  Michael Wagner-Evenson M25-29       37/38   20:11     1:02:41
4090  Crystal Skenandore     F25-29     116/122   20:11     1:02:41
4091  Christine Bruley       F60-64       50/56   20:12     1:02:43
4092  Kristine Platten       F60-64       51/56   20:12     1:02:44
4093  Dale Nelson            M40-44     161/164   20:12     1:02:44
4094  Julayne Maher          F60-64       52/56   20:12     1:02:44
4095  Charlie Rice           M08        120/121   20:12     1:02:45
4096  Mitchell Rice          M40-44     162/164   20:12     1:02:45
4097  Isaac Nelson           M10        214/216   20:13     1:02:46
4098  Kathy Janczak          F65-69       26/30   20:13     1:02:46
4099  Katie Platten          F25-29     117/122   20:13     1:02:46
4100  Melissa Nelson         F40-44     245/250   20:13     1:02:47
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4101  Anita Bain             F65-69       27/30   20:13     1:02:48
4102  Eileen Traeder         F55-59       79/81   20:15     1:02:54
4103  Imelda Hill            F11        201/202   20:15     1:02:55
4104  Samariya Hawkins       F09        232/233   20:16     1:02:57
4105  Zach Flannery          M12          86/87   20:18     1:03:02
4106  Ellen Flannery         F45-49     107/111   20:18     1:03:02
4107  Gail Aldrich           F45-49     108/111   20:19     1:03:05
4108  Isaiah Skenandore      M30-34       81/83   20:19     1:03:06
4109  Illina Wartke          F35-39     298/304   20:19     1:03:08
4110  Amanda Dumas           F25-29     118/122   20:20     1:03:11
4111  McKenna Schleis        F25-29     119/122   20:21     1:03:11
4112  Shirley Forer          F35-39     299/304   20:22     1:03:17
4113  Brad Svejda            M30-34       82/83   20:22     1:03:17
4114  Angela Debauche        F30-34     190/196   20:23     1:03:17
4115  Sharon Skenandore      F50-54       81/83   20:24     1:03:20
4116  Benita Blomiley        F80-99         2/3   20:29     1:03:36
4117  Sara Blomiley          F50-54       82/83   20:29     1:03:36
4118  Heather Kerns          F40-44     246/250   20:29     1:03:38
4119  Stacy Kotecki          F35-39     300/304   20:29     1:03:38
4120  Daniel Flannery        M35-39     137/138   20:31     1:03:43
4121  Heidi Flannery         F35-39     301/304   20:31     1:03:43
4122  Dyan Topper            F40-44     247/250   20:34     1:03:53
4123  Carrie Calawet         F30-34     191/196   20:34     1:03:54
4124  Michael Muenster       M11        178/178   20:37     1:04:01
4125  Thomas Simmons         M45-49       83/84   20:38     1:04:04
4126  Julie Simmons          F80-99         3/3   20:38     1:04:06
4127  Tyana Simmons          F01-07       82/82   20:52     1:04:49
4128  Elizabeth Simmons      F30-34     192/196   20:52     1:04:50
4129  Debbie Doeren          F50-54       83/83   20:56     1:05:01
4130  Melissa Roznowski      F30-34     193/196   20:59     1:05:11
4131  Chad Janquart          M30-34       83/83   20:59     1:05:11
4132  Caitlin Crier          F20-24       50/52   20:59     1:05:12
4133  Margot Holtebeck       F08        131/131   21:02     1:05:18
4134  Brian Holtebeck        M40-44     163/164   21:02     1:05:19
4135  Brody Debeaubien       M01-07     104/105   21:03     1:05:22
4136  Donald Richter         M55-59       33/33   21:04     1:05:26
4137  Susan Richter          F60-64       53/56   21:04     1:05:27
4138  Jennifer Tucker        F35-39     302/304   21:05     1:05:31
4139  Michael Will           M60-64       35/38   21:06     1:05:33
4140  Fred Pockrandt         M65-69       17/17   21:06     1:05:33
4141  Shannon Will           F25-29     120/122   21:06     1:05:34
4142  Andrew Pockrandt       M25-29       38/38   21:07     1:05:34
4143  Lori Debeaubien        F40-44     248/250   21:10     1:05:46
4144  Griffin Sullivan       M12          87/87   21:18     1:06:08
4145  Madison Tisch          F15-19       54/57   21:23     1:06:25
4146  Diana Hernandez        F55-59       80/81   21:23     1:06:26
4147  Mary Goulding          F65-69       28/30   21:25     1:06:33
4148  Cassie Bone            F15-19       55/57   21:26     1:06:34
4149  Cassandra Moeller      F45-49     109/111   21:51     1:07:50
4150  Chris Deruyter         M35-39     138/138   21:55     1:08:04
4151  Rick Deruyter          M60-64       36/38   21:55     1:08:06
4152  Willow Peterson        F09        233/233   22:00     1:08:20
4153  Aleida Toebe           F15-19       56/57   22:03     1:08:29
4154  Hunter Preston         M15-19       40/40   22:03     1:08:29
4155  Madelyn West           F35-39     303/304   22:03     1:08:31
4156  Jillaine Toebe         NO AGE         3/3   22:07     1:08:41
4157  Sara Meyerhofer        F60-64       54/56   22:08     1:08:45
4158  Guy Meyerhofer         M60-64       37/38   22:08     1:08:46
4159  Brandon Ledesma        M10        215/216   22:11     1:08:55
4160  Mardi Nystrom          F65-69       29/30   22:13     1:09:01
4161  Makenna Nystrom        F25-29     121/122   22:14     1:09:02
4162  Michael Larson         M50-54       44/44   22:14     1:09:05
4163  Bonnie Eggert          F65-69       30/30   22:15     1:09:06
4164  Nate Rella             M20-24       30/30   22:15     1:09:06
4165  Fred Nystrom           M75-79       11/11   22:15     1:09:06
4166  Becky Coppens          F40-44     249/250   22:15     1:09:06
4167  Hope Coppens           F15-19       57/57   22:15     1:09:06
4168  Bobbi Eggert           F40-44     250/250   22:15     1:09:07
4169  Jennifer Lemke         F45-49     110/111   22:20     1:09:23
4170  Dwayne Clark           M45-49       84/84   22:23     1:09:31
4171  Stephanie Clapp        F45-49     111/111   22:23     1:09:32
4172  Michelle Xiong         F11        202/202   22:37     1:10:15
4173  Becky Walters          F30-34     194/196   22:41     1:10:27
4174  Karen Piper            F55-59       81/81   22:41     1:10:27
4175  Logan Hill             M08        121/121   22:41     1:10:28
4176  Zachary Cuturia        M01-07     105/105   23:03     1:11:36
4177  Sharon McNulty         F70-74         6/6   23:05     1:11:41
4178  Howard Harmer          M60-64       38/38   23:40     1:13:32
4179  Andrew Vandersteen     M10        216/216   24:38     1:16:32
4180  Brittany Scoon         F25-29     122/122   24:53     1:17:18
4181  Heather Nerat          F30-34     195/196   24:53     1:17:18
4182  Taylor Seefeldt        F20-24       51/52   24:53     1:17:18
4183  Tauno Stark            M40-44     164/164   25:02     1:17:45
4184  Robyn West             F35-39     304/304   25:41     1:19:46
4185  Sarah Waara            F20-24       52/52   25:42     1:19:50
4186  Gudrun Wondrash        F60-64       55/56   25:42     1:19:50
4187  Angela Hillemeyer      F30-34     196/196   28:14     1:27:41
4188  Ann Perrizo            F60-64       56/56   28:17     1:27:52
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